Brunswick Part Quality

No.

10002001000
10002003000
10002004000
10002005000
10002006000
10002102001
10003007000
10009001001
10125002001
10190019000
10191550000
10191554000
10191557000
10191562000
10193013000
10229004000
10229005000
10229007000
10229451000
10229453000
10229454000
10229455000
10229507000
10229509000
10229510000
10229601000
10229602000
10376001000
10376007000
10376009000

Part No.
4-2715
A070006496

4-2760

4-3328

4-7251
4-7252

8-190

8-191

6-505
6-515

8-175

Effective July 1, 2021. Pricing subject to change without notice

2021 - 22 Genuine Brunswick Parts Price List

Description

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-24 X 2-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD 3/8-16 x 7
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD 3/8-16 x 4

HX HD CP SCREW

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (1/2-20 X 3 1/2")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD #1/2-13 X 8

HEX HD BODY FIT BOLT

CAP SCREW H SOC HD(3/8-24 X 2 1/16")

HEX JAM NUT 5/8-18)
NYLATRON WASHER
WASHER

FLAT WASHER 11/32

FLAT WASHER

WASHER - 25/32

WASHER

X-WASHER PIN 3/16 X 1 3/16
X-WASHER PIN 3/16 X 1 3/4
X-WASHER PIN 1/4 X 1 5/8
"0" RING PIN

"0" RING PIN

PIN FOR "O" RING (1)
O-RING PIN

X WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

SPRING WHEEL

WHEEL

SPRING ROLLER

Product Line

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
SCORER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Pkg
UOM Quantity

10
1
1
1

10
1

10

10
1

10

NN
U n

N P R NNRPR R R R R R UOR R R R 2

R V2 Vo SR Vo AV R V2 I Vo S Vo S ¥ Y ¥ IV VR V2 S Vo T Vo S V0 S Vo S V2 S Vo S V0 T V0 S V2 S V2 S ¥ T V0 A V0 S V2 S V2 S V0 R V0

LST
5.10
1.27
0.55
1.00
9.10

12.55
2.00
13.90
2.75
11.90
8.35
38.50
33.75
0.80
3.48
10.75
8.54
16.98
12.75
4.70
3.36
17.96
7.95
5.30
3.91
8.30
13.60
7.51
13.06
10.30



10376010000
10385515000
10385529000
10386062000
10386068000
10386069000
10386071000
10386076000
10386077000
10386078000
10386080000
10386082000
10386088000
10386089000
10386091000
10386092000
10386095000
10386096000
10386113000
10386114000
10386115000
10386128000
10386154000
10386185000
10386239000
10386244000
10421901000
10424001000
10427001000
10427002000
10430001000
10435501000
10510701000
10510702000

8-176

7-230

7-960

7-225

7-455
7-725

7-715

9-725
9-825

25-001

SPRING ROLLER
SPACER - CHAMFERED - 21/32 1.D. X 6
SPACER - CHAMFERED - 13/16 1.D. X 3/
SPACER

SPACER - 1/4 X 3/8

SPACER-1/2 X 11/16

SPACER- 1" X 3 5/16

SPACER - 3/8 X 11/32

SPACER - 5/16 X 1 9/32

SPACER - 1/4 X 7/8

SPACER

SPACER - 13/32 X 5/16

SPACER - 1/4 X 9/32

SPACER - 11/32 X 1 1/2

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER - 13/32 X 3/8

SPACER - 11/32 X 7/64

SPACER - 11/32 X 19/32

SPACER - 11/32 X 7/8

SPACER - 7/32 X 3/8

SPACER

SPACER - 3/8 X 1/2

SPACER - 13/32 X 1/2

SPACER

SPACER - 3/8 X 7/32

FLANGED OILITE BEARING

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

BEARING - 63/64 X 31/64

SNAP RING 47MM

BALL BEARING W/SNAP RING

SCREW - HEX SHOULDER - 25/64 X 7/8
SHEAVE (8")

SHEAVE (2.3")

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R U R NNRRRRNRRRRREPRNNERRRNRRRRPLRRNIERRERWM

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

13.00
27.35
23.22
12.40
6.55
7.70
6.40
7.74
3.75
3.15
6.80
6.15
6.32
5.35
7.10
4.86
7.40
4.80
7.40
4.15
6.88
11.12
6.35
8.42
8.51
3.35
9.50
17.00
21.80
9.75
22.70
10.94
49.75
13.66



10510703000
10510704000
10616009000
10616051000
10620057000
10621055000
10621058000
10635112000
10635113000
10635114000
10635117000
10635118000
10635122000
10635124000
10635125000
10635126000
10635127000
10635128000
10635129000
10635303000
10635304000
10635306000
10635307000
10635308000
10635309000
10635314000
10635315000
10635320000
10635321000
10635323000
10635325000
10635326000
10635327000
10635328000

27-8555
27-8553

27-8554

27-8565
27-8529
27-A90

27-A80

27-A62
27-A66

SHEAVE (2.7")

SHEAVE (9")

SWITCH

NUT PLATE

SQUARE KEY3/16X3/16X1 1/4
KEY - 3/16 SQ. X 1 1/8 LG.

KEY 3/16 x 3/16 x 1 5/16

FLAT BELT

FLAT BELT

FLAT BELT

FLAT BELT

FLAT BELT

FLAT BELT

FLAT BELT

FLAT BELT

ACCELERATOR BELT
ACCELERATOR FLAT BELT

FLAT BELT, PWER LIFT, 2" PULLEY
ACCELERATOR BELT - SPECIAL
V-BELT(MOTOR TO ELEVATOR)
V-BELT (MOTOR TO GEAR BOX)
V-BELT

BELT

V-BELT (BALL BOOSTER)

V-BELT - DRIVE BELT (CROSS CONVEYOR)

V-BELT (BALL BOOSTER)
V-BELT - MOTOR TO ELEVATOR
V-BELT - MOTOR TO GEARBOX
V-BELT(MOTOR TO GEAR BOX)
V BELT

V-BELT(MOTOR TO GEAR BOX)
V-BELT(MOTOR TO GEAR BOX)
V-BELT(MOTOR TO ELEVATOR)
V-BELT - MOTOR TO ELEVATOR

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRPBRRRBR B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

17.75
58.90
11.99
4.40
3.40
7.00
33.00
8.10
8.52
17.70
33.92
9.46
12.34
8.16
8.24
130.79
153.55
68.20
234.70
15.36
10.99
20.35
9.75
7.40
12.00
8.87
22.80
19.26
21.94
15.90
12.10
12.34
26.79
33.62



10635329000
10635330000
10675001000
10679106000
10679108000
10679125001
10679125002
10679125003
10679125004
10679125005
10679125006
10679125007
10679125008
10679125009
10679125010
10679125011
10679125012
10679125013
10679125014
10679125015
10688003000
10688003003
10688006000
10688006003
10688009000
10690001000
10700202000
10750619000
11001024001
11001060001
11001062001
11001066001
11001068001
11001070001

27-A92

10-6803
10-6804

10-6901

4-1204
4-1205

4-1208
4-1209

V-BELT(MOTOR TO ELEVATOR)
V-BELT(MOTOR TO ELEVATOR)

RUBBER MOUNT

CONTACTOR

RELAY - MOTOR OVERLOAD
HEATER-MOTOR OVERLOAD RELAY 4.3-4.7A
HEATER-MOTOR OVERLOAD RELAY 4.7-5.1A
HEATER-MOTOR OVERLOAD RELAY 5.1-5.6A
HEATER-MOTOR OVERLOAD RELAY 5.7-6.2A
HEATER-MOTOR OVERLOAD RELAY 6.3-6.8A
HEATER-MOTOR OVERLOAD RELAY 6.9-7.5A
HEATER-MOTOR OVERLOAD RELAY 7.6-8.2A
HEATER-MOTOR OVERLOAD RELAY 8.2-9.0A
HEATER-MOTOR OVERLOAD RELAY 9.1-9.9A
HEATER-MOTOR OVERLOAD RELAY 10-10.8A
HEATER-MTR OVERLOAD RELAY 10.9-11.9A
HEATER-MOTOR OVERLOAD RELAY 12-13.1A
HEATER-MTR OVERLOAD RELAY 13.2-14.3A
HEATER-MTR OVERLOAD RELAY 14.4-15.7A
HEATER-MTR OVERLOAD RELAY 15-8-17.2A
SOLENOID,GUARDIAN TYPE,208-230V 60HZ
SOLENOID PLUNGER

DELTROL SOLENOID 208-240V 60HZ
DELTROL SOLENOID PLUNGER ONLY
SOLENOID (115 VOLT)

BALL JOINT ASSEMBLY

TERMINAL STRIP

CABLE ASSY - 3 COND., 18 AWG, 2' 2"
SCREW - 8-32 X 9/16 HEX HD. MACH

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(10-24 x 5/8)

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW(10-24 x 3/4)

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW (10-24 X 1-1/4)

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW(10-24 x 1-1/2)

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW(10-24 x 1-3/4)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R R R RRPBRRRRRRBRRR R

N NN NN
U 0 © 1 L1 O

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

22.95
18.80
5.84
59.71
284.31
122.93
122.93
122.93
122.93
122.93
122.93
122.93
122.93
122.93
122.93
122.93
122.93
122.93
122.93
122.93
31.51
9.18
54.08
6.60
85.40
5.27
7.58
11.55
13.20
7.75
6.50
3.60
8.50
10.75



11001072001
11001178001
11001180001
11001182001
11001183001
11001184001
11001185001
11001186001
11001188001
11001190001
11001192001
11001193001
11001194001
11001195001
11001196001
11001198001
11001202000
11001222001
11001258001
11001260001
11001262001
11001263001
11001264001
11001265001
11001266001
11001267001
11001268001
11001270001
11001272001
11001272009
11001273001
11001275001
11001276001
11001278001

4-1210
4-2102
4-2103
4-2104
4-2105

4-2507
4-2108

4-2111
4-2112
4-2113
4-2114
4-2115

4-2658
4-2126
4-2127
4-2128
4-2129
4-2130
4-2531

4-2133
4-2134
4-2135

4-2138
4-2139
4-2141

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW (10-24 X 2")

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (1/4-20 X 1/2")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4 x 5/8)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (1/4-20 X 3/4")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (1/4-20 X 7/8")
1/4-20 x 1 HEX HEAD BOLT

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 1/1/8)
HEX HEAD BOLT(1/4-20 x 1-1/4)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 1-1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 1-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 2)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 2-1/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 2-1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 2-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 3)

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X 3.5"
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 4-1/2 HEX HD.

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-28 x 3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (5/16-18 x 1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 x 5/8)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (5/16-18 X 3/4")
CAP SCREW H HD (5/16-18 X 7/8")

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 x 1)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 x 1-1/8)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 1-1/4)
SCREW - 5/16-18 X 1-3/8 HEX HD.

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 1-1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 1-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 2) (25)
SCREW- 5/16-18X2" HEX. HEAD BLACK
SCREW - 5/16-18 X 2-1/4 HEX HD.

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 2-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 3)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 3-1/2)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
VECTOR

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

25
25
25
25
25

25
25

25
25
25
25
25

10
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

10
25
25
25

25
25
25

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

8.50
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.00
0.40
5.75
3.50
0.14
0.11
5.00
3.75
6.50
4.00
7.00
0.14
5.50
4.00
6.75
11.50
2.75
3.00
6.50
16.75
0.22
2.40
10.00
6.50
11.50
2.35
0.75
11.00
10.75
10.00



11001286001
11001304001
11001312001
11001314001
11001342001
11001343001
11001344001
11001345001
11001346001
11001347001
11001348001
11001350001
11001352001
11001353001
11001354001
11001355001
11001357001
11001359001
11001360001
11001376001
11001384001
11001390001
11001393001
11001394001
11001423001
11001436001
11001440001
11001474001
11001506001
11001508001
11001510001
11001512000
11001515000
11001517001

4-2148
4-2284

4-2152

4-2154

4-2155
4-2556

4-2157
4-2158
4-2159
4-2160
4-2161
4-2163
4-2165

4-2308
4-2311
4-2313
4-2314
4-2574
4-2183

4-2197
4-2198

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(5/16-18 X 5-1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (5/16-24 X 1)
SCREW - 5/16-24 X 2 HEX HD. MACH
HEX HEAD BOLT

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 X 3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (3/8-16 X 1")
SCREW - 3/8-16 X 1-1/8 HEX HD.

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (3/8-16 X 1 1/4")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 X 1-3/8)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (3/8-16 X 1 1/2")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 x 1-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (3/8-16 X 2")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 x 2-1/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 x 2-1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 x 2-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-16 x 3-1/4)
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW(3/8-16 x 3-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (3/8-16 X 4")
SCREW - 3/8-24 X 3/8 HEX HD. MACH
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-24 x 1)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(3/8-24 x 1-3/4)
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW/(3/8-24 x 2-1/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (3/8-24 X 2 1/2")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(7/16-14 x 7/8)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD (7/16-14 X 3")
SCREW - 7/16-14 X 4 HEX HD. MACH
SCREW - 7/16-20 X 2-1/2 HEX HD.

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/2-13 x 1-1/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/2-13 X 1 1/2")
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/2-13 X 1 3/4")
SCREW - 1/2-13 X 2 HEX HD. MACH
SCREW - 1/2-13 X 2-3/4 PLAIN HEX HD.
SCREW - 1/2-13 X 3-1/4 HEX HD.

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

25
25
10
10
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

14.00
8.75
4.00
2.60
2.60
5.70
1.40
2.70
1.80
4.70
2.70
3.00
2.70
2.70
4.20
3.40
4.30
6.40
2.80
5.15
4.00

28.60
3.40
3.90
4.00
6.20
0.51
4.40
4.30
5.40
1.60
1.90
3.55

33.55



11001522001
11001531001
11001544001
11001552000
11001664001
11001674001
11001690000
11001909001
11001950001
11002001001
11002002001
11002004001
11002005001
11002006001
11002007000
11002008001
11002035001
11002068001
11002070001
11002072001
11002075001
11002076001
11002092001
11002094001
11002124001
11002125001
11002126001
11002128001
11002129001
11002132001
11002155000
11002201009
11002247000
11002248000

4-2218

4-2503
4-2504
4-2506
4-2508
4-2509
4-2510
4-2511
4-2662
4-2535
4-2537

4-2142

4-2682

4-2684

4-2554

4-2555

4-2558

4-2562
4-2709

4-2599

SCREW - 1/2-13 X 4-1/2 HEX HD.

SCREW - 1/2-13 X 10-1/2 HEX HD.
SCREW -1/2-20 X 1 HEX HD. MACH
SCREW - 1/2-20 X 2 HEX HD. MACH

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD

SCREW -5/8-11 X 8 HEX HD. MACH
SCREW - 5/16-18 X 1 HEX HD. CAP
SCREW -3/8-16 X 1-1/2 HEX HD.

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 5/8)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20 x 3/4)

CAP SCREW H HEAD H.T.(1/4-20 x 1)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD H.T.(1/4-20x1-1/4
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD H.T.(1/4-20X1-1/2
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20X1-3/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD(1/4-20X2)

HEX CAP SCREW(1/4-28X1-1/4)

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW/(5/16-18X2)GRADE 5
CAP SCREW HHD H.T.(5/16-18 X 2 1/2"
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD H.T. 5/16-18X3
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD HT(5/16-18X3-3/4)
SCREW - 5/16-18 X 4 HEX HD. CAP

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW(5/16-24X3/4)

CAP SCREW HEX HD H.T. (5/16-24 X 1")
HEX HD. CAP SCREW (3/8-16 X 1") H.T.
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD H.T(3/8-16X1-1/4)
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD H.T. 3/8-16X1-1/2
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW (3/8-16X2)

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD 3/8-16X2-1/4

CAP SCREW HEX HEAD HT (3/8-16 X 3")
CAP SCREW H HD (3/8-24 X 1 1/4") HT
SCREW 3/8-16X1.00" LG HEX HEAD GRD8
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD HT(1/2-13X1-3/4)
SCREW - 1/2-13 X 2 PLAIN HEX HD. CAP

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

0.71
1.96
23.50
1.70
0.95
1.75
6.43
1.50
1.27
6.50
3.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
5.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
11.75
2.40
17.75
2.35
4.00
7.75
3.40
3.40
1.90
2.70
3.40
5.40
5.50
0.96
6.60
0.42



11002252000
11002260001
11002365001
11002383000
11002389000
11003182001
11004714001
11005086001
11005088001
11005092001
11005093001
11005094000
11005118001
11005120001
11005178001
11005180001
11005181000
11005182001
11005183001
11005184001
11005184011
11005186001
11005188001
11005190001
11005194001
11005263001
11005264001
11005266001
11005268000
11005274001
11005304001
11005343001
11005348001
11005354001

4-3104
4-3105
4-3106
4-3264
4-3265
4-3112
4-3113

4-3114
4-3115
4-3116

4-3122
4-3138
4-3139
4-3140

4-3161
A810265240
4-3168

SCREW - 1/2-13 X 3 PLAIN HEX HD. CAP
SCREW - 1/2-13 X 5-1/2 HEX HD.

SCREW -5/8-11 X 1-1/4 HEX HD.

SCREW - 5/8-11 X 7 PLAIN HEX HD. CAP
SCREW -5/8-11 X 7-1/2 PLAIN HEX HD.
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 3/4 NYL. SELF LOCK
SCREW - 5/8-18 X 2-1/2 LEFT HAND HEX
HEX SOCKET CAP SCREW 10-24X3/8
SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW (10-24 X 1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX SOCKET HD(10-24X3/4)
CAP SCREW H SOC HD (10-24 X 7/8")
CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD(10-24X1)

CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD(10-32X1/2)
CAP SCREW HEX SOCKET HD(10-32X5/8)
CAP SCREW H SOC HD (1/4-20 X 1/2")
CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD(1/4-20X5/8)
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 11/16 PLAIN HEX SOC
HEX SOCKET HD CAP SCREW/(1/4-20X3/4)
CAP SCREW H SOC HEAD (1/4-20 X 7/8")
CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD (1/4-20 X 1")
CAP SCREW W/NYLOK H HEAD

SCREW - 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 HEX SOCKET HD
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 HEX SOCKET HD
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 1-3/4 HEX SOCKET HD
CAP SCREW HEX SOCKET HD(1/4-20X2-1/2
CAP SCREW HEX SOCKET HD(5/16-18X7/8)
CAP SCREW HEX SOCKET HD(5/16-18X1)
HEX SOCKET H CAP SCREW(5/16-18X1-1/4
SCREW -5/16-18 X 1-1/2 HEX SOC. HD
SCREW - 5/16-18 X 2-1/2 HEX SOC. HD
SCREW - 5/16-24 X 1 ZINC HEX SOC. HD
HEX SOC. HEAD CAP SCREW(3/8-16X7/8)
SCREW - 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 HEX SOC.HD

CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD(3/8-16X2-1/2)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Y B N e

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

0.64
1.28
0.47
2.84
2.27
6.80
44.12
1.40
0.55
4.00
3.40
11.90
3.40
3.50
3.60
3.50
1.98
3.40
3.40
3.40
5.40
3.40
1.90
1.70
5.20
4.20
1.80
4.20
0.90
1.90
10.40
3.00
2.20
8.40



11005356001
11005357001
11005360001
11005474001
11005514000
11005553001
11006088001
11006093009
11006116000
11006178001
11006180001
11006182001
11006184001
11006184021
11006184022
11006185001
11006186001
11006186021
11006186022
11006188001
11006218000
11006304001
11006345000
11006504001
11006506001
11007061001
11007085001
11007086001
11007090001
11007092001
11007094000
11007180001
11007182001
11007184001

4-3351

4-3371
4-5102

4-5113

4-5116

4-5274
4-5301

4-5204

4-4101
4-4103
4-4104
4-4106
4-4113
4-4114
4-4116

SCREW - 3/8-16 X 3 HEX SOC.HD.

SCREW - 3/8-16 X 3-1/4 HEX SOC. HD
SCREW - 3/8-16 X 4 HEX SOC. HD

CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD(7/16-20X2-1/2)
SCREW - 1/2-13 X 2-1/2 HEX SOC. HD

CAP SCREW H SOCKET HD(1/2-20X2-1/4)
BUTTON HD. SOCKET CAP (10-24 X 1/2")
SCREW-10-24X7/8 BUTTN HD HEX SOC CAP
SCREW- BUTTON HEAD #10-32 x 3/8 LG
SCREW 1/4-20X1/2 BUTTN HD HEX SKT CP
BUTTON HD. SOCKET CAP (1/4-20X5/8)
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 3/4 BUTTON HD. HEX
BUTTON HD. SOCKET CAP (1/4-20 X 1")
1/4-20X1" BUTTON HD SCREW-BLACK ZINC
1/4-20X1" BUTTON HD SCREW-NICKEL
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 1-1/8 BUTTON HD.
SCREW -1/4-20 X 1 1/4 BUTTON HD.
1/4-20X1-1/4 BUTTON HD SCR-BLACKZINC
1/4-20X1-1/4 BUTTON HD SCREW-NICKEL
SCREW -1/4-20 X 1 1/2 BUTTON HD.

CAP SCREWS(1/4-28X1/2)

BUTTON HD. SOC. CAP SCW(5/16-24X1)
3/8-16 X 1" BUTTON HD SCKT CAP SCREW
BUTTON HD. SOC. CAP SW(1/2-13 X 1")
SCREW -1/2-13 X 1 1/4 BUTTON HD.
SCREW - 8-32 X 3/8 FLAT HD. HEX SOC.
ALLEN FLAT HEAD CAP SCREW

FLAT HD SKT CAP SCREW (10-24 X 3/8)
FLAT HD SKT CAP SCREW (10-24 X 5/8)
FLAT HD SKT CAP SCREW (10-24 X 3/4)
CAP SCREW F SOCKET HD(10-24X1)

FLAT HD SKT CAP SCREW (1/4-20 X 5/8)
FLAT HD SKT CAP SCREW (1/4-20 X 3/4)
FLAT HEAD SOC. CAP SCRW(1/4-20 X 1")

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

10

10
10

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

0.54
0.42
0.60
19.80
0.60
13.00
3.00
0.20
0.20
2.80
4.00
0.80
4.80
0.95
8.43
5.90
0.47
1.00
8.59
0.54
2.80
6.00
3.20
8.00
1.19
4.30
2.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
2.70
3.10
3.10
3.20



11007186001
11007188001
11007190001
11007195001
11007197001
11007198001
11007200001
11007203001
11007216001
11007264001
11007268001
11007300001
11007344001
11007346001
11007352001
11007384001
11007386001
11007388001
11007504000
11007676001
11008088001
11008148001
11008189001
11008301001
11008302001
11010022001
11010076001
11010089001
11010094001
11010096001
11010122001
11010132001
11010139001
11010509001

4-4117
4-4118

4-4123

4-4128

4-4273
4-4139

4-4298
4-4162
4-4163
4-4166
4-4324
4-4325
4-4326

FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP(1/4-20 X 1 1/4")
FLAT HD.CAP S(Pkg10)1/4-20X1 1/ 1/2
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP SRW 1/4-20X1-3/4
CAP SCREW F SOCKET HD(1/4-20X2-3/4)
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 3 1/4 FLAT HD.

SCREW - 1/4-20 X 3 1/2 FLAT HD.

FLAT HD. SOC. CAP SCREW/(1/4-20 X 4")
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 4 3/4 FLAT HD.

FLT HD. SOC CAP SCREW 1/4-28 X 3/8")
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP SCREW/(5/16-18X1
SCREW - 5/16-18 x 1.50" F.H.S.C.S.

FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP SCW(5/16-24X5/8)
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP SCREW/(3/8-16X1)
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP (3/8-16X1-1/4)
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP SCREW (3/8-16X2)
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP SCW(3/8-24 X 1")
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP(3/8-24 X 1 1/4")
FLAT HD. SOCKET CAP (3/8-24X1-1/2)
SCREW - 1/2-13 X 1 FLAT HD. HEX SOC.
SCREW - 5/8-11 X 3 FLAT HD. HEX SOC.
SCREW - 10-24 X 3/4 FLAT HD HEX SOC.
CAP SCREW W/NYLK F SOC HD

SCREW - 5/16-18 X 7/8 FLAT HD.

SCREW - 1/4-20 X 5/8 C'SUNK HEX SOC.
SCREW - 10-24 X 5/8 HEX SOC F.H.
SCREW - 6-32 X 3/8 SLOTTED HEX HD.
SCREW - 10-24 X 3/8 SLOTTED HEX HD.
CAP SCREW H HD SLOTTED

CAP SCREW H HD SLOTTED (10-32 X 3/8"
CAP SCREW H HD SLOTTED 10-32 X 1/2"
SCREW - #12-24 X 1 1/2"LG HEX HD.
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 1/2 SLOTTED HEX HD.
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 1 1/4 SLOTTED HEX
SCREW - 4-40 X 3/4 HEX WASHER HD.

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
SCORER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

10
10

10

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

20
20
10
25
25

10
10
10

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

3.40
4.00
1.35
11.20
1.44
1.44
18.20
15.07
3.00
4.00
0.54
4.00
5.40
6.00
5.60
6.70
6.70
6.70
0.42
5.26
1.70
3.20
0.34
2.00
0.26
1.20
16.60
4.30
10.50
43.50
0.36
7.00
1.10
1.00



11010513001
11010562015
11010808000
11010812001
11012003001
11012020001
11012021001
11012022001
11012022015
11012024001
11012057001
11012058000
11012058001
11012058009
11012060015
11012132001
11012237000
11012253001
11012253009
11012270001
11012270015
11012271001
11012272001
11012274001
11012276001
11012306001
11012308001
11012312001
11012349001
11012385000
11012389001
11012490000
11012520001
11012563001

SCREW - 4-40 X 1-1/4 HEX WASHER HD.
SCREW- 8-32X5/8 HH WASHER MACH.-ZINC
SCREW 10-24X1/2 FH CR SELF TAP
SCREW SELF DRILL HEX 1/4-14 X .75
SCREW - #4-40 X 5/16 P.H.C.R. SCREW
SCREW - #6-32 X 1/4 P.H.C.R. & INT.
SCREW - 6-32 X 5/16 P.H.C.R. & INT.
SCREW #6-32 P.H.C.R.
SCREW-#6-32X3/8", CR PAN HD, W/LOCK
SCREW - #6-32 X 1/2 PAN HD. C.R.
SCREW - 8-32 X 5/16 P.H.C.R. & INT.
SCREW

SEMS MACH SCREW P HD C.R.(8-32X3/8")
Screw - 8-32 x 3/8 Ig W/LW Blk Oxide
SCREW - 8-32 X 1/2 PAN HD. C/R & INT
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 1/2" PHCR & INT
SCREW- #10-32X58", BLACK, 19" RACK
MACH SCREW P HD C.R.(4-40 X 5/16")
SCREW- 4-40X5/16,CR MACH, BLK OXIDE
SCREW - 6-32 X 1/4 PAN HD. CROSS REC
SCREW-#6-32 X 1/4 PHCR-ROHS ZINC PLT
SCREW P HD C.R. #6-32 X 5/16

SCREW - 6-32 X 3/8 PAN HD. CROSS REC
MACH SCREW P HD C.R. (6-32 X 1/2")
PAN HDCR MACH SCREW 6-32X5/8

PAN HD. C.R. MACHINE SCREW 8-32X1/4
PAN HD. C.R. MACHINE SCREW 8-32X3/8
PAN HD. C.R. MACHINE SCREW 8-32X5/8
SCREW-#10-32 x .75 PHCR

SCREW - 1/4-20 X 3/4" LG. PHCR COMM.
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 LG. P.H.C.R.
SCREW - #6-32 X 1-3/8" LG PHCR

SCREW - 6-32 X 1/4 SELF TAPPING P.H.
PAN HD-SCREW & EXT.LCKWSH

BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER

SCORER

SCORER

SCORER

SCORER

SCORER

SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER

VECTOR
VECTOR

SCORER

VECTOR
BOWLING PARTS
VECTOR
BOWLING PARTS
VECTOR
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER

A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

10

20

20

20

10

10
20

20

20

20

20

20

20
10

10
20

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

5.00
0.16
0.10
3.35
0.23
1.60
0.23
2.80
0.24
1.20
1.40
1.10
2.80
0.80
0.28
0.27
0.84
2.40
0.91
2.00
0.43
5.20
0.10
3.00
0.07
1.20
2.80
1.40
0.04
0.11
0.34
0.27
3.40
13.40



11013060001
11014026004
11014032009
11014061001
11014090009
11015163001
11015165001
11015285001
11015287001
11015291001
11015367001
11017041001
11017160001
11017161001
11017163001
11017177001
11017202000
11017287001
11017564001
11018087001
11019654001
11020287001
11022005000
11022385001
11024003001
11024127001
11024288001
11026300004
11030004001
11030505000
11042547001
11043164001
11045310000
11050006000

DISC PAN HD. SL MACH. SCR 8-32X1/2
SCREW - FLAT HD. CROSS RECESSED
SCREW - FLAT HD. CR

FLAT HEAD CR MACHINE SCREW #8-32
MACH SCREW F HD C.R.

HEX HEAD BOLT

SEMS CAP SCREW H HD (10-24 X 5/8")
SEMS CAP SCREW HEX HEAD

SCREW - 1/4-20 X 3/4 HEX HD. BOLT
SEMS CAP SCREW HEX HEAD

SEMS SCREW - 5/16 -18 X 3/4 HEX HD.
RD HD SCR & EXT. WASHER

SEMS MACH SCREW R HEAD

SEMS MACH SCREW H HD

SCREW -10-24 X 1/2 R.H.C.R. & EXT.
SCREW - 10-24 X 2 R.H.C.R. & EXT.
SCREW PHCR 10-32 X 7/16

SCREW - 1/4-20 X 3/4 R.H.C.R. & EXT.
RD HD SLOTTED SCREW

SCREW - 10-24 X 5/8 R.H.C.R. MACHINE
SEMS MACH SCREW H WAS HD

SEMS MACH SCREW T HD CR(1/4-20X3/4")

SCREW - 6 X 1/4 BINDING HD. MACHINE
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 3/4 P.H.C.R.W/NYLOC
SCREW #4-40 X 1/4"

MACH SCREW T HD C.R. (8-32 X 1/2")
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 5/8 TRUSS HD. C.R.
SCREW - 1/4-20 X 3-1/2 OVAL HD. CR
PLUG - 1/2-14 X .582 MAX. PIPE PLUG
FLANGED MAGNETIC DRAIN PLUG
SCREW - #8 X 1-1/4 LG

WOOD SCREW #16X3 OVAL HD C.R.
S-HOOK 2.38"

WOODRUFF KEY

A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
VECTOR

A2 PINSETTER
SCORER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
TELEFOUL
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

40

20
10
10
25
25
10
10
10
20

25
10
15
10
20
20
25
25
10
10
25
10
10
10
20

10

10

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

8.00
37.80
3.00
1.40
1.00
14.00
9.75
3.10
2.70
6.70
7.80
0.06
7.00
1.40
10.50
3.20
4.40
4.40
6.00
7.00
1.20
4.20
2.00
9.40
3.10
1.20
5.40
2.35
1.35
28.78
0.16
9.20
2.14
4.00



11050150000
11050301000
11050326001
11051001001
11051001009
11051002001
11051005001
11051006001
11051007001
11051008001
11051009001
11051010001
11051011001
11051012001
11051013001
11051014001
11051015001
11051015009
11051017001
11051018001
11051019001
11051021001
11051022001
11051024001
11051025001
11051026001
11051027001
11051028001
11051030001
11051032001
11051034001
11051035001
11051037001
11051038001

CONE BEARING SET ( 17MM )
COUNTERSUNK HD RIVET

ANCHOR - RIVET NUT, M10 X 3.6-4 BN19
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX12MM
SCREW-M6X12MM LG, HEX, BLACK OXIDE
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 5MMX30MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX20MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX50MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX40MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX10MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 12MMX30MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX20MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MM X 50MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX70MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX90MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX45MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX25MM
SCREW - M8X25MM HEX CAP FULLY THRDED
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX90MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX20MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX25MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX35MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX30MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX70MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW (8MM X 70MM)
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX40MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 5MMX40MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX25MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 5MMX20MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX55MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW (8MM X 45MM)
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX16MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX16MM
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX16MM

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
VECTOR

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

92.11
7.20
5.27

16.30
0.26
4.20
5.00
9.90
7.50
1.10
0.60
3.80
3.50
1.52
1.47
4.60
2.70
0.20
1.15
4.70
4.60
4.30
2.30
0.40
7.00
4.40
2.20
1.20
3.10
6.00
3.35
1.60

20.80
2.00



11051038009
11051041001
11051043001
11051044001
11051045001
11051046001
11051051001
11051052001
11051053001
11051054001
11051055001
11051056001
11051057001
11051058001
11051059001
11051060001
11051061001
11051062001
11051064001
11051066001
11051067001
11051068001
11051070001
11051071000
11051072001
11051075001
11051081001
11051084009
11051088001
11051093001
11051097001
11051509001
11051512001
11051514001

SCREW-M8X16MM LG, FULLY THRD BLK OXI
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX35MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX12MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW (8MM X 30MM)

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX30MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX80MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 12MMX60MM
SCREW- HEX HD CAP 10MM X 45MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX40MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX60MM -FULL
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX60MM -PARTIAL
HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 4MMX10MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX60MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX55MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX110MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX70MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX75MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 12MMX25MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX65MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX18MM
SCREW METRIC 8X35MM GS10

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW (5MM X 65MM)

HEX HD. CAP SCREW (12MMX60MM)

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 10X60

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX14MM

HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 8MM X 70MM

HEX HD CAP SCREW 8MM x 100MM
SCREW-M6X40MM HEX,PARTLY THRD BLK OX
CAP SCREW H HD (6MMX35MM)

SCREW- HEX HEAD CAP 10MM X 75MM
SCREW-M8X120MM HEX CAP-PARTLY THREAD
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX12MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX35MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX16MM

VECTOR

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
VECTOR

GSX PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

20
10

10

10

10
10
10

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

0.35
3.20
2.60
8.30
2.60
1.70
2.02
0.54
3.20
0.76
2.80
2.80
1.20
3.80
1.42
9.20
1.50
6.40
0.95
5.20
3.20
3.20
1.16
1.47
6.20
1.47
1.74
0.39
2.20
0.58
0.71
2.60
13.00
3.60



11051515001
11051517001
11051518001
11051520001
11051522001
11051523001
11051525001
11051526001
11051532001
11051533001
11051535001
11051537001
11051538001
11051539001
11051541001
11051543001
11051546001
11051547009
11051551001
11051561001
11051562001
11051564009
11051565009
11051569009
11051701001
11051702001
11051703001
11051704001
11051705001
11051706001
11051707001
11051708001
11051709001
11051741001

SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX18MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX25MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX40MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX20MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 5MMX16MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 5MMX10MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX45MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 6MMX30MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX30MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX25MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX40MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 12MMX65MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX50MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 4MMX6MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 8MMX30MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 10MMX20MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS 5MMX40MM
SCREW - M8 X 50 LONG SHCS BLACK OXID
SCREW-METRIC M10 X 45MM

METRIC SKT HD CAP SCREW M3 X 30MM
METRIC SKT HD CAP SCREW 6MMX60MM
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 12MMX60MM
BOLT- MOUNTING (DIVISION KICKBACK)

SCREW M10X120MM SKT HD CAP PART THRD

HEX NUT (5 MM)

HEX NUT (6 MM)

HEX NUT (10 MM)

HEX NUT (8 MM)

HEX NUT (14 MM)

HEX NUT (12 MM)

HEX NUT (16 MM)

HEX NUT (2.5 MM)

HEX NUT (4 MM)

SELF LOCKING HEX NUT 4MM

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

N S = T = = T B =N =

N NN P P RPN R NN
O U1 O O O O O o o o

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

2.00
6.00
0.82
37.90
6.80
27.40
8.00
5.80
1.22
5.80
4.40
1.87
6.40
2.70
7.20
8.00
0.34
1.27
9.50
0.31
0.94
2.02
1.30
3.03
1.40
1.60
1.40
2.80
28.80
3.00
7.90
2.00
3.50
3.00



11051742001
11051743001
11051743009
11051744001
11051745001
11051746001
11051747001
11051748001
11051766001
11051768001
11051769001
11051770001
11051771001
11051772001
11051774001
11051786001
11051787001
11051791001
11051792001
11051793001
11051794001
11051795001
11051801001
11051802001
11051804001
11051805001
11051806001
11051807001
11051851000
11051851001
11051852001
11051853001
11051854001
11051855001

SELF LOCKING HEX NUT 5MM
SELF LOCKING HEX NUT 6MM
NUT- M6 NYLOCK

SELF LOCKING HEX NUT 8MM
SELF LOCKING HEX NUT 10MM
SELF LOCKING HEX NUT 3MM
SELF LOCKING HEX NUT 12MM
SELF LOCKING HEX NUT 16MM
LOCKWASHER (2.5 MM)
LOCKWASHER (5 MM)
LOCKWASHER (6 MM)
LOCKWASHER (8 MM)
LOCKWASHER (10 MM)
LOCKWASHER (12 MM)
LOCKWASHER (16 MM)
COTTER PIN (2.5MM X 25MM)
COTTER PIN (2MM X 25MM)
COTTER PIN (1.6MM X 10MM)
COTTER PIN (3.2MM X 28MM)
COTTER PIN (2MM X 16MM)
COTTER PIN (3.2MM X 20MM)
COTTER PIN (1.6MM X 16MM)
COTTER PIN (1.6MM X 12MM)
COTTER PIN (IMM X 10MM)
COTTER PIN (2.5MM X 36MM)
COTTER PIN (2.5MM X 20MM)
COTTER PIN (2MM X 32MM)
COTTER PIN (2MM X 20MM)
RETAINING RING

EXTERNAL RET RING (12 MM)
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING (17MM)
EXTERNAL RET RING (20 MM)
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING (8MM)
EXTERNAL RET RING (10 MM)

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
VECTOR

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
SCORER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

20
20

20

20
10

20
20
20

20
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
10
10
10
20

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

1.40
2.20
0.27
3.60
0.40
2.20
3.10
0.27
1.60
1.20
2.20
0.26
0.24
2.40
2.70
3.20
3.60
2.20
4.40
2.00
8.40
2.80
3.80
1.40
4.00
3.60
4.40
2.80
0.16
5.40
2.20
3.90
4.60
6.80



11051856001
11051857001
11051858001
11051861000
11051869000
11051877001
11051878001
11051881001
11051883001
11051891000
11051901001
11051902001
11052003001
11052005001
11052006001
11052008001
11052009001
11052010001
11052015001
11052016001
11052017001
11052018001
11052019001
11052020001
11052021001
11052022001
11052025001
11052027001
11052028001
11052029001
11052031001
11052032001
11052034001
11052036001

RING - 25 MM RETAINING RING

RETAINING RING 14MMN

EXTERNAL RETAINING RING (15MM)

METRIC EXT RETAINING RING 18MM
RETAINING RING- 15MM BLACK HEAVY
TRUSS HD. SLTD. MACH. SCREW 6MMX25MM
TRUSS HD. SLTD. MACH. SCREW 8MMX45MM
TRUSS HD. SLTD. MACH. SCREW 8MMX30MM
TRUSS HD. SLTD. MACH. SCREW 8MMX40MM
WOODSCREW- CROSS RECESS F.H. PREM
INTERNAL RETAINING RING (47MM)
RETAINING RING 52MM

FLAT WASHER (8.4 MM)

PLAIN WASHER (5.3 MM)

FLAT WASHER (8.4 MM)

PLAIN WASHER (6.4 MM)

FLAT WASHER (17 MM)

FLAT WASHER (6 MM)

FLAT WASHER (13 MM)

WASHER-8MM FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER (8.4 MM)

FLAT WASHER (10.5 MM)

PLAIN WASHER (8.4 MM)

FLAT WASHER (5.3MM X 12MM X 1MM)
FLAT WASHER 4.3MM

FLAT WASHER (6.4 MM)

FLAT WASHER (4.3 MM)

FLAT WASHER (17MM X 30MM X 3MM)

FLAT WASHER (10.5 MM)

FLAT WASHER (15 MM)

FLAT WASHER (9 MM)

FLAT WASHER (13 MM)

FLAT WASHER (15 MM)

FLAT WASHER (15 MM)

~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ —

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

10

20

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

14.70
0.39
4.60
0.59
0.54
8.30
1.50
5.20
1.30
0.16
1.82
1.11
0.24
1.40
1.90
1.60
4.80
6.20

12.00
0.22
2.80
2.40
2.40

18.40
2.00

41.20
2.20
5.40
3.20
6.00
8.60
1.10
1.15
1.90



11052037001
11052038001
11052039001
11052041001
11052047001
11052048001
11052049001
11052050001
11052051001
11052052001
11052056001
11052065001
11052068001
11052070001
11052071001
11052150001
11052202001
11052203001
11052205001
11052206001
11052208001
11052209001
11052220001
11052351001
11052354001
11052355001
11052362001
11052369001
11052401001
11052601001
11052603001
11052604001
11052607001
11052608001

FLAT WASHER
FLAT WASHER
FLAT WASHER (5.3 MM)

FLAT WASHER (2.7 MM)

FLAT WASHER (13MM X 24MM X 2.5MM)
PKG. - FLAT WASHER (20)

FLAT WASHER (2.7 MM)

FLAT WASHER (10.5 MM)

FLAT WASHER (2.5 MM)

FLAT WASHER (18MM X 30MM X 3MM)

FLAT WASHER (20 MM)

SPACER WASHER- 12MM X 24MM X .5MM
METRIC FLAT WASHER 10 X 40 X 3

ROLL PIN

FLAT WASHER

FINISHING WASHER (8 MM)

CHEESE HD. SLTD. MACH SCREW 5MMX55MM
SCREW - 2.5MM X 20MM SLOTTED HD.
CHEESE HD. SLTD. MACH SCREW 2.5X8MM
CHEESE HD. SLTD. MACH SCREW 4MMX25MM
CHEESE HD. SLTD. MACH SCREW 4MMX30MM
PAN HD SCREW (4MM X 16MM)

HEX HD SLTD MACH.SCR. 2.5MM x 30MM
PAN HD. SLOTTED MACH SCREW 6MMX55MM
PAN HD. SLOTTED MACH SCREW 4MMX12MM
PAN HD. SLOTTED MACH SCREW 5MMX55MM
PAN HD. SLOTTED MACH SCREW 5MMX20MM
MACH SCREW P HD SLOTTED (5MM X 16MM)
MACH SCREW PHD SLTD(8MMX50MM)S.S ZIN
CARRIAGE BOLT(8MM X 30MM)

CARRIAGE BOLT(8MM X 45MM)

CARRIAGE BOLT (10MMX45MM)

CARRIAGE BOLT (6MM X 45MM)

CARRIAGE BOLT (8MMX150MM)

6.4 X 18 X 1.6MM)
21 MM)

P

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

10
10

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

3.20
11.20
1.20
2.20
16.00
3.55
2.80
3.90
1.20
4.70
6.20
1.63
1.60
0.14
0.07
2.87
5.10
33.40
2.20
1.60
0.14
5.60
3.10
5.60
1.20
4.20
2.00
0.19
1.28
12.70
33.40
1.70
2.02
7.98



11052612001
11052614001
11052615001
11052618001
11052620001
11052676001
11052678001
11052679001
11052680001
11052681001
11052682001
11052684001
11052686001
11052690001
11052691001
11052801001
11052802001
11052803001
11052804001
11052807001
11052808001
11052850000
11052901000
11052902000
11052926001
11052928001
11052929000
11052930000
11052933001
11052936001
11052938001
11052941000
11053100000
11053101000

CARRIAGE BOLT(8MM X 20MM)

CARRIAGE BOLT (6MM X 40MM)
CARRIAGE BOLT(8MM X 35MM)

CARRIAGE BOLT (10OMMX50MM)
CARRIAGE BOLT 8 X 75MM

ROLLPIN (3 MM X 30 MM)

PKG. - ROLLPIN (10)

ROLLPIN (6 MM X 22 MM)

ROLLPIN (2 MM X 18 MM)

ROLLPIN (3 MM X 16 MM)

ROLLPIN (3 MM X 26 MM)

ROLLPIN (5 MM X 40 MM)

ROLLPIN (4 MM 40 MM)

ROLLPIN (6 MM X 40 MM)

ROLL PIN (10 MM 26 MM)

SET SCREW HEX SOCKET HEAD 6MMX6MM
SET SCREW HEX SOCKET HEAD 5MMX8MM
SET SCREW HEX SOCKET HEAD 6MMX10MM
SET SCREW HEX SOCKET HEAD 6MMX8MM
SCREW SET SOCKET 6X12MM

SET SCREW HEX SOCKET HEAD 8MMX40MM
SET SCREW H SOCKET HEAD

FLANGETTE - SHAFT DIA. 25MM
FLANGETTE - SHAFT DIA. 30MM

FLAT SOCKET HD. MACH SCREW 10MMX20MM
CAP SCREW F SOCKET HEAD 6MM X 10MM
SCREW - SOCKET FT. HD. M10 X 50MM
CAP SCREW F SOC HD (10MMX60MM) S.S.
SKT HD SCRW 5X12MM CNTRSK

MET SKT F.H. SCREW M6 X 16MM OBS
FLAT HD MACH SCREW 8MM X 12MM
HINGE SCREW M5x35

SKT.SET SCR.CUP PT M5 X 8

SET SCREW (6MM X 8 MM)

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

0.74
0.46
6.00
3.34
2.10
0.54
8.00
5.20
2.80
7.80
26.40
8.00
5.50
12.00
3.12
4.20
2.30
2.20
3.00
2.70
0.22
0.48
33.36
37.90
1.30
11.40
3.46
1.71
0.36
0.54
0.38
0.27
9.20
1.90



11053101001
11053151001
11053153001
11053155001
11053157001
11053203001
11053302001
11053452001
11053475001
11053476001
11053477001
11053479001
11053480001
11053482001
11053491000
11053493000
11053494000
11053495000
11053497000
11053500000
11053501000
11053503000
11053507000
11053508000
11053511000
11053575000
11053576000
11053577000
11053578000
11053579000
11053580000
11053581000
11053582000
11053585000

SCREW-M6 X 8 SOC.HD.SET W/CUP PT(10)
HEX JAM NUT (8MM)

HEX JAM NUT (10 MM)

HEX JAM NUT (6 MM)

METRIC HEX JAM NUT 14MM

SELF TAP SCREW P HD SLTD(4.2MM 16MM)
WOOD LAG SCREW (10MMX40MM)
RETAINING RING (15MMX1MM)
SPEED NUT (3 MM)

SPEED NUT (4 MM)

SPEED NUT (7 MM)

SPEED NUT (9 MM)

SPEED NUT (10 MM)

SPEED NUT (6 MM)

KEY - 5MM X 5MM X 20MM (10/PKG)
KEY (8MM X 7MM X 45MM)

KEY (5MM X 5MM X 32MM)

KEY (8MM X 7MM X 40MM)

KEY (8MM X 7MM X 32MM)

KEY 4 MM X 4 MM X 20 MM

KEY 5MM X 5MM X 25MM

METRIC KEY (8MM X 7MM x 28MM)
KEY (8MM X 7MM X 30MM)
SQUARE KEY (6MM X 6MM X 20MM)
METRIC KEY M10 X 32MM

MOTOR MOUNT (6MM THREAD)
MOTOR MOUNT (6MM THREADS)
RUBBER BUMPER (6MM THREADS)
MOUNT - MOTOR MOUNT (METRIC)
RUBBER MOUNT

JAM SWITCH

TRANSPORT BAND BELT (LONG PIT)
RUBBER MOUNT(8MM THREADS)
RUBBER BUMPER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

STRING PINSETTER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

10
10
10

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

20.15
1.40
5.50
1.40

11.75
0.07
8.35

28.60

11.40
7.20

10.30
8.00
7.40
7.60

25.31
2.00
1.07
1.98
0.90

17.20
2.76
0.95
0.84
1.02
1.20
7.32

69.31
9.95

16.22
7.78

20.44

674.64

12.03

6.83



11053587000
11053588000
11053616001
11053619001
11053622001
11053623001
11053624001
11053776001
11053797015
11053901000
11053902000
11053903000
11053904000
11053905000
11053906000
11053907000
11053909000
11053910000
11053912000
11053913000
11053914000
11054001000
11054300001
11054425000
11054449000
11054450000
11054451000
11054459000
11054466000
11054801001
11054803001
11054805001
11054812001
11054824009

RUBBER BUMPER 25MM X 15MM
RUBBER BUMPER 30MM X 20MM

STOP RING (15 MM)

STOP RING (20 MM)

STOP RING (8MM X 16MM X 8MM)

STOP RING 12MM

STOP RING M14 X 32 X 18MM

PAN HS. C.R. MACH. SCREW 4MMX8MM
SCREW - M3 X .5 - 4AMM LONG

V-BELT 10MM X 6MM 875MM

V-BELT 10MM X6MM X1160MM)(or 1150MM)
BELT-"V" TYPE A METRIC 8x13x1375 mm
V-BELT 10MM X 6MM X 950MM

V-BELT 10MM X 6MM X 1900MM

V-BELT 10MM X 6MM X 2500MM

V-BELT 10MM X 6MM X 925

V-BELT (10MM X 6MM X 2560MM)

V-BELT (10MM X 6MM X 2650MM)

V-BELT - TYPE SPZ, ACCELERATOR

V-BELT - X10, TABLE/DIST/SWEEP DRIVE
V-BELT - PROFILE X10, STRING

DOWEL PIN (8MM X 24MM)

HAIRPIN COTTER PIN (2MM)

SET SCREW SLTD (8MM X 80MM)

PLASTIC SELF TAP SCREW (K70 X 18MM)
SELF TAP SCREW (6MMX16MM)

ST MACH SCREW (6MMX10MM)

SCREW SELF TAP PLASTIC K60X16MM
SCREW-K60X25MM TORX HD SELF TAP PLST
MACH SCREW B SOC HD (8MM X 20MM)
SOCKET BUTTON HD CAP SCR.6mm x 16mm
METRIC SKT BUTTN HD M10 X 25MM
SCREW - M8 X 25 MM SKT BUTTON HD
SCREW - M10 X 16MM LG BUTTON HEAD

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
VECTOR

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

STRING PINSETTER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

s

N
o

R R R U R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRERRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

2.07
2.76
3.58
3.28
2.55
2.27
7.66
2.00
0.43
12.96
15.26
35.19
16.20
18.27
22.00
43.47
26.18
25.67
15.72
7.63
23.94
5.00
0.88
1.47
1.24
1.80
1.44
0.64
0.35
0.80
1.70
0.27
0.39
2.40



11054901001
11055014001
11055080000
11055101001
11055151000
11055253001
11055301001
11055351000
11055400000
11055500001
11055800000
11055850000
11055900001
11056201000
11070521001
11071085001
11071087001
11081007001
11081008001
11081012001
11081017001
11081029001
11081201000
11081204000
11081206000
11081208000
11081210021
11081211001
11082096015
11082231015
11082232001
11082681001
11082683001
11082687000

4-5702

SCREW - HEX CAP

LOCKWASHER - 6.4MM ID EXTERNAL TOOTH
STRAIN RELIEF - GS MOTORS

SPECIAL CAP SCREW (9MM X 20MM)
SCREW-KB40X12MM SELF TAP

RIB LOCK WASHER 15IDX220DX2THK
SCREW-BUTTON HD M6X16MM W/FLANGE
SEALING RING

CIRCLIPS 14MM DIA. TYPE STS

RIBBED HEX NUT M6

EJOT-PLASTIC NUTS 3.5

O RING 80MM ID X 6MM

SQUARE NUT

QUICK LOCK FASTENER-OVAL HD HEX SKT
1/4" X 1" LAG BOLT

BOLT - #1/2-13 X 1 1/2" CARRIAGE
CARRIAGE BOLT 1/2-13 X 2 GRADE 5

SELF TAP SCREW H WASH HD(1/4 X 3/8")
HEX WASHER HD TPPNG SCREW

SELF TAP SCREW H WASH HD

SCREW - 10 X 5/8 HEX WASHER HD.
SCREW 5/16-18X1 HEX WASHER HD"D"(25)
#10X1.5"ROBERTSON SCREW

#10 X 2-1/2 ROBERTSON SCREW

#10-24 X 5/8" ROBRTSN SCR

SCREW ROBERTSON #10X 2 LG

SCR - 10X1" TRUSS HD TYPE A-BLK ZINC
SCREW 5/16-18X1.25 HEX WSHR UNSLOT
SCREW-#10X1"TAPPING RND.HD.C.R.ROHS
SCREW #6, TRUSS HEAD

SCREW - 6 X 1/2 TRUSS HD. C.R.

SELF TAP SCREW P HD C.R. (#10 X 1/4"
#10-16X3/8" PHCR TAP SCRW

SCREW PAN HEAD TYPE B

STRING PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER
VECTOR

A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

B R R e

PR R R R R PR R RN

N P~
nu = o

=N
o O

L

N =
=~ o P o

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

0.10
0.10
4.76
1.27
8.40
1.75
0.22
3.20
1.14
1.27
2.68
5.27
0.24
4.90
0.24
4.80
1.12
7.50
0.18
2.80
53.40
26.74
0.28
0.51
0.24
0.22
0.84
1.10
0.46
1.75
2.20
0.27
1.40
0.34



11082687001
11082701001
11082703001
11082862001
11084610001
11086307001
11086367001
11086487000
11086488000
11095008000
11095011000
11095014000
11100915001
11101164001
11101202001
11101208001
11101242001
11101259009
11102215000
11102220000
11102262001
11103253001
11103295001
11103299001
11105160001
11105200001
11105201001
11105208001
11105582001
11106504001
11106525000
11106526001
11106533000
11107003001

4-5904

8-119

#10-16X5/8" PHCR TAP SCRW
#12-14X3/8 PHCR TAP SCREW

SELF TAP SCREW P HD C.R.

#14-10X1" TAP SCREW "A"

SCREW - 14-10 X 1 3/4 SELF TAPPING
SELF TAPPING FLAT HD. SLOTTED 4X1
SELF TAP SCREW F HD C.R.

SCREW #8-18X1-1/4 CAMTAP Z SELF DRIL
SCREW- #8- 10 x 1-1/2 LG. SQ DRIVE
INSERT - TAP-LOK INSERT (WOOD) .591
INSERT - HEX DRIVE 3/8-16 X 1.181
INSERT-WOOD 3/8-16 X .984

SCREW - 5/8 18 X 1 1/2 SET HEADLESS
SET SCREW (1/4-20 X 1/2")

SCREW - 5/16-18 X 3/8 SET HEADLESS
SET SCREW (5/16-18 X 3/4")

SCREW - 3/8-16 X 3/8 SET HEADLESS
SET SCREW - HEADLESS HEX

SCREW - SET HEADLESS HEX SOCKET
SCREW - SET HEADLESS HEX SOCKET
SET SCREW 3/8-16 X 2 3/4"

SCREW - 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 SET HEADLESS
SET SCREW (7/16-14 X 1 1/2")

SET SCREW (7/16-14 X 2

SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/4"

SCREW - 5/16-18 X 1/4 SET HEADLESS
SCREW - 5/16-18 X 5/16 SET HEADLESS
SET SCREW

SCREW - 10-32 X 3/8 SET HEADLESS HEX
STRIPPER BOLT H SOCKET HD (10-24X1")
BOLT - 5/16 X 3/8 1/4-20 HEX SOC HD
BOLT - 5/16 X 1/2 1/4-20 HEX SOC HD
BOLT - SHOULDER BOLT 5/16 X 2 LG.
MACH SCREW R.H. SLOTTED

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

25
20
10
10
20

10
10

20

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

0.04
0.34
4.00
2.20
1.90
3.40
1.40
0.20
0.23
11.10
15.00
0.39
3.35
1.10
1.10
2.00
6.30
1.94
1.92
2.99
2.52
5.28
1.42
3.04
1.80
6.60
21.00
2.80
1.60
2.04
1.34
1.44
2.06
1.40



11107008001
11107033001
11107034001
11107036000
11107064001
11107068001
11107084001
11107087001
11111456000
11111457010
11111457050
11111560000
11112128000
11112131000
11124001001
11125000001
11125001001
11125003001
11125004001
11125005001
11125006001
11125007001
11125009001
11125011001
11125100001
11125101001
11125102001
11125103001
11125104001
11125105001
11125106001
11125107001
11125108001
11125109001

4-6130
4-6131
4-6132
4-6133
4-6134
4-6135
4-6136

4-6139
4-6112
4-6113
4-6114
4-6115
4-6116

4-6118
4-6119
4-6120
4-6121

MACH SCREW R HD SLTD (4-40 X 3/4")
SCREW - 6-32 X 1 1/2 ROUND HD.

MACH SCREW R HD SLOTTED

SCREW - ROUND HD. MACHINE SCREW
SCREW - 8-32 X 3/8 ROUND HD. MACHINE
SCREW - 8-32 X 3/4 ROUND HD. MACHINE
SCREW - 10-24 X 3/8 ROUND HD. MACH
SCREW - 10-24 X 5/8 ROUND HD. MACH
CONCRETE BOLT-FLOOR FASTENER
STUD-3/8X5 CONCRETE FLR ANCHOR (10)
STUD-3/8X5 CONCRETE FLR ANCHOR (50)
CONCRETE ANCHOR 3/8-16X1-9/16
INSERT 3/8-16 X .835 LG

TOOL-SPRING PULLER

ELECTRICAL HEX NUT (6-32)

HEX NUT (4-40)

HEX NUT 6-32

HEX NUT (8-32)

HEX NUT (10-24)

HEX NUT (10-32)

HEX NUT (12-24)

HEX NUT (1/4-20)

HEX NUT (5/16-18)

HEX NUT (3/8-16)

HEX NUT (1/4-20)

HEX NUT (1/4-28)

HEX NUT (5/16-18)

HEX NUT (5/16-24)

HEX NUT (3/8-16)

NUT- 3/8 - 24 HEX

HEX NUT (7/16-14)

HEX NUT (7/16-20)

HEX NUT (1/2-13)

HEX NUT (1/2-20)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

1.20
1.40
1.40
5.40
1.20
1.40
2.80
0.14
5.26
23.54
79.32
4.14
0.94
31.68
1.40
1.75
1.50
2.50
3.00
10.00
3.50
3.00
0.14
2.50
3.50
3.00
3.50
3.75
3.50
0.07
6.00
8.75
6.00
6.50



11125115001
11125128021
11125128022
11125200001
11125201001
11125202001
11125203001
11125204001
11125204009
11125206001
11125207001
11125208001
11125209001
11125211000
11125213001
11125221001
11125250001
11125251001
11125253001
11125254001
11125256001
11125257000
11125259001
11125261000
11125263001
11125265001
11131510001
11131516000
11132005001
11135400000
11135501000
11140105001
11149045001
11155101000

4-6127

4-6412
4-6413
4-6414

4-6416

4-6418
4-6419
4-6420
4-6421

4-6423

4-6512
4-6513

4-6516

4-6519
4-6521
4-6525
4-6523
4-6527
8-171
11-1215

HEX NUT (3/4-16)

CAP NUT-1/4-20 DECORATIVE HD-BLKZINC
CAP NUT-1/4-20 DECORATIVE HD-NICKEL

HEX JAM NUT (1/4-20)

HEX JAM NUT (1/4-28)

HEX JAM NUT 5/16-18 RH TD
HEX JAM NUT (5/16-24)

HEX JAM NUT (3/8-16)

NUT 3/8-16 THD, HEX JAM NUT
HEX JAM NUT (7/16-14)

HEX JAM NUT (7/16-20)

HEX JAM NUT 1/2-13 R.H.TD
HEX JAM NUT (1/2-20)

HEX JAM NUT 9/16-18 RH

HEX JAM NUT (5/8-18)

NUT - 1-1/8 X 12 THD. HEX. JAM NUT
HEX JAM NUT (1/4-20)

HEX JAM NUT (1/4-28)

HEX JAM NUT (5/16-24)

HEX JAM NUT L.H. (3/8-16)
NUT - 7/16-14 HEX JAM NUT L.H. THR
HEX JAM NUT (7/16-20)

HEX JAM NUT (1/2-20)

HEX JAM NUT (9/16-18)

HEX JAM NUT LH-5/8-18

HEX JAM NUT (3/4-16 LH)
FLANGE NUT

FLANGE NUT (3/4-16)

HEAVY HEX NUT (3/8-18)

WELL NUT (8 MM)

NUT - 6/32 WELL NUT

SQUARE NUT

WING NUT - M8

NUT - 10-32 SPLINE NUT 250 DEG. F.

A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
VECTOR

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER

STRING PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

25

25
25
20
20
25

25
25
25
25

25

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

12.75
1.14
0.95
3.00
3.00

19.20
1.20
3.00
0.16
5.50
5.50
6.50
6.00
8.30

11.50
2.46
5.90
5.10
3.40
7.10
6.00
8.70
5.50

12.40

16.00

15.20
8.95
7.00
1.20
6.55
9.80
5.50
0.36
0.96



11155307001
11155401002
11160005001
11170000001
11170002001
11170004001
11170005001
11170006001
11170007001
11170008001
11170009001
11170009009
11170010001
11170011001
11170011009
11170012001
11170013001
11170014001
11170015001
11170016001
11170019001
11170104001
11170106001
11170107001
11170108001
11170109001
11170110001
11170112001
11170114000
11170115001
11176000001
11176001001
11176005001
11176006001

8-101

4-6211
4-6212
4-6213
4-6214
4-6215
4-6216
4-6217

4-6218
4-6219

4-6220

4-6222

4-6223

4-6224

4-6243
4-6245

4-6247

4-6248

4-6249

4-6253

4-6312

4-6310

NUT - 5/16-24 SPLINE NUT 250 DEG. F.
SPLINE NUT (3/8-24)

AFBMA STANDARD LOCKNUT

SELF LOCKING NUT (4-40)

LOCKNUT 6-32, NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLATE
LOCKNUT 8-32, NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLATE
LOCKNUT 10-24 NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLATE
LOCKNUT 10-32 NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLATE
LOCKNUT 1/4-20 NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 1/4-28 NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 5/16-18 NYL INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT- 5/16-18, NYLON INSERT, BLK
LOCKNUT 5/16-24 NYL INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 3/8-16 NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKOUT - 3/8"-16, BLK OXIDE, W/INS
LOCKNUT 3/8-24 NYLN INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 7/16-14 NYL INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 7/16-20 NYL INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 1/2-13 NYL INSRT, ZINC PLATE
LOCKNUT 1/2-20 NYL INSRT, ZINC PLAT
LOCKNUT 5/8-11 NYL INSRT, ZINC PLAT
HEX NUT FLEXLOC (10-24)

HEX NUT FLEXLOC 1/4-20

NUT - 1/4-28 SELF LOCKING NUT THIN
HEX NUT FLEXLOC (5/16-18)

HEX NUT FLEXLOC 5/16-24

HEX NUTS FLEX LOC 3/8-16

SELF LOCKING NUT(7/16-14)

SELF LOCKING NUT-THIN (1/2-13)

SELF LOCKING NUT 1/2-20 THIN HEIGHT
KEPS NUT (1/4-20)

NUT - 5/16-18 KEPS NUT

NUT - 6-32 KEPS NUT

KEPS NUT (10-24)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
VECTOR

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
VECTOR

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

10
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25

25
10
25
25
25
10
10
10

10
10
10

10

20
20
10
20

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

7.23
11.67
5.67
2.30
3.50
5.50
2.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
0.16
3.50
6.00
0.27
6.00
1.10
6.00
8.00
10.75
3.20
22.00
9.50
1.07
17.90
14.20
12.60
2.96
24.00
15.30
4.40
5.20
2.20
1.40



11176006015
11176007001
11176007015
11179020001
11179021000
11180002001
11180006001
11181008000
11185378000
11190000001
11190002001
11190004001
11190006001
11190008001
11190010001
11190012001
11190014001
11190014009
11190016001
11190018001
11190024000
11190508001
11190511001
11190512001
11190514001
11190515001
11190519001
11190520001
11190521001
11190522001
11190527001
11190528001
11190529001
11190530001

4-7218
4-7219
4-7220

4-7221
4-7222
4-7223

4-7224
4-7225

4-7254
4-7255
4-7256
4-7257
4-7258
4-7259
4-7260
4-7261
4-7262

4-7263
53-5229

NUT - KEPS HEX NUT/LOCKWASHER
KEPS NUT (8-32)

NUT - #8X32 KEPS

GRIP NUT (1/4-20)

SPEED GRIP - 1/4-20 SMALL

NUT - 1/4-20 CLAMPING NUT & SPRING
NUT - 1/2-13 CLAMPING NUT & SPRING
CLIP NUT - #10-32, BLACK
STANDOFF NYLON 3/16" PCB
WASHER - #4 PLAIN WASHER S.A.E.
FLAT WASHER (#6)

FLAT WASHER (#8)

FLAT WASHER - SAE (#10)

PLAIN WASHER (#12)

FLAT WASHER (1/4)

FLAT WASHER - SAE (5/16)

FLAT WASHER (3/8)

WASHER - 3/8" PLAIN

FLAT WASHER (7/16)

FLAT WASHER (1/2)

PLAIN WASHER (7/8")

WASHER - .266 I.D. PLAIN NON S.A.E.
FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

PLAIN WASHER

PLAIN WASHER

PLAIN WASHER

PLAIN WASHER

PLAIN WASHER

PLAIN WASHER

PLAIN WASHER

A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

VECTOR

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
VECTOR

SCORER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
VECTOR

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

20

10

10
25
25
25
20
25
25
20

20
25
20
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
25
10

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

0.19
1.20
0.32
1.96
6.20
3.14
1.95
1.56
0.86
1.10
1.50
3.50
3.50
1.20
3.50
3.00
2.20
0.31
2.80
6.50
3.60
11.80
16.00
16.75
25.00
30.00
17.75
10.00
26.00
36.75
21.50
1.10
12.50
12.70



11191012001
11191014001
11191016001
11191018001
11191022001
11191024001
11191532000
11192009000
11192575000
11194046001
11194140001
11194200000
11195002001
11195006001
11195008001
11195010001
11195012001
11195014001
11195015001
11195016001
11195017001
11195018001
11195020001
11196006001
11196008001
11196012001
11196014001
11196020001
11196024001
11198001001
11198002001
11198003001
11198005001
11198007001

4-7213

4-7215

4-7217

4-7111
4-7112
4-7113

4-7114
4-7115
4-7116
4-7117
4-7118
4-7119
4-7145
4-7146
4-7147

4-7151

90900

4-7123
4-7124
4-7125
4-7127

WASHER - 5/16 PLAIN (FLAT) WASHER
FLAT WASHER (3/8)

WASHER - 7/16 PLAIN (FLAT) WASHER
FLAT WASHER 1/2

WASHER - 5/8 PLAIN (FLAT) STANDARD
FLAT WASHER (3/4")

WASHER - 1/4 1.D. X 1/64 TH.

NYLON WASHER (5/16)

SHIM WASHER - .50 ID X .075 THICK
SPRING WASHER

SPRING WASHER-3/8"

WASHER - COMPRESSION SPRING
LOCKWASHER (#2)

LOCKWASHER (#6)

LOCKWASHER

LOCKWASHER (#10)

LOCKWASHER (#12)

LOCKWASHER (1/4")

LOCKWASHER (5/16")

LOCKWASHER (3/8")

LOCKWASHER (7/16")

LOCKWASHER (1/2)

LOCKWASHER (5/8")

HI-COLLAR LOCKWASHER (#8)
HI-COLLAR LOCKWASHER (#10)
HI-COLLAR LOCKWASHER (1/4")
HI-COLLAR LOCKWASHER (5/16")
HI-COLLAR LOCKWASHER (1/2")
HI-COLLAR LOCKWASHER (5/8")
EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER #6
EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER #8
EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER #10
EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER 1/4"
EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER 3/8"

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
SCORER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

20
20
20

10

20

20
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
25
20
25
25
25
25

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

0.23
2.20
4.80
2.20
8.50
4.00
1.86
2.80
1.26
2,51
0.86
3.34
1.40
3.50
3.50
3.00
1.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.75
6.75
3.50
4.00
3.00
3.50
6.40
22.00
5.60
3.75
7.75
2.75
3.00



11198009001
11198508001
11199000001
11199003001
11199005001
11199008001
11199019001
11230000001
11230001001
11230002001
11230003001
11230005001
11231005001
11261057001
11280001000
11280002000
11300001001
11301001001
11301002001
11301003001
11335263001
11340158000
11345108001
11345152001
11345154000
11345158001
11345160000
11345160001
11345161000
11345258000
11345258001
11345263000
11345264000
11345302001

4-7129

11-2300
11-2301
11-2302
11-2303
11-2305
8-102

8-162

11-3001

11-3012

4-8205

4-8210

4-8215

4-8220

4-8225
4-8230

EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER 1/2"
COUNTERSUNK LOCKWASHER
LOCKWASHER - #4 INTERNAL TOOTH
INTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER

INT TOOTH LOCKWASHER(1/4)

LOCKWASHER-7/16 INT TOOTH .035 THK

LOCKWASHER - 1 1/8 INTERNAL TOOTH
"X" WASHER (3/32")

"X" WASHER (1/8")

"X" WASHER (5/32")

"X" WASHER (3/16")

"X" WASHER (1/4")

AFBMA STANDARD LOCKWASHER
COUNTERSUNK RIVET

GREASE FITTING (11/32")

DRIVE - GREASE FITTING DRIVE
TUBULAR FLAT HEAD RIVET
RIVET 3/16" - 3/8"

RIVET 3/16"-1/2"

RIVET

COTTER PIN

PIN - 5/16 X 1 1/4 DOWEL PIN OVERSZ
ROLL PIN- .094" DIA x 3/4" LONG
PIN - .125 X 3/8 ROLL PIN

ROLL PIN (1/8 X 1/2)

PIN - .125 X 3/4 ROLL PIN

PIN

ROLL PIN (1/8 X 7/8)

ROLL PIN (1/8 X 15/16)

PIN

ROLL PIN (5/32 X 3/4)

ROLL PIN (5/32 X 1-1/8)

ROLL PIN (5/32 X 1-1/4)

ROLL PIN (3/16 X 3/8)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

SCORER

GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

25
25
20
20
20

10
25
25
25
25
25

100
10
100
20
25

25
20
20

20
25

20
10
20
20

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

6.50
2.75
1.40
1.40
1.20
0.27
29.60
4.50
5.00
6.75
7.00
6.00
7.60
0.30
7.70
1.87
47.00
2.60
18.00
3.60
2.00
1.30
0.14
1.75
4.00
1.40
0.10
2.20
5.50
0.10
4.80
1.60
5.60
5.20



11345304000
11345306000
11345310001
11345312000
11345315000
11345316000
11345318000
11345404000
11345406000
11345407000
11345408001
11345412000
11345414000
11345418001
11345420001
11345463000
11345516000
11345520001
11345522000
11345573000
11350456001
11353205000
11353207000
11353208001
11360257000
11360258001
11360260000
11360264000
11360364000
11360365001
11360415001
11360460000
11360462000
11360464000

4-8235
4-8240
4-8245
4-8250

4-8255
4-8260
4-8265
4-8270

4-8275
4-8280
4-8285
4-8290
4-8295

4-8300
4-8305

4-8320

4-8405
4-8410
4-8415
4-8420
4-8425
4-8430
4-8435
4-8440

ROLL PIN (3/16 X 1/2)
ROLL PIN (3/16 X 5/8)
ROLL PIN (3/16 X 7/8)
ROLL PIN (3/16 X 1)
ROLL PIN (3/16 X 1-3/8)
ROLL PIN (3/16 X 1-1/2)
ROLL PIN (3/16 X 1-3/4)
ROLL PIN (1/4 X 1/2)

ROLL PIN (1/4 X 5/8)

PIN - .250 X 11/16 ROLL PIN
ROLL PIN (1/4 X 3/4)

ROLL PIN (1/4 X 1)

ROLL PIN (1/4 X 1-1/4)
ROLL PIN (1/4 X 1-3/4)
ROLL PIN (1/4 X 2)
PIN-.312 X 1 1/8 ROLL PIN
ROLL PIN (3/8 X 1-1/2)
ROLL PIN (3/8 X 2)

PIN - .375 X 2 1/2 ROLL PIN
ROLL PIN (1/2 X 2-3/4)
DRIVE PIN (1/4 X 7/8)

PIN - 5/16 X 3/4 DRIVE PIN
PIN - 5/16 X 1 DRIVE PIN
PIN - 5/16 X 1 1/4 DRIVE PIN
SPIROL PIN (3/32 X 9/16)
SPIROL PIN (3/32 X 5/8)
SPIROL PIN (3/32 X 3/4)
SPIROL PIN (3/32X 1)
SPIROL PIN (1/8 X 1)
SPIROL PIN (1/8 X 1-1/8)
SPIROL PIN (5/32 X 1-1/8)
SPIROL PIN (3/16 X 3/4)
PIN - 3/16 X 7/8 SPIROL PIN
SPIROL PIN (3/16 X 1)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
25

20
20
20
20
20
10
20
20
10
10
10

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

7.60
2.40
3.20
3.00
11.80
4.80
4.40
5.20
3.75
1.70
5.20
5.20
5.40
7.00
9.60
7.50
22.80
15.60
4.70
14.00
6.70
0.56
1.76
4.99
4.80
6.40
7.20
6.80
9.20
6.20
15.00
8.40
3.40
2.30



11360465000
11360466000
11360554000
11360568000
11360619000
11361315000
11386324002
11387264002
11403501000
11413001000
11413051000
11420000000
11420003000
11420006000
11420007000
11420008000
11420009000
11420011000
11420014000
11420015000
11420018000
11420019000
11420020000
11420032000
11420035000
11420038000
11420041000
11420043000
11420045000
11420046000
11420048000
11420049000
11420053000
11420054000

4-8445
4-8450

4-8286
4-8460
4-8455

25-067
52-1028
9-005

9-140
9-225
9-240

9-235

9-320
9-315

9-250

9-045
9-430
9-035

9-410

SPIROL PIN (3/16 X 1-1/8)
SPIROL PIN (3/16 X 1-1/4)
PIN - 1/4 X 3/8 SPIROL PIN
SPIROL PIN (1/4 X 1-1/2)
SPIROL PIN (5/16 X 1-5/8)
SPIROL PIN (3/16 X 1-3/8)
SPACER

SPACER - 5/16 X 1 ROLLED SPACER HV

BUSHING

BALL BEARING

ADAPTER BEARING FLANGE
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
BEARING -.260 1.D. X .377 O.D.
BEARING -.3765 I.D. X .503 O.D.
BEARING -.3765 I.D. X .503 O.D.
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

BEARING -.50251.D. X .6275 O.D.

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
BEARING -.6271.D. X .753 O.D.
BEARING -.3765 I.D. X .503 O.D.
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

BEARING - .31351.D. X .4395 O.D.

BEARING -.504 1.D. X .628 O.D.
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

BEARING -.18851.D. X .3145 O.D.
BEARING -.3135I.D. X .4395 O.D.
BEARING -.3765 I.D. X .5025 O.D.

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

(2 IO B O B O B € B L O N I G A R i T R

N
o

N B P P 00NN U1l 1N

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

8.60
9.60
17.20
12.20
23.20
11.00
0.98
1.54
0.34
16.88
17.59
8.30
8.27
2.70
14.00
8.90
6.10
7.90
8.00
6.50
5.60
4.00
17.20
3.20
11.80
16.55
11.40
9.00
5.76
8.35
1.24
2.46
6.40
14.86



11420055000
11420056000
11420059000
11420062000
11420063000
11420064000
11420065000
11420066000
11420068000
11420069000
11420070000
11420094000
11420095000
11420096000
11420097000
11420098000
11420102000
11420138000
11420140000
11420141000
11421000000
11421004000
11421008000
11421009000
11421011000
11421014000
11421015000
11421017000
11421019000
11421022000
11421024000
11421026000
11421027000
11421030000

9-260

9-230

9-110
9-325
9-245
9-255
9-115
9-420
9-290

9-560
9-620

9-680
9-690
9-705

9-570
9-695
9-770

BEARING -.31551.D. X .4395 O.D.
BEARING -.37751.D. X .5025 O.D.
BEARING -.5025 I.D. X .629 O.D.
BEARING -.503 I.D. X .628 O.D.
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

BEARING -.3765 I.D. X .503 O.D.
BEARING -.5025I.D. X .753 O.D.
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

BEARING -.316 1.D. X .440 O.D.
BEARING -.6271.D. X 1.128 O.D.
SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

BEARING -.3775 I.D. X .503 O.D.
BEARING - 1.504 I.D. X 1.755 O.D.
BEARING -.3765 I.D. X .503 O.D.
BEARING -.1885 I.D. X .3155 O.D. FL
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
BEARING -.3765 I.D. X .502 O.D. FL
BEARING -.502 1.D. X .627 O.D. FL
BEARING -.502 1.D. X .627 O.D. FL
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
BEARING -.8771.D. X 1.128 O.D. FL
BEARING -.504 1.D. X .689 O.D. FL
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED BRONZE BEARING

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

ROV, R U R R R U R R R P ONOO OO0 R R R R OOROR R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

2.94
5.60
29.20
7.87
6.00
2.00
5.04
10.40
16.67
17.74
9.60
6.50
7.60
9.80
6.95
13.34
9.10
3.34
5.87
1.07
1.47
6.70
42.70
2.00
1.38
2.19
5.00
11.40
5.70
7.28
12.75
8.40
12.60
10.40



11421032000
11421034000
11421035000
11421037000
11421038000
11421039000
11421041000
11421045000
11421047000
11421048000
11421049000
11421053000
11421058000
11421060000
11421061000
11421062000
11421065000
11421092000
11421093000
11421096000
11421102000
11421103000
11421104000
11421105000
11421107000
11421108000
11421109000
11421110000
11421111000
11421147000
11422001000
11422002000
11422008000
11422009000

9-675

9-724

9-735
9-525

9-615

9-565
9-720

9-505

9-670

9-700

9-530

9-710
9-610

9-730
9-685
9-715

BEARING -.502 1.D. X .627 O.D. FL
BEARING -.3765 I.D. X .502 O.D. FL
FLANGED OILITE BEARING

BEARING -.253 1.D. X .377 O.D. FL
FLANGED BRONZE BEARING
BEARING -.31351.D. X .440 O.D. FL
FLANGED OILITE BEARING

FLANGED OILITE BEARING

BEARING -.753 1.D. X .876 O.D. FL
FLANGED OILITE BEARING

BEARING -.753 1.D. X .878 O.D. FL
FLANGED OILITE BEARING

FLANGED OILITE BEARING

BEARING - .626 1.D. X .815 O.D. FL
FLANGED OILITE BEARING

BEARING -.3765 I.D. X .503 O.D. FL
FLANGED OILITE BEARING

FLANGED BRONZE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING

BEARING -.502 I.D. X 1.128 FL
FLANGED OILITE BEARING

FLANGED OILITE BEARING

FLANGED OILITE BEARING

BEARING - 1.127 I.D. X 1.4405 OD. FL
FLANGED BRONZE BEARING
BEARING -.8151.D. X 1.002 O.D. FL
FLANGED OILITE BEARING

FLANGED OILITE BEARING

PKG. FLANGED OILITE BEARING (5)
BEARING -.5145 I.D. X .6905 O.D. FL
BEARING -.8911.D. X 1.375 0.D. THR
BEARING -.510 1.D. X 1.000 O.D. THR
BEARING -.3851.D. X.750 O.D. THR
BEARING -.510 1.D. X 1.000 O.D. THR

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

= UV 0 0N R R R0 e 0o Er 0w oo E 0N R R R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

2.34
1.32
7.30
5.60
7.47
2.94
6.28
5.35
6.00
6.60
14.55
8.15
15.75
9.69
4.30
3.06
39.75
13.35
17.90
8.92
5.95
24.60
14.90
40.76
7.84
8.54
9.34
9.35
6.99
11.20
18.83
4.95
45.35
1.34



11422021000
11423000000
11430002000
11430003000
11430004000
11430007000
11430008000
11430011000
11430012000
11430013000
11430015000
11430016000
11430017000
11430018000
11430028000
11430032000
11430037000
11430042000
11430045000
11430046000
11430047000
11430048000
11430050000
11430051000
11430052000
11430053000
11430055000
11430061000
11431002000
11431003000
11431006000
11431010000
11431011000
11432000000

53-5224
9-925
25-003
25-004
25-005

25-007
25-009

25-011
25-012
25-013
25-014
25-008
25-006
25-062
25-016

25-059

25-018
25-019
25-020
25-022

25-023

THRUST BEARING

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BEARING-.6693 IDX1.5748 OD SGL R RAD
BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BEARING - .4724 ID X 1.2598 OD SINGL
BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BEARING - .7874 1D X 1.8504 OD SINGL
BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING (608ZZ); accl. door
BEARING -.9843 ID X 2.0472 OD SINGL
BALL BEARING (6000Z2)
BEARING-.7874 1DX1.8504 OD SGL R RAD
BEARING-.9843 IDX2.0472 OD SGL R RAD
BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

RADIAL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R P R R R RRRRRPRRRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

3.64
10.70
15.00

8.15

4.19

3.19
12.40
11.96

3.78

5.62

9.60
10.06
19.96
11.27

5.67

4.20

6.71
12.23
13.67

2.35

6.35

7.26

6.35
12.42

6.96
16.23

8.26
10.49

6.74
13.47

7.22
10.12
20.34
27.11



11432001000
11432002000
11433000000
11434000000
11434001000
11435001000
11435501000
11436000000
11436001000
11436002000
11437000000
11450001000
11450100000
11450101000
11450200000
11450201000
11450202000
11450301000
11450302000
11450303000
11450304000
11460000000
11461000000
11481002000
11481028000
11481030000
11483000000
11483001000
11483002000
11483005000
11484000000
11490001000
11491000000
11500001000

25-024
25-025
25-026
25-064

25-027

25-070
25-071

25-072
25-028
25-030
25-075
25-032
25-033
25-034
25-035
25-036
25-037

25-039
25-040

25-043
25-044
25-045

25-047
25-048
25-050
25-051

BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BEARING-.250 ID .750 OD SINGLE ROW

BEARING-.500 ID X 1.1250 OD SINGLE R

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BEARING-.186 I.D. X .500 O.D. STUD
BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL RING & ROLLER BEARING

BALL RING & ROLLER BEARING
INNER RING

INNER RACE

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BEARING-.43771.D. X 1.500 O.D. CAM
NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

BEARING - 3/41.D. X 1 OD. NEEDLE
BEARING - 1/41.D. X 7/16 O.D ROLLER
BEARING-11/41.D.X15/8 0.D.RO
NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

BEARING - 7/81.D.X11/8 O.D. NDL
BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRR B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

32.11
33.74
5.88
2.64
6.31
4.14
8.40
9.39
4.63
13.39
19.00
21.34
26.62
25.52
15.44
10.64
28.00
22.00
21.98
14.14
33.84
34.60
29.20
8.44
7.59
16.46
6.32
10.22
5.80
13.30
12.98
15.11
7.35
37.91



11500552000
11530012001
11530015000
11530017001
11530019000
11530021001
11530024000
11530025001
11530027000
11530028000
11530030001
11530033000
11530038000
11530514000
11530522000
11530524000
11530531000
11531008000
11531020000
11531504000
11531511001
11531512000
11532003001
11532022000
11533019000
11533028000
11533512000
11534510001
11536026000
11537013000
11575071000
11575093000
11581009000
11590102000

25-157
4-8110
4-8115
4-8120
4-8125
4-8130

4-8135
4-8140
4-8145
4-8150

4-8155

4-8160
4-8165

4-8158

4-8170

4-8175

11-5750

CLUTCH BEARING

EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING (20)
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
RING -.640 I.D. RETAINING RINGS EXT
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING

RING -.992 RETAINING RINGS EXTERNAL

RING - 1.282 1.D. RETAINING RING EXT
RING - .986 I.D. RETAINING RING INT
INTERNAL RETAINING RING

RING - 1.501 I.D. RETAINING RING INT
INTERNAL RETAINING RING

INVERTED INTERNAL RETAINING RING
INVERTED INTERNAL RETAINING RING
RING - RETAINING BEVELED INTERNAL
RING - 1.693 0.D. RETAINING BEVELED
RING - 1.761 O.D. RETAINING BEVELED
EXTERNAL RETAINING RING

GRIP RING

RING - .954 I.D. SPIROLOX RETAINING
RING-1.198 I.D. SPIROLOX RETAINING
EXTERNAL SPIROL RETAINING RING
RING - .250 SHAFT DIA. GRIP RING
INTERNAL SPIROL RETAINING RING

E RETAINING RING EXT

STEEL BALL (5/16")

STEEL BALL (3/8")

COMPRESSION SPRING

OIL GAUGE-PLUG TYPE

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
SCORER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
SCORER

A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

20
20
20
20
20
10
20
20
20
20

10
10

20
20

20
10

20
10
20
20
10
10

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

23.54
7.00
4.00
5.20
5.40

14.00
3.40
8.40
5.40
8.40

10.40
0.52
1.20
6.80
3.90
0.67
1.75

18.20

24.60
1.58
1.14
1.63
2.00
2.30
0.98
2.76

10.80
7.10

44.40
7.80

11.20
2.70
3.50

18.44



11599001000
11600500000
11600501000
11601005000
11601006000
11601007000
11601008000
11602101000
11602251000
11603105000
11603106000
11603109000
11603113000
11603114000
11603137000
11603201000
11603301000
11604105000
11605127000
11605128000
11606200000
11611009000
11611011000
11611015000
11611053000
11612153000
11612576000
11613510000
11615005000
11615013000
11615014000
11615019000
11615021000
11615022000

12-2539

12-4102

124-1787

TURNBUCKLE - 5/16-24 RH/LH X 5-1/4
CONNECTING LINK

CONNECTING LINK 5/8 X 3/8 (HUNGARY)
ROLLER CHAIN (21 links)

ROLLER CHAIN (50 links)

ROLLER CHAIN (64 links)

ROLLER CHAIN (77 links)

CORD GRIP

EXTENSION CORD (10 FT)

CABLE TIE (.19" x 7 1/4" )

TIE CABLE TIE 141/4 LG. - NYLON
TIE - CABLE TIE, 7 1/2" LG. - NYLON
CABLE TIE (.30"x14 1/2")

CABLE TIE

CABLE TIE - NYLON (BLACK)

HOSE CLAMP

OVERFLOW CHUTE CLAMP

CLAMP - 3/8 X .359 CABLE CLAMP
CLAMP - WIRE CABLE CLAMP
CLAMP - WIRE CABLE CLAMP

PIN DEFLECTOR CORD

SMALL STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING
LARGE STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING
STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING
BUSHING- LOCKING SHANK
TERMINAL/ RECEPTACLE .250 14-16GA
CPC SOCKET CONTACT

TERMINAL TAB

RUBBER DUST SEAL

PUSH BUTTON SWITCH

RESET BUTTON

RESET BUTTON

L.E.D. SWITCH

RED LENS

A2 PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
VECTOR

A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
SCORER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

T T T S

N
A R~

12

[any

e

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

19.39
2.55
6.60

35.90

29.40

39.68

49.87
1.72

39.26
5.00
0.24
2.35
2.16

13.44
0.43
1.07
6.22

10.50
7.87

13.59

12.55
0.62
0.75
3.20

16.60
0.40
6.32
6.48
6.91

18.20

26.60

32.22

122.15
9.13



11615038000
11615048000
11615052000
11615053000
11615067000
11615080000
11615101000
11615126000
11615127000
11615182000
11615501000
11615502000
11615503000
11615511000
11615512000
11615515000
11615519000
11615523000
11616013000
11616014000
11616015000
11616034000
11616525000
11616602000
11617501000
11619003000
11623001000
11623005000
11625000000
11625001000
11625002000
11625003000
11625005000
11625501000

11-6101
11-6102

8-103

8-106

SWITCH - 3PDT TOGGLE
SWTICH-POWER, LOCKOUT
MICRO SWITCH

MICRO SWITCH
SWITCH-PUSH BUTTON, ON/OFF DP
CPC PLUG (14 CONTACTS)
MALE CONTACT

CPC CABLE CLAMP

CPC CABLE CLAMP

POWER SWITCH W/1 KEY
TOGGLE SWITCH

TOGGLE SWITCH

TOGGLE SWITCH

SWITCH

TOGGLE SWITCH

TOGGLE SWITCH (DPST)
SWITCH 4PDT 3 POSITION

TOGGLE SWITCH-DOUBLE POLE 250V T125

SWITCH--#V3-101-D8

SWITCH

MICRO SWITCH

SWITCH-SPST TOGGLE RECESSED

KNOB-3 ARM W/#10-32 THREADED STUD

NAME PLATE

FABRIC INSULATOR
TERMINAL STRIP-3 POSIT
90 DEGREE ANGLE PLUG
90 DEGREE ANGLE PLUG
OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL

"O" RING

SCORER

GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
VECTOR

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
SCORER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER
VECTOR

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRR R R R 2

=
o

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

73.74
113.91
56.34
56.34
12.67
4.34
3.18
0.40
4.10
12.18
9.95
10.24
9.59
13.07
19.14
16.00
50.48
21.04
10.23
14.15
12.46
18.99
2.79
0.74
8.39
2.54
31.00
70.58
9.51
14.84
16.02
16.63
13.56
4.00



11625529000
11625530000
11625537000
11625538000
11625601000
11635201000
11635201100
11650001000
11650002000
11650004000
11650010000
11650500000
11651003000
11651004000
11651019000
11651030000
11651103000
11651201000
11671002000
11671003000
11671005000
11671011000
11671503000
11671513000
11671514000
11672518000
11672522000
11672523000
11672600000
11672627000
11672650000
11672703000
11672704000
11674995000

12-8022

8-100

11-6707

O RING

"O" RING

"0" RING

"O" RING

O-RING .6711.D.x.139 W

AP TRNSPRT BAND ENDLSS BLT(SHORT PIT

CERTIFIED T-BAND BELT - SHORT PIT
BUMPER

BUMPER

BUMPER

RUBBER BUMPER/SHAFT
GROMMET

GROMMET

GROMMET

GROMMET
GROMMET-.25IDX.560DX.25 THICK
FOOT - RUBBER - BALL RACK (EACH)
CHAIR GLIDE

OVERLOAD RELAY 1.8A-2.6A
OVERLOAD RELAY 1.2A-1.8A
CONTACTOR - 12A[EC, 24V DC
REVERSING CONTACTOR

24 VOLT D/C RELAY
NON-REVERSING CONTACTOR /DC
NON REVERSING CONTACTOR /DC
RELAY

RELAY 12V D/C COILS

24 VOLT RELAY AC

24 VOLT RELAY 3PDT

RELAY SOCKET-3/16 CONT

12 VOLT RELAY

STEPPER COIL

RESET COIL

PUSH BUTTON SWITCH

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
SCORER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
VECTOR
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
SCORER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
SCORER

SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

25

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

5.80
9.24
1.56
5.00
0.39
346.56
287.30
5.00
2.84
2.51
5.35
0.40
0.88
21.80
19.60
1.27
6.60
1.80
130.80
120.70
146.68
352.00
13.63
180.75
180.90
580.80
14.44
22.91
34.90
17.60
27.38
207.47
56.75
22.58



11675501000
11675503000
11675513002
11675514002
11675517002
11675521002
11675523000
11675581002
11675582000
11676047000
11676305000
11676308000
11676361000
11676388000
11676700000
11678001000
11678002000
11678003000
11678601000
11678903000
11678904000
11678905000
11679201000
11679202000
11679301000
11679302000
11679303000
11679304000
11679306000
11680101000
11680105000
11680116000
11680117000
11680118000

21-308
21-1252
21-90

21-94
21-1692

21-1156
21-624

LAMP (#308)

LAMP (#1252)

LAMP(#90-CLR)

PK- LAMP #1876 (10)

LAMP #94 (10/PKG)

LAMP (#1692) 10/PK

LAMP #68

LAMP (#1156)

LAMP (#624) 1000 HRS LIFE

*]* CONTACT CEMENT (GAL) *NO AIR*
GREASE CARTRIDGE(14.1
LUBRICANT (NYOGEL 788)
GREASE- NON LITHIUM GS PLASTICS
ADHESIVE- RAKE BOARD CUSHION
WOOD GLUE (32 0Z. TUBE)
ELECTRICAL CAP (230 VOLT)
ELECTRICAL CAP

ELECTRICAL CAP (115 V)

FLUSH BASE CONNECTOR
RECEPTACLE -3 CONTACTS

90 DEGREE ANGLE CONN
RECEPTACLE W/3 SOCKET INSERT
CONNECTOR BODY

CONNECTOR BODY

TWIST LOCK RECEPTACLE

TWIST LOCK RECEPTACLE

TWIST LOCK RECEPTACLE

TWIST LOCK RECEPTACLE

TWIST LOCK RECEPTACLE
CONNECTOR PLUG(3 CIRCUIT)
CONNECTOR HOUSING - 4 POS
CONNECTOR HOUSING - 2 POS
CONNECTOR HOUSING - 5 POS
CONNECTOR SWITCH- 4 POS SOLENOID GSX

BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB @B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

32.70
35.20
14.30
151.50
13.40
19.50
0.78
8.70
18.20
183.00
15.95
43.43
17.52
13.60
15.60
24.83
29.76
21.60
25.87
43.55
43.99
21.68
28.55
46.20
17.95
26.15
39.96
33.20
28.52
0.80
4.00
0.68
0.94
211



11680201000
11680203000
11680206000
11680216000
11680217000
11680306000
11680307000
11680319000
11680802000
11680981000
11681155000
11681156000
11681167000
11681174000
11681312000
11682562000
11682569000
11684005000
11684013000
11684015000
11684104000
11685001000
11685009000
11685013000
11685021000
11685052000
11685053000
11685056000
11685074000
11685127000
11685201000
11686558000
11686559000
11688572000

8-225
8-230
8-234

122-6550

CONNECTOR HOUSING - 3 POS
CONNECTOR HOUSING - 3 POS
CONNECTOR- 4 POS SET TABLE CABLE GSX
CONNECTOR HOUSING - 2 POS
CONNECTOR HOUSING - 5 POS
MOLEX TERMINAL 02-06-5100

MALE TERMINAL 02-06-6100
TERMINAL .156KK GOLD

RED L.E.D.

MALE CONTACT

LABEL-WARNING DISCONNECT ELEC PWR
CAUTION LABEL;RISK OF ELECT SHOCK
CONNECTOR-RJ45 COUPLER, CATSE
LABEL-NO STEP, NO STAND, NO SIT
CABLE RCA 3' LONG

LABEL- WARNING LABEL/ CERONIX
LABEL "NO STEP"

SLO BLOW BUSE (3 AMPS)

FUSE; S.C.; S.0..

SLOW BLO FUSE (15 AMP)

FUSE-1 AMP; 250V SLOW BLOW FUSE
FUSE (1 AMP) AGC 1

FUSE AGC 1.5

FUSE (5 AMP) C-5

FUSE (2 AMP) AGC 2

FUSE 250V 2A FAST BLOW

FUSE 1 AMP 250 VOLT

FUSE 0.5 AMP 250V SLOBLO

FUSE SLOW BLOW,5AMP,250V,5X20MM
FUSE HOLDER

CIRCUIT BREAKER

POWER RECEPTACLE: MALE

INLET - SNAP FIT, FUSED

POWERLINE FILTER (2 AMP)

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER

GSX PINSETTER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR

STRING PINSETTER
VECTOR
SCORER

GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER

A2 PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
VECTOR
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
VECTOR
SCORER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

s

[Eny
o

R R R R R R R R R R R R

[ = T S S e S N T

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

1.72
0.74
2.27
0.54
0.94
0.91
1.59
20.20
8.48
1.22
1.80
1.98
17.54
14.67
13.34
2.10
0.46
0.80
10.40
3.00
25.00
6.60
11.40
83.00
1.00
0.43
1.44
1.31
1.23
9.50
3.91
2.04
12.60
16.15



11690001000
11690504000
11690508000
11690544000
11690545000
11690560000
11691035000
11691152000
11692091000
11692119000
11692202000
11692312000
11696007000
11696008000
11696016000
11696103000
11696107000
11696217000
11696609000
11696628000
11696702000
11696703000
11696705000
11696737000
11696926000
11696962001
11696962002
11696964000
11696966000
11696967001
11696967002
11696970000
11696971000
11696972000

ADAPTER - "F" MALE TO RCA FEMALE
BATTERY 3.6 VOLT

FRAMEWORX CONSOLE SPEAKER

SCREW 1-1/2 L CAPTIVE KNURLED S.H.
RETAINER-CAPTIVE SCRW .850D X .255ID
PUSHNUT 3/8" DIA NON-THREAD SHAFT
RESISTOR 4.7 OHM 1/4 W

RESISTOR 10 OHM 2 WATT
TERMINAL-FEMALE MINI-FIT

FERRITE FILTER, CABLE CLAMP .352"DIA
2 PIN CONNECTOR MINFIT

12 POS. MINI-FIT HOUSING
PHOTOSENSOR - INFRARED, PILZ
SENSOR - MAGNETIC SWITCH, DPST, PILZ
SENSOR - MAGNETIC SWITCH, DPST, 2-NO
CAPACITOR 250 MFD 50 V

.50 uf CAPACITOR

CAPACITOR 540 MFD 165

24 VOLT PUSH BUTTON RELAY

CIRCUIT BREAKER 2.1 AMP

CONNECTOR 3 POS MATE/LOCK
CONNECTOR PLUG - 4 POS MATE-N-LOK
CONNECTOR

TERMINAL-SOCKET

TERMINAL

SENSOR - RECEIVER, PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSOR - SENDER, PHOTOELECTRIC
POWER SUPPLY - 24V DC, 24W
CONTROLLER - PHOTOSENSER

SENSOR - RECEIVER L400 GSX GUARDING
SENSOR - SENDER L400 GSX GUARDING
LASER-SENSOR ALIGNMENT AID
ADAPTER-MTG, LASER ALIGNMENT AID
SENSOR - RETRO-REFLECTIVE, IR

VECTOR

SCORER

SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER

SCORER

SCORER

SCORER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
SCORER

SCORER

SCORER

SCORER

GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
VECTOR

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

10
10

5 r 0 e

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R @R

[
o

R R R R R R R R R

1.39
34.76
10.24
71.90
20.80

0.40
16.75

2.00

1.10

2.34

0.30

2.80

438.87
130.87
153.33
11.90
20.60
51.20
48.94
13.27

0.50

0.68

0.52

0.16

5.50

114.87
114.87
80.72
1,070.06
232.00
161.47
531.90
92.55
135.93



11697012000
11697018000
11697101000
11697103000
11697107000
11697186000
11697187000
11697201000
11697203000
11697204000
11697205000
11697217000
11697219000
11697237000
11697239000
11697242000
11697322000
11697482000
11697611000
11700021000
11700028000
11700029000
11700080000
11829009001
11900085000
11900717000
12100004002
12100004004
12100014000
12100015000
12100016000
12100017000
12100022000
12100023002

11-6903

ADAPTER- F PLUG TO PHONO
SPLITTER - RF, 12 OUTPUT

RELAY - DPDT 24 VAC COIL

24 VOLT RELAY

TRANSFORMER MC1.5

TERMINAL

FEMALE TERMINAL

CONNECTOR HOUSING (3 PIN)
CONNECTOR HOUSING - 5 POS
CONNECTOR HOUSING (2 POS)
CONNECTOR 6 POS 156 KK
TERMINAL HOUSING (9 CIR)
TERMINAL HOUSING (11 CIR)
CONNECTOR 100KK 3 PIN 22-013037
CONNECTOR .100KK 6 POSIT.
CONNECTOR .100KK 12 POSIT
CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR - F STYLE TO PHONO
CONNECTOR HOUSING (7 CIR)

DRILL BIT - 5/8" PADDLE
ENCLOSURE- CHASSIS, BLONDER TONGUE
CONCRETE DRILL BIT, 1/2", STOP BIT
BIT - #4 PHILLIPS POWER BIT
OUTLET STRIP 19" RACK, 6 SOCKETS
LABEL - BLANK, 0.5"X0.75",ADH,BACK
DECAL- EMERGENCY STOP

SHAFT

SHAFT

SHAFT

TENSION SPRING

DETECTOR DISC

DETECTOR ROD

SOLENOID (110 VOLTS)

U BOLT

VECTOR
VECTOR

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER

BOWLING PARTS

SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
SCORER
SYNC

VECTOR
SYNC

BOWLING PARTS

VECTOR
VECTOR

GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R RRRR R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

6.00
11.28
41.27
45.80
42.70
3.40
1.10
0.28
0.46
0.26
0.36
1.47
0.83
0.54
0.94
1.20
11.28
7.10
0.36
6.44
247.20
71.35
40.07
168.00
0.06
7.00
20.55
19.07
83.95
4.15
230.20
8.59
166.60

5.35



12100023003
12100025000
12100026000
12100030002
12100030003
12100030004
12100030005
12100030007
12100032000
12100033000
12100037000
12100040004
12100043000
12100044000
12100045000
12100046003
12100046004
12100047000
12100048000
12100049000
12100050000
12100051000
12100052000
12100053000
12100054000
12100057000
12100058000
12100059002
12100059003
12100059004
12100059005
12100061002
12100064000
12100065002

7-215

7-210

12-1044

8-301

U BOLT

CLUTCH ACTUATOR LINK

LINK
ROLLER

ROLLER

ROLLER

ROLLER

ROLLER

RIVET PIN

RESET LATCH ASSY
CAM

LINK

TENSION SPRING
RING

RAKE CAM HUB
SPACER

ROLLER, S/O
TENSION SPRING
BRACKET

SPRING

STOP COLLAR
STOP

PIVOT BLOCK

PIN

DECK HOOK LINK
DECK HOOK LINK
SPRING DISC

SHIM (.030 CORAL)
SHIM (.020 YELLOW)
SHIM (.010 BROWN)
SHIM (.002 RED)
PIN

BAR

WASHER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRNRRNRRBR

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

14.10
28.15
8.35
5.20
2.60
3.06
5.90
6.71
6.70
26.50
60.00
12.78
7.90
24.27
42.70
55.75
11.72
9.60
19.38
7.71
12.80
8.74
12.00
8.43
38.95
45.15
7.40
4.55
3.40
1.50
2.54
12.03
17.19
3.20



12100066000
12100068000
12100069000
12100069001
12100070000
12100072000
12100074000
12100077000
12100078000
12100080000
12100081000
12100082000
12100083000
12100084000
12100086000
12100087000
12100088000
12100089000
12100090000
12100091000
12100092000
12100097000
12100102000
12100104000
12100105000
12100106000
12100107000
12100109000
12100111000
12100112000
12100115002
12100115003
12100116000
12100118000

8-107
12-1068
8-182
8-183
12-1180

8-186

8-129

8-303

8-306

SPACER
DRIVE GEAR
STUD

PIN - CLAMP, DECK HOOK CAM LEVER

DETECTOR SHAFT
SHAFT

BEARING SHAFT
SPRING GUIDE
ACTUATOR PIN SWITCH
STUD

PULLEY ASSEMBLY
SPRING

TENSION SPRING
TENSION SPRING
TENSION SPRING
SPRING

OIL SEAL
COMPRESSION SPRING
SPRING

COMPRESSION SPRING
SPRING GUIDE

DECK & SCISSOR LATCH
TENSION SPRING
SHAFT

TENSION SPRING
CLUTCH RESET LEVER SHAFT
SPRING

TENSION SPRING

CAM

CAM

SPRING PIN

SPRING PIN

SHAFT

SPRING

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

P R R R R R R R R NR R RPRRNRRRRRRRRRRRBRRRRLRNNIERPR

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

27.96
281.00
4.00
13.92
50.04
17.74
9.74
27.80
10.94
11.10
59.00
1.75
4.30
5.60
3.51
4.10
15.35
10.10
4.06
20.20
8.20
27.75
10.28
18.04
3.32
11.80
3.35
15.98
56.55
80.00
3.15
5.98
9.79
4.55



12100119000
12100121000
12100122000
12100123000
12100129000
12100130000
12100139006
12100140000
12100141002
12100146000
12100150000
12100151000
12100155000
12100156000
12100157000
12100158000
12100159000
12100162000
12100164000
12100165000
12100166002
12100166003
12100166004
12100166005
12100166006
12100166007
12100166008
12100166009
12100166011
12100166013
12100166014
12100166015
12100166016
12100166017

12-1122

12-1130

12-1040

12-1046

8-309

4-8510

6-105

6-110
6-115
6-125
6-225
6-140
6-205
6-210
6-230
6-235
6-240
6-250
6-255

COUPLER END
TENSION SPRING
EXTENDED CYCLE CAM
CAM

SCISSOR CAM LEVER
SHAFT

BEARING

SPUR GEAR

X WASHER PIN
CLUTCH SHOE

GEAR

SPUR GEAR

SHOE

TENSION SPRING
TENSION SPRING
TENSION SPRING
TENSION SPRING
BALL VALVE
RECTANGULAR KEY
SUPPORT PLATE ASSY
X-WASHER PIN

PIN -.177 DIA. X .391 LENGTH
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN 7/8 X .187
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN

PIN

X-WASHER PIN

PIN

PIN

X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Uil U1 L1 1L UL U R R U R R R R R R R R RRPRRRP R RRRB R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

8.48
2.48
122.35
108.35
106.48
84.83
3.95
228.40
8.95
20.76
502.20
228.20
56.50
3.94
2.95
6.55
11.00
3.96
12.20
42.06
11.40
5.14
10.70
16.00
18.00
16.50
14.50
12.35
20.75
9.20
14.00
14.75
20.55
17.75



12100166019
12100166021
12100166022
12100166024
12100166025
12100166026
12100166027
12100166029
12100166031
12100166032
12100167000
12100168002
12100168003
12100168004
12100168005
12100169003
12100169006
12100169008
12100170003
12100170004
12100170006
12100170007
12100170008
12100170009
12100170012
12100170015
12100170016
12100170017
12100170018
12100170019
12100170021
12100174002
12100175000
12100176002

6-170
6-305
6-135
6-130
6-150
6-145
6-220
6-315
6-320
6-260

8-110
8-112

12-1174

X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN

PIN (.2495 X .820)
PIN

PIN

X-WASHER PIN
COMPRESSION SPRING
PIN

PIN

PIN

X-WASHER PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

WASHER

WASHER

WASHER

WASHER

WASHER

WASHER

WASHER 1" diam
WASHER

WASHER

WASHER

WASHER 1/2" diam
WASHER

SPACER

WORM WHEEL (60:1)
LATCH

AP CLUTCH RESET LEVER ASSY MODEL A

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

P P P PR RPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPUUORRPRRPRRPRRPREPRERRLRNNRPRPANNGGGGGGGEGGENW0V

17.15
35.20
9.00
9.70
7.75
8.00
28.00
0.24
4.30
18.00
2.72
14.20
13.80
12.28
13.95
4.55
7.70
13.10
6.10
4.03
19.58
1.70
23.80
1.46
0.71
7.90
2.10
2.47
2.35
3.15
6.20
382.90
60.15
17491



12100177000 GEAR BOX COVER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 $ 15140
12100178091 12-1178 DECK HOOK CAM LEVER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 76.62
12100183000 DECK HOOK LATCH ASSY A2 PINSETTER EA 1 $ 171.00
12100185002 8-108 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 13.80
12100185003 8-104 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 18.02
12100185004 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 21.42
12100185005 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 16.30
12100185006 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 39.95
12100185007 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 34.19
12100185008 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 7.18
12100185009 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 8.50
12100185012 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 2.52
12100185014 7-415 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 2 S 5.44
12100185016 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 5.80
12100185018 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 6.56
12100185019 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 4.50
12100185020 7-520 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 2 S 5.50
12100185021 7-205 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 2 S 5.50
12100185022 7-235 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 2 S 6.40
12100185023 7-615 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 2 S 7.98
12100185036 7-730 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 2 S 4.48
12100187002 4-8515 SQUARE KEY A2 PINSETTER EA 5 S 10.10
12100187003 KEY A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 0.86
12100187005 SQUARE KEY A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 2.03
12100187007 4-8520 SQUARE KEY A2 PINSETTER EA 5 S 6.20
12100187008 4-8525 SQUARE KEY A2 PINSETTER EA 5 S 8.00
12100187009 4-8530 SQUARE KEY A2 PINSETTER EA 5 S 2.75
12100187011 4-8535 SQUARE KEY A2 PINSETTER EA 5 S 4.50
12100188000 SHAFT A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 11.12
12100189000 SCISSOR CAM SELECTOR A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 49215
12100196000 RETAINING RING A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 1.00
12100198000 DETECTOR GEAR A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 42.10
12100207000 12-1027 MOUNTING PLATE A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 146.10
12100213000 TRIP ROD ASSEMBLY A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 17.70



12100219000
12100220000
12100223000
12100224000
12100226000
12100230000
12100233000
12100236000
12100238051
12100242091
12100250000
12100257000
12100261000
12100262000
12100276000
12100277000
12100280000
12100281000
12100282000
12100283000
12100290000
12100291000
12100295000
12100296000
12100298000
12100304000
12100305000
12100306000
12100308000
12100313000
12100316000
12100317000
12100318002
12100318003

8-265

32-1080

8-311

12-1031
12-1016

6-045
6-020

CAM LEVER LINK

PIN

WASHER

LEVER

PIN

SPRING

IDLER GEAR

STARTER BELLCRANK ASSEMBLY
LATCH & BEARING ASSEMBLY
ASSY - DECK HOOK CAM LEVER
CLUTCH CAM LEVER ASSY

HEX HEAD BOLT

DETECTOR ROD ASSEMBLY
INTERMEDIATE LEVER ASSY
HEX HD BOLT (SPECIAL)
SOLENOID BOX COVER
MOVING DECK CABLE ASSEMBLY
CABLE & TUBE ASSEMBLY
DECK HOOK 'U' BOLT
ECCENTRIC

"0" RING

SOLENOID

"0" RING

TENSION SPRING

SPACER

BEARING

PIN ASSY

PIN ASSEMBLY

LOCATING PIN

ASSEMBLY; MOVING DECK CAM LEVER
GEAR BOX OIL PAN

"O" RING

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

U R PR R R R R RNRPRRRRRRBPRRRRERRRLRUUORRPRRRRRRRER R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

11.72
23.59
0.50
13.55
16.75
4.95
111.35
113.71
132.35
105.55
112.86
25.00
63.51
39.63
3.90
45.55
3.47
91.54
80.00
209.50
0.80
45.80
2.63
3.12
4.12
4.98
16.20
12.43
8.95
109.10
84.04
0.74
39.80
13.00



12100334000
12100337000
12100338002
12100338003
12100339000
12100340000
12100341000
12100344002
12100344003
12100351000
12100352000
12100353000
12100354000
12100355000
12100357000
12100359000
12100363000
12100365000
12100370000
12100381002
12100381003
12100382000
12100384000
12100387000
12100391000
12100392000
12100395000
12100398000
12100400000
12100404000
12100405000
12100406000
12100410000
12100416002

9-220

12-8021

8-128

12-1370
8-192
8-193

12-1830
8-105

12-1041

PKG SLEEVE OILITE BEARING (5)

OUT-OF-RANGE LINK ASSY
SPACER

SPACER

L.H. GEARBOX COVER GASKET
R.H. GEARBOX COVER GASKET

RAKE CRANK HOUSING GASKET

GASKET
GASKET

SPRING

SPRING

LINK

ADJUSTING BLOCK

SPACER

CONNECTING LINK
MAGNETIC PLUG

LINK

SCISSOR CAM LEVER

YOKE & BEARING ASSEMBLY
SHIM (.005)

SHIM (.010)

LATCH

SPACER

DECK LIFT HOOK CAM

GEAR BOX HOUSING GASKET
LEVER

DETECTOR LATCH ASSY
LEVER

DETECTOR LATCH ASSY
DETECTOR LATCH ASSY
FLANGED BRONZE BEARING
DETECTOR LEVER ASSY
HOOK SELECTOR

SHIM

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

[ 2 T S S SIS

e

[
o O

R R R R R R R R R U R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

34.50
48.70
14.00
3.90
11.10
2.22
1.47
17.50
0.70
8.44
16.36
23.87
48.40
2.50
23.06
10.84
22.11
188.50
65.80
10.80
14.40
147.10
39.51
63.64
7.35
27.50
64.30
81.34
124.20
44.87
24.80
146.20
122.34
331



12100418000
12100420000
12100423000
12100430000
12100431000
12100433000
12100437000
12100441000
12100447000
12100454000
12100457000
12100458000
12100459000
12100465000
12100469000
12100477000
12100479000
12100480000
12100481000
12100482000
12100483000
12100486000
12100487000
12100488000
12100493002
12100494000
12100495000
12100501000
12100502000
12100503000
12100504000
12100506000
12100512000
12100703000

8-266

8-113

12-4065

12-1077

12-1081
12-1082
8-187
12-1486
8-118

38-1174

CLUTCH CAM

SHAFT & SPACER

CLUTCH BEARING SLEEVE
PIN

RETAINER BEARING
BEARING RETAINER
OUT-OF-RANGE LEVER ASSY
SPECIAL HEX HEAD BOLT
GROOVE PIN

PULLEY DISC ASSY

FELT WICK

FELT PAD

SIGHT GAUGE

LEVER ASSEMBLY
FLANGED BEARING
BEARING RETAINER
SPRING TUBE

KEY

COMPRESSION SPRING
COMPRESSION SPRING
SWITCH ACTUATOR PIN
CLUTCH LEVER ASSEMBLY
PIN

LATCH STUD

RIVET PIN

SPRING POST

CLUTCH ACTUATING LEVER
CAM

SPACER

DECK LOWERING LINK
INNER RING

U-BOLT

WORM WHEEL GAUGE BLOCK
PIN

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRNRRNRRRRR

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

81.52
265.34
31.15
3.60
14.67
5.08
73.36
6.20
5.60
28.16
6.95
23.15
17.15
52.60
9.15
45.95
57.80
15.51
5.44
8.46
9.67
45.99
17.30
8.15
4.10
5.96
47.74
58.67
23.90
142.71
15.60
42.47
94.00
14.00



12100708000
12100746000
12100747000
12100809000
12100828002
12100830000
12100831000
12100832000
12100867000
12100870000
12100872000
12100873000
12100874000
12100875000
12100876000
12100877000
12100890000
12100891000
12100892000
12100896000
12100898000
12100901000
12100902002
12100903000
12100905000
12100909000
12100910000
12102020000
12102033000
12102043000
12102105000
12102108000
12102123000
12102155000

12-1828

12-1832
12-1032

7-405

8-316
8-319

8-321

CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER ASSY
CLUTCH LATCH
CLUTCH LATCH
MOUNTING PLATE
SCISSOR/MOVING DECK CAM
CLAMP RING

DECK LIFT HOOK CAM
DECK LIFT HOOK
LATCH

WASHER STUD
RETAINER

SPACER

TENSION SPRING

cLIp

SPACER

BUMPER

SPACER

BEARING RETAINER
CLUTCH BEARING ASSY
SPACER

COVER

OIL HOLE COVER
WORM GEAR (27:1)
PIN DETECTOR LINK
COMPRESSION SPRING
BEARING HOUSING
WAVE SPRING

COVER

LINK

SPRING

SPRING

DECK HOOK SELECTOR ASSY
SPACER

SHIM (.010 BROWN)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R N R R R R R R R R R RNRRRRRRRRRRRRRR R R R B B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

92.23
105.34
139.51

43.90
216.31

35.60

23.52

24.08

12.11

2.79
8.07
1.68
5.27
7.74
5.90
2.80
3.95
13.35
51.60
5.80
9.50
0.60
297.90

23.52

16.31

22.02

10.00

27.96

8.36
8.00
3.60
102.91
1.28
1.59



12102159000
12102162000
12102163000
12102165000
12102166002
12102166003
12102166004
12102167000
12102176000
12102178000
12102179000
12102180000
12102212000
12102236000
12102363000
12102373000
12102380000
12102398000
12102400000
12102406000
12102418000
12102441000
12102443000
12102462000
12102469000
12102470000
12102750000
12102753000
12102754000
12102789000
12102791000
12102792000
12102794000
12102816000

12-1076

8-115

8-322

12-1054

8-335
8-336
12-1829
12-1020

ADAPTER - JAP PINSETTER BUMPER

CRANK SHAFT
SUPPORT PLATE
BEARING RETAINER
SHIM (.005) - (BLUE)
SHIM (.010) (BROWN)
SHIM (.020) (YELLOW)
SPACER

AP CLUTCH RESET LEVER ASSY MODEL A-2

SPRING
BUSHING

SPECIAL H HEAD MACHINE SCREW

PLATE

STARTER BELLCRANK ASSY
LINK

BUMPER BUTTON
DETECTOR DISC

DETECTOR LEVER ASSEMBLY
DETECTOR LEVER ASSY
DETECTOR LEVER ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH CAM

HEX HEAD BOLT

BEARING STUD

TENSION SPRING

CABLE ASSY

CABLE GUARD ASSEMBLY
STUD

SPACER

BEARING STUD

SPACER

BLOCK

STUD

SCISSOR/MOVING DECK CAM
PLATE ASSEMBLY

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R ORRRRRRRRRR R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

29.28
197.46
32.14
9.90
2.48
5.08
10.99
9.80
110.70
5.23
12.43
12.55
67.31
59.11
30.70
13.22
165.14
126.55
88.72
96.19
36.27
1.34
19.19
30.16
65.62
29.34
10.55
21.30
35.94
4.18
26.36
14.20
225.22
96.15



12102821000
12102830000
12150004000
12150010000
12150011000
12150012000
12150013000
12150023002
12150023007
12150023008
12150025000
12150026000
12150039000
12150040000
12150049000
12150051000
12150054000
12150056002
12150056003
12150056091
12150057003
12150059000
12150062000
12150063000
12150064000
12150065000
12150066000
12150069000
12150070000
12150071000
12150072000
12150079000
12150085000
12150086000

8-134

12-1510

12-1013

6-290

6-005
6-010

12-1540

12-1551

8-140

8-141

12-1591

12-1557

8-324

12-1569
12-1570

12-1586

GUARD

MOUNTING PLATE
GUIDE

CLUTCH MOUNT ASSY
LATCH ASSEMBLY
TORSION SPRING
TURRET STOP LEVER ASSY - "A"
X WASHER PIN

X WASHER PIN

X WASHER PIN

TENSION SPRING
SPRING

SPIDER RING

TURRET RING

PIN RELEASE LEVER ASSY

TURRET INDEXING BELL CRANK ASSEMBLY

TENSION SPRING
ROLLER STUD
ROLLER STUD

PKG - PIN GATE STRAP, ADV POLYMER

PIN GATE STRAP

PLATE

STUD

SPRING SEAT ASSEMBLY
TRIP LEVER ASSEMBLY
LINK

RELEASE CAM

TRIP LEVER SHAFT
TENSION SPRING

PIN

SHOULDER SCREW

TRIP

SUPPORT ROD

TURRET PROBE ASSEMBLY

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R NRRRRRRRRRRRRNNNRRRRRRR

29.75
17.26
22.10
146.27
62.51
6.62
166.52
8.52
6.64
6.40
5.71
11.95
561.99
411.96
102.16
51.30
1.92
13.08
12.51
12.00
4.39
16.80
4.60
6.32
113.62
34.07
58.95
27.34
11.54
9.70
16.79
27.19
41.48
67.62



12150087000
12150088000
12150090000
12150096000
12150106000
12150107000
12150108000
12150109000
12150111000
12150113000
12150113600
12150115000
12150116000
12150117000
12150120000
12150125000
12150127000
12150130002
12150130005
12150130006
12150132000
12150138000
12150142002
12150142003
12150143002
12150143003
12150144000
12150145000
12150147000
12150154000
12150157003
12150157004
12150158004
12150158006

8-323

8-326

12-1508
12-1525

7-515

12-1538
12-1502E
8-194

9-780

6-285
6-160

COMPRESSION SPRING
SPRING HOOK

TENSION SPRING

TENSION SPRING

LOWER CLAMP PLATE

UPPER CLAMP PLATE
CENTER CHUTE ASSEMBLY
CENTER CHUTE REPAIR PLATE
LATCH

SHORT TURRET DRIVE BELT, SHORT
SHORT TURRET DRIVE BELT, LONGER

SEAL
SEAL RETAINER

HALO RING ASSEMBLY
STUD

ROLLER

SPRING

WHEEL

SPRING WHEEL

WHEEL

TENSION SPRING

TURRET DELAY GEAR & CAM
BUMPER

BUMPER

SHAFT

INTERLOCK SHAFT

LEVER

LEVER

LEVER ASSY

FLANGED OILITE BEARING
WASHER

WASHER

X-WASHER PIN (2)
X-WASHER PIN

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

U N R R R R R R R R R RPRRRRRRNRIRRRRRRBPRRRRLRNRRLRN

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

5.68
3.16
4.35
3.84
58.39
58.39
100.16
7.48
8.92
9.63
8.46
3.34
36.22
181.38
15.14
3.26
5.90
5.34
2.75
5.04
1.86
118.22
1.59
13.80
19.15
30.76
7.39
18.32
25.66
4.78
4.08
3.06
6.48
10.20



12150158007
12150158009
12150158012
12150158013
12150158014
12150158015
12150158016
12150158017
12150166000
12150168000
12150176000
12150181000
12150182000
12150183000
12150186000
12150187000
12150190000
12150191000
12150195000
12150198000
12150200000
12150209002
12150209004
12150210000
12150213000
12150215000
12150216000
12150217000
12150219000
12150220000
12150222000
12150226000
12150227000
12150231000

6-155
6-325
6-165
6-120
6-405
6-245
6-410
6-265

12-1576

9-915

12-1502

12-1513

12-1516
7-955

8-136
8-328
12-1527

X-WASHER PIN 1 3/32 X .186
X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

PIN

STOP WASHER ASSEMBLY
BLOCKING FINGER (LEFT HAND)
PIN GUIDE CLAMP

CUSHION - TURRET PIN GUIDE
GREASE FITTING

SPACER

BOTTOM PROTECTOR

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
INTERNAL WRENCHING NUT
LATCH SHOULDER SCREW
CLUTCH & MOUNT

BLOCKING FINGER (RIGHT HAND)
RESTRICTED DROP SPACER
SPACER

RESTRICTED DROP LINK
RESTRICTED DROP SPRING
SPRING

TURRET DRIVE CLUTCH SHAFT
SPACER

PULLEY

TURRET CLUTCH DRIVE PULLEY
SPRING

ROLLER & BEARING ASSEMBLY
LINKAGE ASSEMBLY

TURRET STOP LEVER - A2

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRPRGONOGONOVOVNOV

10.15
9.64
12.60
9.10
12.28
24.40
10.14
39.50
22.03
15.87
86.63
5.22
3.07
2.70
6.42
24.67
5.55
3.12
13.04
560.90
59.34
3.08
5.74
16.02
3.75
5.55
10.46
6.46
31.39
92.60
2.44
19.47
74.12
168.91



12150234000
12150235000
12150236000
12150237000
12150239000
12150242000
12150244000
12150245000
12150246000
12150246002
12150247000
12150248000
12150249001
12150250000
12150252000
12150253000
12150254000
12150255000
12150256000
12150258000
12150260000
12150261000
12150264000
12150265000
12150266000
12150267000
12150268000
12150269000
12150271000
12150272000
12150277000
12150279000
12150281000
12150282000

12-1534

12-1505

8-145

8-132

7-710

8-142

8-138

9-625

12-1558

7-905

8-331

12-1579

INTERLOCK LINK ASSEMBLY

TURRET INDEX LATCH ASSEMBLY

PIN
INTERLOCK LINK

CLUTCH FACE PLUG

SLIDE

STUD

SPACER

BUMPER (1 1/16")
BUMPER (1 1/4")

STUD

BRACKET

SHAFT - TURRET A2

STOP

SHOULDER BOLT

POST

STUD

FLANGED OILITE BEARING
BRONZE BEARING

SLEEVE & PLATE ASSEMBLY
SLIDE

PLATE

STOP

BUMPER

BRACKET

SPACER

HX HD CP SCREW 5/16 x 4 3/4
BRACKET

LEVER & SPRING WHEEL ASSY
SPRING A A/2

SHAFT & LATCH

LEVER ASSEMBLY

PIVOT PIN

ROLLER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

N

N
w

R R R R N R R R NRRRRRRRUUORRRRRRRRRNRBR

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

28.94
46.07
7.31
3.87
45.75
21.35
4.82
4.84
7.44
12.07
7.35
38.82
24.31
10.91
13.32
22.19
10.39
11.95
17.82
81.36
19.38
7.68
22.18
3.28
13.63
10.52
1.63
58.66
27.88
5.58
106.19
38.74
11.98
2.62



12150283000
12150284000
12150287000
12150289000
12150290000
12150293000
12150294000
12150295000
12150296000
12150297000
12150298000
12150299000
12150301000
12150304002
12150304003
12150306000
12150307000
12150309000
12150310000
12150311000
12150314000
12150320000
12150321000
12150324000
12150325000
12150326000
12150336000
12150338000
12150339000
12150343000
12200003000
12200011000
12200012000
12200013000

12-1535
12-1589

12-1594
12-1595
12-1596
12-1597

LONG TURRET SPOON

SHORT TURRET SPOON

INTERLOCK LINK AND LEVER ASSEMBLY
SHORT TURRET LINK (STEEL FORGING)
TURRET INDEX PULLEY ASSY

SHAFT CLAMP

GUIDE WIRE (PINS 2,3,4,6,8 & 9)
GUIDE WIRE (1,7 &10 PIN)

TURRET GUIDE WIRE-OUTSIDE (1,7,10)
TURRET GUIDE WIRE INSIDE(2,3,4,6,8,9
RESTRICTED DROP LINK

PIN RELEASE SHAFT

SPECIAL H HD BOLT

SPECIAL H HD CAP SCREW

SPECIAL H HD CAP SCREW

DISC

SPACER

ROD

TOP WIRE FORM

BOTTOM WIRE FORM

BOTTOM WIRE FORM

LINKAGE - 5-PIN INDEXING

SPACER .197 ID X .500 OD X .125 THK
ROD (10")

BUMPER - TURRET STOP

TURRET JIG

SOLENOID - ALTERED, 5-PIN INDEXING
ASSY -REED SWITCH & MOUNTING BRACKET
MAGNET

PCB AND ENCLOSURE

SCISSOR DECK

DECK DRIVE PULLEY

CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY
CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R

N =
o O

R R R R R R R R R OR R R R R R R R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

32.03
35.08
94.62
19.48
257.55
12.59
13.32
13.68
15.30
14.16
39.79
1.79
0.08
2.40
14.40
6.12
2.52
7.36
4.40
5.55
4.08
3.94
7.94
8.44
39.24
154.84
91.35
36.34
14.74
132.98
263.71
83.03
13.24
80.94



12200014000
12200016000
12200016091
12200017092
12200018000
12200019092
12200020000
12200022000
12200023000
12200025000
12200026000
12200027000
12200028000
12200029000
12200031003
12200031004
12200032000
12200033000
12200035000
12200036000
12200038000
12200039000
12200041000
12200047003
12200048000
12200049003
12200049004
12200051000
12200053000
12200054000
12200055000
12200058000
12200059002
12200059003

12-2016
12-2020
12-2017
12-2018
12-2019

12-2022

8-150
8-151
8-154
8-153

8-155
8-156

12-2035
12-2036
12-2038
8-157

7-240

8-152

CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY
SCISSOR ARM ASSEMBLY
SCISSOR ARM ASSY-COMPLETE
SCISSOR ARM ASSEMBLY
SCISSOR ARM ASSEMBLY
SCISSOR ARM
DISTRIBUTING LEVER ASSY
SCISSOR SPRING

TOGGLE LEVER ASSEMBLY
TORSION SPRING

LINK (SCISSOR ARM)
SHOULDER PIN
SHOULDER PIN

STUD

NYLON WASHER

NYLON WASHER
NEOPRENE STOP

SHAFT

L.H. GENEVA PLATE

R.H. GENEVA PLATE
ROLLER BRACKET

DRAG LINK

SPACER

SPACER

WHEEL

STUD

STUD

CONNECTING TUBE ASSEMBY
ANCHOR

STUD

PULLEY ASSEMBLY

DECK BALL CRANK
WASHER

WASHER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

==
=N = T e T T o o

P PP R RPRPRPRNRPRPRRRPLRLBENRR

[y
= o

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

26.96
20.80
63.83
19.12
21.14
18.90
64.26
32.12
145.98
260.67
21.10
16.40
4.98
3.83
1.07
4.75
5.10
183.43
55.87
55.87
4.79
17.04
9.08
2.20
4.99
7.55
7.59
32.84
15.75
9.79
87.38
86.15
28.70
5.87



12200059004
12200059006
12200061000
12200065002
12200066002
12200066003
12200066004
12200067000
12200069000
12200081002
12200081003
12200084002
12200089000
12200090000
12200091000
12200094000
12200097000
12200104000
12200105000
12200109000
12200110000
12200111000
12200114000
12200115000
12200120004
12200124000
12200125000
12200126000
12200127000
12200128000
12200129000
12200133000
12200134000
12200135000

32-2662
32-2663
32-2664
32-2067

6-310

9-960
9-950

12-2014
12-2015
12-2120

12-2125

12-2129

WASHER

WASHER

DRAG LINK PIN

WASHER

CABLE ASSEMBLY

CABLE ASSEMBLY

CABLE ASSEMBLY

SCISSOR CABLE ASSEMBLY
BARREL

PIN

PIN

KEY

TRACK

PLATE

SPACER

WIRE

CABLE GUIDE ASSEMBLY
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
HARDENED STUD

STUD

DECK SHIM

RUBBER DECK ROLLER ASSEMBLY
RUBBER DECK ROLLER ONLY
SCISSOR GRIPPER PAD
BRACKET

KEEPER SPRING

WHEEL ASSEMBLY

SPECIAL HX HD CP SCREW 5/8 x 3 1/16
PIN

PIN

WHEEL & SCREW ASSEMBLY
R.H. DECK POST & HARDWARE
L.H. DECK POST & HARDWARE

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R 0O R R RRRRPRRNRRRRRRRR R

3.87
1.40
7.39
6.15
9.44
7.18
7.27
15.68
17.94
8.20
7.91
8.80
25.66
7.70
1.78
9.35
93.91
4.10
3.75
7.66
7.67
1.20
7.82
4.28
1.99
1.63
8.98
52.00
4.87
9.19
21.52
58.04
172.44
193.32



12200136000
12200139000
12200140002
12200140003
12200152003
12200162000
12200164002
12200164003
12200170000
12200178000
12200808502
12200808503
12200808602
12200808603
12200837500
12200837600
12200862000
12200863000
12200864002
12200864003
12200865000
12200892000
12200893000
12200894000
12200895000
12200896000
12200900500
12200900600
12202177000
12202188000
12202194000
12250010006
12250010007
12250010008

38-2169

90-2802U

90-2803U

90-2837U

12-2864B

12-2864

12-2092

12-2093

12-2894
12-2895

90-2820U

6-510

PLASTIC SPRING TUBE
CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY
SPACER

SPACER

KNURLED PIN

SWITCH PLATE

SHIM

SHIM

FLANGE PIN

DECK PAD DRILLING TEMPLATE
OEM PLUS URETHANE DECK CHUTE #1

OEM PLUS URETH. DECK CHUTE(#7 & #10)

AP URETHANE DECK CHUTE (#1)

AP URETHANE DECK CHUTE (#7 & #10)
OEM PLUS URETHANE DECK CHUTE #5
AP URETHANE DECK CHUTE (#5)

PIN DEFLECTOR

FLANGED BEARING

DECK CHUTE - #1 - POLY

DECK CHUTE (#7 & #10) - POLY

PLATE

R.H. SPOTTING FINGER

L.H. SPOTTING FINGER

DECK CHUTE - MULTI - POLY

DECK CHUTE - #5 - POLY

FINISHING WASHER

OEM PLUS URETH. DECK CHUTE - MULTI
AP URETHANE DECK CHUTE - MULTI
DECK SHIELD DECAL

SPACER

DECAL BRUNSWICK "2000

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

X-WASHER PIN

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PN R R R R R R R R R R R R R R BR R R R R R RRRRR R R RPB R B B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

9.07
44.18
1.88
3.23
4.34
3.23
0.96
6.19
3.59
24.14
65.35
63.36
55.00
51.40
51.80
40.59
29.14
37.40
33.75
37.00
7.58
10.39
11.51
32.00
32.00
5.48
54.66
49.46
22.22
1.87
16.32
7.64
5.48
8.03



12250010009
12250010011
12250011002
12250011003
12250011005
12250011009
12250011011
12250011012
12250011013
12250011014
12250011015
12250011016
12250011017
12250011019
12250011020
12250011021
12250014000
12250015002
12250016000
12250020000
12250021002
12250021003
12250022002
12250024002
12250027000
12250028000
12250029000
12250031002
12250032002
12250039000
12250040000
12250049000
12250050000
12250051000

6-215
7-620
7-430

7-450

7-410

7-445

7-510
7-440
7-435

12-2522

12-2504

12-2501

X-WASHER PIN
X-WASHER PIN
SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

PIVOT ASSEMBLY
ROD

LINK PLATE
PIVOT ASSEMBLY
ROD END (R.H.)
ROD END (L.H.)
ROD, RAKE CRANK, TAPERED
ROD

PIVOT ASSEMBLY
SLOTTED PIVOT ASSEMBLY
BELL CRANK

ROD

ROD

BLOCK

LINK

HOOK

SPRING

TENSION SPRING

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R NNNRRRNRNNRRERNNOGRE

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

6.91
13.10
3.98
4.28
5.26
8.12
11.58
4.08
3.62
7.64
3.43
5.38
8.12
4.88
6.70
7.20
63.38
28.04
16.92
77.87
16.71
16.68
26.27
28.34
29.11
39.20
38.86
9.83
30.84
8.66
5.50
60.67
4.52
24.08



12250053002
12250053003
12250053004
12250058000
12250060002
12250060003
12250065000
12250066000
12250067000
12250068000
12250069000
12250075000
12250075100
12250076002
12250076003
12250077000
12250081000
12250085000
12250089000
12250091000
12250127000
12250140000
12250141000
12250144002
12250144003
12250152000
12250153000
12250154000
12250168000
12250173000
12250183002
12250183004
12250183005
12250189000

9-815

4-7302

9-120

57-2580

7-220
12-2589

WASHER
WASHER

WASHER

ROD END ASSEMBLY
ROD END ASSEMBLY
ROD END ASSEMBLY
PIN

PIN

LINK ASSEMBLY LH
LINK ASSEMBLY RH
LINK

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
BEARING - OEM GROOVED
FIBER WASHER
WASHER

TRIP SPRING

TRIP ROD ASSEMBLY
GREASE FITTING

BOLT

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING
TENSION SPRING

CAM FOLLOWER PIN
CLAMP WASHER

SHIM (.030)

SHIM

DISC ROD END

ROD END

LONG CURTAIN ROD

U BOLT

"A" SHOCK ABSORBER
SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

RUBBER BUSHING

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PN R R R R R R R R R R

[Eny
o

VN P R R R R B R R R R R R R R R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

1.07
6.60
0.54
46.30
40.72
30.87
7.00
9.22
84.56
84.56
16.23
9.02
17.91
7.10
0.44
1.75
86.92
3.51
5.99
6.15
7.15
7.95
7.55
0.31
0.43
0.58
8.08
23.38
0.88
74.14
6.39
5.82
4.24
7.60



12250197000
12250225000
12250229000
12250230000
12250231000
12250234000
12250235000
12250244000
12250248000
12250273000
12250275000
12250278002
12250286000
12250289000
12250301000
12250306000
12250307000
12250308000
12252000053
12252005002
12252005003
12252009000
12252016000
12252024004
12252029000
12252039000
12252048000
12252049000
12252060000
12252061000
12252069000
12252073000
12252090000
12252092000

8-174

12-2530
8-184
9-820
12-2073
12-2075
12-2578

12-2521

8-330
12-2524

12-2548

12-2560

12-2569

12-2590

STEPPED SPACER

LINK & BEARING ASSEMBLY

PIVOT STUD

HUB & BEARING ASSEMBLY

HUB ASSEMBLY

CAM FOLLOWER ARM

CAM FOLLOWER ARM ASSY

BEARING STUD

SLEEVE OILITE BEARING (2)

PIVOT ASSEMBLY

PIVOT ASSEMBLY

ROD, RAKE CRANK, STRAIGHT

"A" STRAP-ON FACING

COLLAPSIBLE RAKE CRANK ROD - TAPERED
RAKE CRANK LONG ROD END, TAPERED
RAKE CRANK SHORT ROD END, TAPERED
RAKE CRANK SHORT ROD END, STRAIGHT
RAKE CRANK LONG ROD END, STRAIGHT
ROD END ASSEMBLY

R.H. MOUNTING BRACKET

L.H. MOUNTING BRACKET

U-BOLT

PKG-PIN GATE LATCH BOLT(2)

ROD

SLOTTED PIVOT

PIN HOUSING

RAKE LIFT ARM ASSEMBLY

REPAIR PLATE- "C" LEVER (A-2) P/S
ROD END (UNIBALL)

CURTAIN ROD RETAINER

LINK

SUPPORT ARM

BUMPER

BUMPER & BEARING ASSEMBLY

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R P R R RPB R R R RNRRRRRRRN

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

13.24
23.60
11.00
37.28
19.96
71.90
444.96
8.20
20.36
43.19
60.38
31.30
99.22
79.03
27.94
19.91
16.18
24.31
20.75
67.03
54.32
3.94
6.38
27.38
48.42
9.02
327.08
13.27
14.94
4.67
9.48
135.74
3.40
4.67



12252173000
12252234000
12252235000
12252268000
12252269000
12252290000
12252290010
12252295000
12252296000
12252301000
12252308000
12252309000
12252310000
12252326000
12252327000
12252328000
12252329000
12252330000
12252331002
12252332000
12252333000
12252334000
12252335000
12252335091
12252338000
12252339000
12252343000
12252346000
12252348000
12252349000
12252350000
12252351000
12252352000
12252353000

12-2573
12-2532

12-2528
12-2529

57-2535
12-2577
12-2510

12-2538

7-610
7-840
12-2551
12-2552

"A-2" SHOCK ABSORBER

CAM FOLLOWER ARM

CAM FOLLOWER ARM ASSY

R.H. CURTAIN ROD BRACKET

L.H. CURTAIN ROD BRACKET
"ASTROLINE" RAKE BOARD DECAL
"2000" RAKE BOARD DECAL

L.H. END PLATE

R.H. END PLATE

RAKE LATCH ASSEMBLY

"A2" PIT CUSHION FACING
COLLAPSIBLE RAKE CRANK ROD, STRAIGHT
STRAP-ON FACING FOR A-2 & JETBACK
ROLLER BRACKET

SPRING SEAT

COMPRESSION SPRING
COMPRESSION SPRING

SPRING

SHAFT END - MACHINED
X-WASHER PIN

SHAFT

TRIP BRACKET

TRIP CYLINDER

TRIP CYLINDER W/BEARINGS
SHOCK ABSORBER ASSEMBLY (RAKE SHOCK)
SPACER

AP SMOOTH DROP RAKE SHOCK
AP FOLLOWER LINK

ELEVATOR PLATE

FOLLOWER SPACER

BUSHING

ROLLER

CUSHION ARM BOLT
TURNBUCKLE ROD

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R N R NNR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRR R R PR B B B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

56.83
25.12
134.71
24.20
24.60
14.88
16.23
43.68
41.68
356.76
195.51
68.90
70.95
8.39
4.00
4.75
2.80
2.18
48.96
8.22
55.76
12.06
35.04
58.20
70.12
5.10
74.91
13.56
15.60
5.12
3.66
2.34
14.14
3.87



12252354002
12252355091
12252356000
12252359000
12252360000
12252361000
12252362000
12252364002
12252364003
12252365000
12252373000
12252373010
12252374000
12252374010
12252377000
12252382000
12252670000
12300013002
12300016002
12300024002
12300024003
12300071000
12300073000
12300075091
12300076000
12300077000
12300081004
12300082003
12300088000
12300093002
12300093003
12300093004
12300093005
12300103000

12-2554
12-2555
12-2556
12-2559
4-7301

12-2526

12-2523

12-8609
12-2540

7-940

12-3071
12-3089
26-3075

27-8625

4-5801
12-3103

TRIP ARM & BEARING ASSY
PIVOT LINK ASSEMBLY

TRIP ROD LEVER

AP LINK PLATE

D-WASHER

BRACKET

RAKE LOWERING STOP

TUBE

TUBE

ROD END

GREY RAKE BOARD W/O DECAL
BROWN RAKE BD W/O DECAL
GRAY RAKE BOARD ASSEMBLY
BROWN RAKE BOARD ASSY
BALL WIPE-COMPLETE

RAKE SHOCK KIT
KEY-MODULAR RAKE SHAFT
SPACER

WASHER

REAR TIE PLATE

FRONT TIE PLATE

PULLEY ASSEMBLY

PULLEY ASSEMBLY

IDLER PULLEY ASSEMBLY - ELEVATOR
FRONT PIER

REAR PIER

FLAT WASHER

PIT CONVEYOR V-BELT
PULLEY ASSEMBLY

ELEVATOR BOLT

BOLT

ELEVATOR BOLT

ELEVATOR BOLT

PIT RUG

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R NRRRRRRRRRRRROR R R R

[EnY
= o

29.26
11.38
19.27
8.32
9.60
6.08
10.31
24.11
25.79
40.48
96.88
96.88
155.12
212.99
13.20
49.74
12.75
10.30
6.60
6.26
4.79
15.20
16.78
29.51
12.43
9.43
9.90
10.12
25.99
1.00
1.06
1.06
24.20
127.10



12300108000
12300109000
12300110000
12300117000
12300126000
12300131000
12300141000
12300146002
12300146004
12300147000
12300148000
12300149000
12300160000
12300160003
12300162000
12300163000
12300168000
12300169000
12300170000
12300172000
12300178000
12300180000
12300187000
12300189000
12300192000
12300193000
12300194091
12300203000
12300205002
12300205003
12300207000
12300208000
12300212000
12300224000

12-3019

12-3031
12-3141
12-3462
12-3464

12-3149
12-3060
12-3061
12-3162

12-3068
12-3069
12-3070
12-3072
12-3078
12-3180

8-161

12-3192
12-3193
12-3094

12-3207
12-3208

ARM & BEARING ASSEMBLY
SHAFT

PIT SUB MOUNTING PLATE
PULLEY

VIB SHAFT OSC- PAINTED

PIT FRAME ASSEMBLY LOWER
VIBRATOR SHAFT

RUBBER STRIP (46")

RUBBER STRIP (17")
WASHER

SPACER

SHAFT

VIBRATOR SHAFT BEARING ASSY
BEARING

IMPACT CUSHION

AP JOGGER LINK (LINK ONLY)
R.H. CLAMP & PIN ASSEMBLY
L.H. CLAMP & PIN ASSEMBLY
SPRING GUIDE
COMPRESSION SPRING
PIVOT

RUBBER STRIP

REAR PIT FRAME

STEP WASHER

R.H. LEVER & BRACKET

L.H. LEVER & BRACKET

AP JOGGER LINK ASSEMBLY COMPLETE
PULLEY ARM

RUBBER BLOCK

RUBBER BLOCK

L.H. DEFLECTOR ASSEMBLY
R.H. DEFLECTOR ASSEMBLY
RUBBER BLOCK & BRACKET
PIVOT POST

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRBRRRRRRR R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

178.54
17.67
50.11
36.16

191.80

534.30

172.67
28.79
15.27

4.30
3.32
11.66
64.20
17.60
4.58
68.35
22.54
23.31
6.46
1.95
5.76
2.90
501.83
2.79
28.26
30.32

139.44

89.20
3.59
4.14

34.15

34.15

18.75
3.19



12300244000
12302212000
12350009000
12350010000
12350011000
12350022000
12350023002
12350029000
12350030000
12350032000
12350035000
12350109000
12350111002
12350111003
12350117000
12350118000
12350118004
12350120000
12350122002
12350122003
12350122004
12350122005
12350123000
12350126000
12350128000
12350129000
12350163002
12350163003
12350164002
12350164003
12350165000
12350166000
12350167000
12350170000

12-3088

6-605

8-180

12-3513

12-3514

12-3526

8-181

PIT SHAFT DRIVE PULLEY
PIT BOARD BUMPER
BEARING STUD

BEARING STUD

BEARING STUD

STOP

PIN

MOVING DECK PULLEY
MOVING DECK PULLEY
PULLEY SHAFT

SHAFT

DECK LIFT ARM END
SHIM (.010)

SHIM (.020)

L.H. FOOT GUARD

SHIM PACK (.030) 10 COUNT
SHIM (.030)

BUSHING

ROD

R.H. ROD END

L.H. ROD END
RETAINING RING
BUSHING

COMPRESSION SPRING
WASHER

SPACER

SPRING GUIDE TUBE CAP
SPRING GUIDE TUBE CAP
WASHER

WASHER

BUSHING

SHAFT

NUT RETAINER

OUTSIDE SPRING GUIDE TUBE

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R N R R R R R R R R R R R RNRRRRRRPRRRRNRRRRR R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

60.27
25.32
31.43
26.24
21.38
10.84
10.68
75.76
50.96
31.91
43.59
46.72
8.34
2.08
45.80
10.28
4.54
4.64
31.22
47.44
45.87
1.59
7.74
56.19
5.07
12.74
60.99
62.30
5.58
3.75
5.36
65.92
4.28
91.74



12350171000 INSIDE SPRING GUIDE TUBE A2 PINSETTER EA 1 $ 130.80
12350178000 BRACKET A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 18.56
12350217000 AP DECK LIFT STABILIZER ASSEMBLY A2 PINSETTER EA 1 $ 105.00
12350517000 FOOT GUARD A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 46.78
12350802000 12-3582 DECK HOOK ASSEMBLY A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 61.58
12350802600 AP DECK HOLDING ASSY A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 84.36
12350803000 12-3503 AP DECK HOOK A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 25.83
12350804000 12-3504 DECK HOOK HUB A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 40.44
12352303000 CAP A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 9.15
12352319000 L.H. REAR FOOT ASSEMBLY A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 92.15
12400018002 7-945 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 2 S 7.36
12400018003 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 3.34
12400018004 7-425 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 2 S 4.64
12400018005 7-420 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 2 S 5.16
12400018006 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 5.92
12400018007 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 2 S 13.72
12400018008 7-720 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 2 S 6.12
12400018011 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 7.96
12400018015 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 7.83
12400018016 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 10.78
12400018017 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 8.72
12400018019 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 2.96
12400018021 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 4.30
12400018022 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 11.62
12400018023 7-630 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 2 S 4.36
12400018024 SPACER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 34.99
12400022000 U BOLT A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 4.46
12400027000 12-4027 IDLER ARM STUD A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 9.44
12400030000 BEARING BUSHING A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 4.50
12400031002 SPRING POST A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 9.60
12400031003 SPRING POST A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 6.72
12400031004 POST A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 10.44
12400031005 POST A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 10.84
12400033000 BEARING RETAINER A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 2.82



12400034002
12400034003
12400034004
12400034005
12400034007
12400035003
12400035004
12400035005
12400035006
12400035008
12400035009
12400035012
12400036000
12400040000
12400042000
12400046000
12400048005
12400051000
12400055000
12400055003
12400055005
12400057000
12400058000
12400059000
12400068000
12400071000
12400081000
12400096000
12400097000
12400098000
12400104000
12400122000
12400123000
12400126000

27-A75

27-A105
27-A120
27-B195

12-4353
12-4354

12-4356

12-4358
12-4359

12-4040

12-4002

12-4048

12-4051

12-4005
12-4003

12-4004

12-4022

12-4026

MOTOR TO GEAR BOX V-BELT

BELT 107" A/JB MOTOR TO ELEVATOR STD
CROSS DRIVE V-BELT

PIN WHEEL V-BELT - 198" (SEE NOTES)
CROSS CONVEYOR DRIVE BELT
SHEAVE (5.00")

SHEAVE (12.00")

SHEAVE

SHEAVE (3.00")

SHEAVE (4.25")

SHEAVE (2.25")

SHEAVE

BUSHING

TENSION SPRING

TENSION SPRING

REAR GUARD ASSEMBLY

BALL LIFT ROD COVER,(90" Tan)

BALL LIFT STUD

WIPER & SPRING ASSEMBLY

SPRING ONLY

PLATE

PKG-RUBBER BALL LIFT ROD COVER (25')
PLATE

TENSION LEVER ASSEMBLY

BUMPER

PIN WIPER LEAF SPRING

Motor pulley

CLAMP

R.H. GUIDE ROLL ARM

L.H. GUIDE ROLL ARM

AP MODULAR PINWHEEL- SEGMENTS ONLY
COMPRESSION SPRING

RUBBER BUMPER

PINWHEEL DRIVE WHEEL ASSY

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R R R RRRRRBRRRRRRB R @R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

10.39
13.78
15.28
35.43
28.35
60.04
57.48
24.71
17.28
18.95
27.38
48.59
5.38
13.10
10.26
101.68
79.44
14.11
148.07
10.08
3.40
174.46
3.98
25.14
2.40
9.82
100.42
19.63
57.78
57.78
94.24
9.46
6.86
72.38



12400131000
12400136000
12400138002
12400138003
12400138004
12400138006
12400138007
12400138008
12400139003
12400139004
12400139005
12400139006
12400149000
12400180000
12400183000
12400191000
12400193000
12400194000
12400199000
12400209000
12400210000
12400216000
12400219000
12400221000
12400223000
12400225000
12400227000
12400237000
12400240000
12400241000
12400251000
12400252000
12400254000
12400256000

4-8540
4-8545
4-8550
4-8555
4-8560
4-8565

4-7268

12-4093

12-4094

9-765

26-4009

26-4019

27-8615

27-B205

7-625

12-4201

12-4054
12-4256

SPACER

PLUG

SQUARE KEY

SQUARE KEY

SQUARE KEY

SQUARE KEY

SQUARE KEY
RECTANGULAR KEY
WASHER

WASHER

SPECIAL WASHER
WASHER

SHAFT

V-BELT FASTENER(BOX OF10)
RUBBER CORD

SPECIAL WASHER

AP SPRING ROD

TENSION SPRING
FLANGED OILITE BEARING
IDLER PULLEY ASSY

STEP BOLT

BALL WHEEL GUARD ASSY

IDLER PULLEY ASSEMBLY-FLAT BELT

IDLER PULLEY ASSEMBLY

LONG TURRET BELT, NON BEVEL GEAR

PIN WIPER SHIM

BALL WHEEL V-BELT
REAR PLATE

L.H. BALL WHEEL ROLLER
SPACER

RUBBER CORD

TORSION SPRING

ARM & BEARING ASSY
SHAFT

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

P R R R N R R R R R R R R R RPRNRRRRRRRRRRLSGGOVOVOVOR R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

5.14
2.86
9.35
11.70
11.30
11.10
14.40
24.30
2.24
5.06
4.48
4.16
94.75
387.32
11.16
1.95
36.06
7.38
10.88
26.88
0.58
46.60
29.96
39.86
22.66
4.22
38.34
105.27
85.86
5.36
31.63
19.91
71.94
11.03



12400257000
12400262000
12400263000
12400265000
12400266000
12400268000
12400269000
12400271000
12400272000
12400273000
12400279000
12400279002
12400281000
12400284000
12400285000
12400286000
12400288000
12400289000
12400291000
12400293002
12400293003
12400297000
12400300000
12400301000
12400302000
12400311000
12400314000
12400316000
12400317002
12400317003
12400319000
12400320000
12400321000
12400322000

12-4265
12-4266

27-8370

4-9012

7-980

12-4030

FLANGE

FLANGE

AP PIN WHEEL ROLLER ASSY

FLANGE (UPPER PIN WHEEL GUIDE RLR)
AP GUIDE ROLLER ASSY(UPPER PIN WHEEL
AP BALLWHEEL ROLLER ASSEMBLY
FLANGE

HUB & TIRE UPPER B/W GUIDE ROLLER
BALL WHEEL GUIDE ROLLER, ASSEMBLY
CARRIAGE BOLT 1/2-13 X 1 1/4 GD5 ZNC
V BELT - A/A2 BALL WHEEL, SPLICED
BELT- SINGLE B

COLLAR

PIN WHEEL ROLLER BOLT

"U" BOLT

SPRING

BALL LIFT ARM ASSEMBLY

SPACER

STRAIGHT SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

IDLER PULLEY ASSEMBLY

COLLAR

BEARING SEAL

IDLER PULLEY BRACKET

PULLEY ARM

LONG TURRET BELT, BEVEL GEAR
BEARING HOUSING

GEAR

PINION

SPACER

SHAFT

SPACER

ADJUSTING NUT

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
FT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRBRRRB R @R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

4.19
7.56
128.16
5.06
72.07
95.47
3.99
22.95
39.72
1.20
195.32
9.84
9.26
28.08
1.12
9.78
91.94
17.28
28.96
7.18
6.54
21.42
7.07
2.94
16.68
45.84
18.60
39.82
17.91
29.96
8.00
58.63
7.62
14.79



12400323000
12400328000
12400329000
12400335000
12400639000
12400663000
12400674000
12400803000
12400804000
12400806002
12400806003
12400807000
12400810000
12400819000
12400848000
12402039000
12402041000
12402042000
12402043000
12402051000
12402053000
12402054000
12402059000
12402064000
12402076000
12402081000
12402094000
12402095000
12402096000
12402104000
12402105000
12402107000
12402109000
12402110000

27-4L790

12-4803

12-4086
12-4087

12-4810

12-4848

12-4107

12-4108
12-4251

12-4281

SPECIAL WASHER

BRACKET

V-BELT - TYPE A, MOTOR TO GEAR BOX
MODULAR PINWHEEL SPACER
BRACKET

TENSION SPRING-ELEVATOR
ROLLER ASSY

SPRING ROD BUSHING

COLLAR

SPRING

SPRING HOOK

REAR PLATE PAD

DRIVE SHAFT

V-BELT IDLER PULLEY

SHAFT - FOR STEEL CLAPPER BOX
STEP BAR

WASHER- 1 1/4"BOLT- 1 3/8"ID 3"OD
TOP FRONT ROD CAP

TOP REAR ROD CAP

BALL LIFT STUD

RETAINING WASHER

SPACER

TENSION LEVER ASSEMBLY
SPRING

HANDLE

MOTOR PULLEY

SPACER

THRUST WASHER

CLAMP

BEARING SHAFT

SPACER

FLANGE

GUARD - PINWHEEL GUIDE ROLLER
ARM

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRR R R @R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

10.00
21.12
18.43
0.36
8.32
6.43
14.84
6.83
6.32
7.51
6.87
25.03
33.04
37.86
9.60
24.86
4.67
11.70
11.27
12.06
4.23
6.23
29.47
30.76
11.64
168.80
20.31
7.00
10.18
7.34
8.23
5.36
7.92
34.46



12402121000
12402126000
12402280000
12402350000
12402401000
12402405000
12402413000
12402422000
12402425000
12402429000
12402432000
12402434000
12402437000
12402441000
12402442000
12402445000
12403081000
12450002000
12450003000
12450004000
12450005000
12450006002
12450006003
12450008000
12450012000
12450017000
12450023003
12450026004
12450027000
12450028000
12450032000
12450033000
12450034000
12450037000

12-4021
12-4226

12-4242

12-4103
12-4109

6-185

COMPRESSION SPRING
Pin Wheel Drive PULLEY
MOTOR MOUNT SHAFT ASSY
MOTOR MOUNT SHAFT ASSY
BRACKET ASSEMBLY
DEFLECTOR

PIN DEFLECTOR

PIN WHEEL BRAKE
SUPPORT BRACE

HOOK

BOTTOM FRONT ROD COVER
NYLON TURN PAN CAM
SUPPORT BRACE
BEARING BUSHING

IDLER PULLEY ASSEMBLY
SPACER

MOTOR PULLEY ASSY
BRACKET

SHAFT

PULLEY

TENSION SPRING

X WASHER PIN

X WASHER PIN

TENSION SPRING
BUSHING

PIN GATE ASSEMBLY
BUMPER

SPACER

SPRING SEAT
COMPRESSION SPRING
LATCH ASSEMBLY

PULLEY

CROSS CONVEYER PULLEY
CROSS CONVEYER BELT

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R NRRRRRRRRRRRUR R R RRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

5.06
53.87
46.67

125.92
83.64
23.12
22.82

7.90

6.79
25.20
14.06

3.96

6.18

2.15
40.38

6.23
16.08

134.54
33.55
74.52
19.06

7.36

4.16

4.94
10.20
59.50
12.27

4.55
14.86
14.02
74.04
53.67
40.76
45.71



12450038000
12450039000
12450043008
12450044000
12450045002
12450045003
12450048000
12450049002
12450051000
12450052002
12450052003
12450053000
12450056000
12450057000
12450059000
12450061000
12450063000
12450064000
12450075000
12450079000
12450080000
12450081000
12450087000
12450088000
12450090000
12500018000
12500019000
12500048000
12500053000
12500506000
12502100091
12502105000
12502114000
12502115000

8-369

12-4564
12-4075
8-371
8-374

12-4587
12-4588

12-5210
12-5005
8-373

12-5015

RUBBER MOUNT

SPACER

SHAFT

TURN AROUND PAN ASSY
SPRING WHEEL

SPRING WHEEL

J BOLT

FLANGED BRONZE BEARING
TENSION SPRING

KEY

KEY

SHAFT

WHEEL

BRACKET

BUMPER

TENSION SPRING

SHOULDER BOLT

ROLLER

SNUBBER ASSEMBLY

TENSION SPRING

RUBBER SPACER

CROSS CONVEYOR BELT GUARD
PIN SHIELD (DOMESTIC)

PIN SHIELD (JAPANESE)

AP CROSS CONVEYOR IDLER PULLEY
SPRING

WHEEL

WASHER

WASHER

BRACKET

SWITCH TRACK ASSEMBLY W/ BUSHINGS
BALL TRACK ASSEMBLY (CURVED)
TENSION SPRING

BALL TRACK ASSEMBLY

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

RPN R R R R R R R R R R R R NRRRRRRRRRRNRRRRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

9.84
7.56
16.32
358.51
9.16
11.72
1.34
17.68
4.78
2.24
1.87
37.10
11.27
10.96
2.10
1.96
7.51
2.30
41.55
5.18
4.72
19.51
70.31
107.70
46.34
5.75
6.99
5.91
1.46
11.34
211.14
496.00
5.48
477.62



12502131000
12502132000
12502133000
12502134000
12502136000
12502137000
12502138000
12502139000
12502140000
12502142000
12502143000
12502145000
12502150000
12502151000
12502152000
12502153000
12502154000
12502155000
12502156000
12502157002
12502157004
12502167000
12502171000
12502183000
12502187000
12502194000
12502196000
12502199000
12502303000
12502304000
12502305000
12502308000
12502313000
12502319000

12-5131

12-5134

12-5239
12-5240

58-5255
12-5055

8-376

12-5303

AP Y SWITCH STOP BAR
ROD

BALL TRIP

Y-SWITCH SHAFT

HOOK

SPRING POST

BALL STOP BRACKET

L.H. TRACK BRACE

R.H. TRACK BRACE

TRIP ROD

ROD

WASHER

PIVOT BRACKET

BLOCK

BRACKET

STOP

Y SWITCH BUMPER (PULL-THRU)
Y SWITCH SPACER

PLATE

SHIM

SHIM

TENSION SPRING

U. BOLT

REAR STOP

TORSION SPRING

SPRING WASHER

PIVOT SHAFT

CLUTCH PLATE ASSEMBLY
PULLEY SUPPORT BRACKET
TRACK SUPPORT

TRACK SUPPORT

MOTOR PLATE

FRONT SUPPORT BRACKET
BRUSH

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R

N

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

16.74
19.11
6.50
9.72
63.51
5.18
25.38
38.82
62.58
23.67
4.63
2.27
10.46
4.62
5.12
8.80
32.00
21.60
3.44
0.70
2.67
5.66
4.99
11.95
3.36
18.70
56.78
14.34
138.54
26.34
26.48
34.63
33.71
26.26



12502320600
12502328000
12502331000
12502332000
12502335000
12502336010
12502337000
12502338000
12502340000
12502341000
12502343000
12502345000
12502349600
12502351000
12502353000
12502355000
12502360000
12502410000
12502474000
12502550000
12502551000
12502553000
12502554000
12502602000
12502611000
12502613000
12502664000
12502667000
12700003000
12700041000
12700101000
12700102000
12700103000
12700105000

12-5278

12-5251
12-5275
12-5502
12-5277

12-5274
12-5288
12-5287
12-5285
12-5284

52-1030
52-1033

BALL ACCELERATOR PAN
PLATE ASSEMBLY

SPRING

MOTOR PULLEY (2 23/32")

AP CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY

CONTROL BOX

CABLE ASSEMBLY

BELT SHIELD

BRUSH CLIP SHAFT
CHANNEL NUT

SPRING RETAINER
BUMPER SCREW

HIGH CROWN PULLEY
MOTOR PULLEY (1 11/16")
SHAFT

MOTOR PULLEY (2 1/32")
"U" BOLT

MOTOR PULLEY

MOTOR PULLEY

MOTOR PULLEY

MOTOR PULLEY

MOTOR PULLEY

MOTOR PULLEY
BOOSTER FRAME

DRIVE SHAFT

HUB

STRAP

MOUNTING PLATE

DECK PIN GAGE ASSEMBLY
SPRING

LEVER

SWITCH ASSEMBLY
LEVER

PISTOL OILER

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RBRR R R R B B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

432.40
31.35
7.02
37.63
495.68
46.16
50.55
62.98
28.79
5.50
28.30
1.32
148.95
29.67
14.59
32.34
3.88
92.32
28.54
56.54
53.27
39.94
37.19
201.74
16.06
71.84
14.79
33.67
225.27
1.96
4.59
42.67
6.71
19.26



12700108000
12700110000
12700111091
12700112000
12700113000
12700114000
12700115001
12700115002
12700115003
12700115004
12700115005
12700115006
12700116001
12700116002
12700116003
12700116004
12700116005
12700116006
12700119002
12700119004
12700120000
12700121000
12700126000
12700127000
12700129000
12700130000
12700135000
12700206000
12700207000
12700268000
12700270000
12700271000
12700680000
12700804000

38-1079

38-2008
38-4048
38-4810
38-2009

WALL CHART PREV. MAINT
SPRING TUBE FIXTURE

ASSY CLUTCH FACING RIVET SET
BUSHING PULLER

WORM NUT SOCKET

WORM SHAFT WRENCH

#1 DRIVER

#2 DRIVER

#3 DRIVER

#4 DRIVER

#5 DRIVER

#6 DRIVER

#4A ADAPTER

#5A ADAPTER

#5B ADAPTER

#5C ADAPTER

#5D ADAPTER

#6A ADAPTER

"0" RING

"O" RING

GREASE GUN WITH CARTRIDGE
NEEDLE ADAPTER

GREASE NEEDLE (12/PKG)
HEAVY DUTY GEAR OIL-32 Oz
LITHIUM GREASE 2-PK 3- OZ.
5.5" GREASE PIPE

CABLE SHAFT BEARING REMOVAL TOOL
WARNING LABEL

DECK JAM SWITCH CHECKER
INSTALLATION AIR FITTING - ROD COVER
JACK SHAFT INSTALLATION TOOL
SCISSOR SPRING INSTALLER
LAMPHOLDER BRACKET

"U" BRACKET

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRR R R R R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

37.87
146.12
129.19

36.08

69.88

34.06

80.20

29.79

44.36

29.99

53.18

49.27

24.55

30.32

25.66

36.30

46.82

34.80

0.50
0.36
25.76
7.50
82.40
14.15
7.80
5.52
56.35
3.43

59.42

28.27
238.28
104.52

4.74

29.60



12700822000
12750007000
12750031000
12750032000
12750033000
12750054000
12750071000
12750079000
12750153000
12750161000
12750170000
12750180000
12750186000
12750233000
12750255000
12750337000
12750362000
12750410000
12750983000
12750985000
12750986000
12750998000
12750999000
12752005000
12752008000
12752014000
12752015000
12752017000
12752021000
12752022000
12752023000
12752024000
12752056000
12752056002

12-7504

12-7579

12-7580

8-248
12-8716

LARGE GUARD ASSEMBLY
"U" BOLT

BOX MOUNTING RECEPTACLE
BOX MOUNTING RECEPTACLE
BOX MOUNTING RECEPTACLE
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
TWIST LOCK PLUG

SELENIUM RECTIFIER
JUMPER (220 VOLT)

BRACKET

END FITTING

FUSTAT

ELECTRIC BOX ADAPTER

END FITTING

LINK

LATCH ASSEMBLY

SWITCH

SWITCH

CORD ASSY

CHANNEL ASSEMBLY

PIN LIGHT REFLECTOR

"U" BOLT

BRACKET

SPRING

LEVER

SWITCH ASSEMBLY

CLIP

COIL ASSEMBLY

CABLE - REED SWITCH

CABLE - PCB POWER SUPPLY
CABLE - SOLENOID

GEAR BOX OIL (1 GAL)
PINSETTER MOTOR 115/230V 50/60HZ
THERMAL OVERLOAD

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRBRRRR R R R R B

293.95
1.52
23.20
15.23
22.96
19.72
14.74
66.58
4.79
29.40
14.08
19.48
36.24
5.52
7.90
3.75
64.55
25.56
48.68
52.70
37.22
5.71
3.64
5.18
5.63
42.67
7.23
18.60
24.87
28.00
28.00
65.08
791.63
81.54



12752056003
12752056004
12752056007
12752396000
12752401000
12752402000
12752405000
12752500000
12752501000
12752503000
12752523000
12752828000
12780180000
12782179001
12782182000
12800502000
12800503000
12800506000
12800517001
12800517002
12802059003
12802059004
12860001000
12860008000
12860009000
12860010000
12860011000
12860035000
12860065000
12860066000
12860071000
12860109000
12860117000
12860118000

8-245

10-7040

12-8611

12-8665

STATIONARY SWITCH

CENTIFUGAL GOVERNOR

CENTRIFUGAL GOVERNOR

RAKE DOWN SWITCH

SAFETY LOCK OUT HARNESS

BALL DETECT CABLE ASSY

BLOCK-ROD END SLOTTED

START SWITCH (BALDOR A2)

START SWITCH GOVERNOR (BALDOR A2)
START CAPACITOR (BALDOR A2)

SMALL GUARD

"A-2" SERVICE MANUAL

FUSE(5 AMP)

FUSE HOLDER

THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAY

HOLDER

ROCKER PIN TOOL

BEARING WRENCH

X- WASHER PLIERS (1/16")

X-WASHER PLIERS (3/32")

MOTOR 1/4 HP 1425-1725

ACCEL. MOTOR 1/2 HP 2850-3450RPM
Spacer (5/pkg)

PKG-PIN GATE LATCH, PINS/X-WASHERS
PKG A-2 SCISSOR DECK STUD WRENCH
PKG- SCISSOR CABLE ADJUSTMENT TOOL
CAM FOLLOWER BEARINGS W/HDWR (2 SET)
HARDWARE - MODULAR PINWHEEL
GEAR BOX COVER ASSEMBLY

PIN RETAINER ASSEMBLY

AP MODULAR PIN WHEEL ***SEE TEXT***
BALLAST (115 VOLT) WITH DIAGRAM
L.H. BRACKET

R.H. BRACKET

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R

[
o

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R RB B R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

39.11
74.14
34.00
63.00
6.88
30.82
2.92
44.20
69.75
87.10
70.60
43.11
35.00
9.40
77.14
114.59
61.83
24.87
66.03
66.03
479.23
412.24
16.27
13.19
39.50
79.30
27.08
22.31
1,882.72
135.46
523.12
40.08
48.68
39.95



12860119000
12860171000
12860172000
12860205000
12860227600
12860229600
12860279003
12860330000
12860334000
12860335000
12860336000
12860340000
12860341000
12860342000
12860388000
12860388010
12860548000
12860552000
12860563000
12860570000
12860571000
12860576000
12860577000
12860578000
12860579000
12860581000
12860583000
12860583002
12860583004
12860603000
12860607000
12860613000
12860614000
12860620002

12-8171
12-8172

27-8679

58-4150

12-8570
12-8571

12-8603

12-8613
12-4186
12-8620

CENTER CHUTE REPAIR KIT

WORM SHAFT (60:1)

WORM SHAFT ASSEMBLY (60:1)

SWITCH ASSEMBLY

AP CURTAIN BRACKET KIT

AP BALL SPINNING/JAM ELIMINATOR KIT
DOUBLE V-BELT FASTENER-BALL WHEEL(1)
BALL WHEEL TRACTION MATERIAL

PKG RELAY, MOTOR OVERLOAD

PKG CONTACTOR MOTOR OVERLD RELAY KIT
CORK/RUBBER BALL WHEEL KICKER STRIP
PKG - CONTACTOR KIT 100V (JAP)

PKG - CONTACTOR KIT 24V (JAP)

PKG - OVERLOAD RELAY KIT (JAP)
PKG-RAKE BRD CUSH KIT ADV PERF- GREY
PKG-RAKE BRD CUSH KIT ADV PERF-BROWN
BALL JAM ELIMINATOR

PKG - CARRIAGE BOLT - PIT FRAME
MICRO SWITCH ASSEMBLY

AP URETHANE DECK PADS (GLUE ON)

AP URETHANE DECK PADS (BOLT ON)
ROD END KIT

ROD END KIT

RAKE CAM CONVERSION KIT

"A" BALL LIFT ROD ASSY

BEARING RING SET

SPINNING BALL ELIMINATOR

PIVOT SPACER

MOUNTING PLATE ASSY

WORM SHAFT OIL LEAK KIT

RAKE SHAFT REPAIR KIT (STEEL)

CLUTCH DRIVE DISC

BALL LIFT ROD CAP KIT - MODEL A

AP FIBERGLASS PIT BOARD - BOARD ONLY

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRBRRR R R R R R B R @B

B2 T Vo S Vs S ¥ o ¥ ¥ o ¥ o ¥ ¥ o i U o e U ¥ o ¥ o U o S Ve Vo S Vo V0 S V2 I V0 V0 V0 V0 V0 S V0 I Ve SV RV S 72 T Vo S Vs S W S V0 IV 8

61.64
342.67
542.51
106.55

46.10
120.60

65.48

47.00
395.94
366.90

43.91

97.50

78.52

76.84

73.43

78.88

57.10

5.14

129.54
316.31
318.94

7.90
9.83
187.11
837.87
917.55
73.31
3.72

25.27

56.82

33.27
192.07

39.31
434.04



12860620003
12860620004
12860620005
12860624000
12860626000
12860627000
12860628002
12860630000
12860633000
12860635000
12860641000
12860659000
12860660000
12860662000
12860665000
12860670000
12860672000
12860716000
12860717000
12860725000
12860770000
12860771000
12860804000
12860805000
12860807000
12860811000
12860971000
12862008000
12862009000
12862010000
12862012000
12862014000
12862015000
12862021000

12-3261
12-3260
12-8624

12-7554
12-8627
12-8630

12-8637
12-8640
12-8641
12-8663
11-1463

12-8671

AP FIBERGLASS PIT BOARD ASSEMBLY
PKG - WOOD PIT BOARD ASSEMBLY
WOOD PIT BOARD ONLY 1/2" 7 PLY
REAR PIT FRAME CONV KIT

CLUTCH DRIVE DISC

CIRCUIT BREAKER & BRACKET

GEAR BOX COVER ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH PULLEY ASSEMBLY (W/O BEARING)
RAKE CRANK HOUSING

PKG INSTRUCTIONS MANUAL & SHIMS
PULLEY ARM SHAFT ASSY

PIT FRAME ASSEMBLY UPPER
THREAD RESTORER

BALL WHEEL

RAKE SHAFT REPAIR KIT (STEEL)
KIT-PINSETTER TOOL KIT

YOKE REPAIR KIT

CLUTCH BEARING ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH PULLEY ASSEMBLY - COMPLETE
PIT CARPET COVER (1 EA)

PIN LAMP HOLDER ASSEMBLY

NYLON SPOTTING FINGER KIT

PKG- (1) FRICTION DISC ASSEMBLY
TURRET CLUTCH FACING KIT

IDLER ASSY-MOD PINWHEEL

"A" ELECTRICAL TRIGGERING

PKG - PIT CUSHION COVER "A"

AP CLUTCH LEVER REINFORCEMENT
AP TURRET FRAME REINFORCEMENT
AP CAM FOLLOWER SHAFT SUPPORT
AP ANTI-INVERSION KIT

ANTI YO-YO KIT

ROD END CONVERSION KIT

HIZAR GATE LINKS ONLY (2)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RBRRRRRRR R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

926.11
581.74
287.00
236.39
87.12
120.87
189.03
163.43
237.47
24.40
29.46
501.16
32.15
294.23
35.47
953.23
12.38
84.39
243.75
25.98
25.91
35.96
141.74
10.00
55.26
265.84
108.82
26.46
47.55
39.79
20.06
96.00
89.55
13.55



12862022000
12862025000
12862026000
12862027000
12862028000
12862030000
12862032000
12862033000
12862034000
12862037002
12862037010
12862054000
12862055000
12862073000
12862077000
12862111000
12862122000
12862124000
12862138000
12862163000
12862164000
12862167000
12862171000
12862180000
12862185000
12862186000
12862203000
12862250000
12862251000
12862252000
12862253000
12862262000
12862263000
12862267001

12-8622

12-1055
12-7255F

12-4267

25-052

12-1090

12-2303

AP 3A RESETTABLE CIRCUIT BREAKER
PLUG-IN RELAY ONLY

AP PIT CUSHION LINKAGE & ALIGNMENT
AP VIBRATOR SHAFT BEARING SHIMS
PKG- ELECTRONIC, 5-PIN INEDEXING KIT

AP MAGNETIC CLUTCH VOLTAGE REGULATOR

CONNECTOR, WAGO, M/F

AP ADJUSTABLE "Y" SWITCH BRACKET
AP PKG - ADJUSTABLE INTERLOCK LINK
GRAY DECK SHIELD ASSY

BROWN DECK SHIELD ASSY

PACKAGE - BALL WHEEL WIPER PADS (2)
PKG-BALL WHEEL WIPER ASSY WITH PADS
SCOTCH YOKE MODIFICATION KIT
MOTOR MOUNT ADAPTER KIT

MOTOR CONTACTOR

TURRET & DECK JAM KIT

PKG. FUSE, 630MA, 250V, 5X20MM (2)
AP CLUTCH LEVER SUPPORT KIT
MAGNETIC CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
TRANSFORMER

RUBBER PIT CURTAIN

PKG - BALL BEARING (BELLCRANK ASSY)
AP BALL LIFT ROD (TRACK) SUPPORT
DECK LIFT CRANK

MODULAR RAKE SHAFT ASSEMBLY

AP PLUG-IN MOTOR START RELAY

AP SBE Il (SPINNING BALL ELIMINATOR)
AP HIZAR GATE

AP CAM FOLLOWER LIVE ROLLER

PKG - SBE Il, JAPANESE

AP SBE Il W/ ARM

PKG - A/A-2 ELECTIRCAL BOX COVER
PKG - BOLT, TRIP ARM - MOUNTING (10)

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRBRRRRRRRRR

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

15.75
24.00
95.84
9.75
411.56
105.99
10.56
49.67
51.71
102.58
145.99
15.94
58.92
79.60
53.47
60.35
123.74
5.07
32.40
260.84
78.31
366.22
13.48
48.38
824.00
608.99
50.07
84.40
41.95
44.14
60.00
138.35
186.36
8.11



12862377000
12862578000
12862579000
12862580000
12862581000
12862582000
12862585101
12862588000
12862602008
12862823000
12862827000
12862828000
12862829000
12862830000
12862833000
12862839000
12862859000
12862860000
12862864003
12862864004
12862864005
12862864603
12862864605
12862866000
12862867000
12862868000
12862874000
12862890000
12862905115
12862905230
12862913000
12862919000
12862922000
12862941000

12-3521

52-1000

12-7527
12-7528

12-2541
12-8020
12-4185
12-8643

12-8645

12-8662

AP RAKE LIFT ARM REPAIR KIT- C LEVER
PIT CUSHION

"A-2" BALL LIFT ROD ASSEMBLY

AP CUSHION ARM REBUILD KIT

DECK LIFT SHAFT ASSEMBLY

AP RAKE LIFT ARM REPAIR KIT- V LEVER
LED DISPLAY BOX W/CABLE

PKG-BALL LIFT PIN - FOR CAST BOX
BALL BOOSTER ASY-NON RETD

AP HD BALL WHEEL GUIDE ROLLER(UP LH)
RELAY

RELAY

RELAY

RELAY

*1* PIT BRD RBR BLK KIT *No Air*
CUSHION MOUNT & BEARING

1:1 REBUILD KIT A & A2

A-2 BALL LIFT ROD CAP KIT

CLUTCH FACE KIT

CLUTCH FACE KIT

CLUTCH FACE KIT

AP HEAVY DUTY CLUTCH FACING (PULLEY)
AP HEAVY DUTY CLUTCH FACING (DISC)
BALL LIFT ARM REBUILD KIT

CLUTCH RELEASE LINK

DETECTOR LINK ASSEMBLY

TURRET RING BEARING ASSY

TIME DELAY MODULE (S.S.)

SOLENOID KIT-115 VOLT

SOLENOID KIT-230 VOLT

G/B INPUT HARDWARE PKG

PIT CARPET COVER (HEAVY DUTY)
DUAL PIN LAMP (GS)

AP CROSS CONVEYOR PIN WIPER CLOTH

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRR R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

51.78
849.80
886.12
116.68
944.74

47.84

56.55

11.35

1,180.95
122.60

33.46

18.46

27.78

21.07
196.86

43.04

85.00

46.63

99.94

94.62

50.68
166.62
103.15
267.30

25.60

36.72

1,716.55
140.74
269.99
284.88

29.34

24.44
387.35

14.92



12862947000
12862948000
12862951000
12862970000
12900172000
12900180000
12900181000
12900250000
12900259000
12900260000
12900903000
12900907000
12902262000
12902908000
12902920000
12902921000
14400022000
14400025000
14400036000
14400147000
14400165000
14400219003
14400223000
14400405010
14860021000
14860250000
15609424000
15609564000
15609567000
15612306000
17200161000
17200162000
17204038000
17204040000

12-8670

92-1040

21-10C7DC

21-210

AP 1A RESETTABLE CIRCUIT BREAKER
PKG - A2 JAPNSE ELECTRICAL BOX COVER
PKG- CROSS CNVRYR PIN WIPER CLOTH-2
PIT CUSHION COVER - A2 AND JETBACK
RETAINING RING PLIERS

HEX BIT SOCKET SET (3/8)

ROLL PIN TOOL

A/A-2 PINSETTER HARDWARE CATALOG
A/A2 INV CONTROL RECORD

A/A2 PREVENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
G-B DISASSEMBLY MANUAL

MANUAL A DETECTOR

ELECTRONIC TRIGGER MANUAL

A-2 SERVICE PARTS CATALOG

A-2 PINSETTER SERVICE MANUAL SPANISH
MOTOR REPAIR MANUAL

RUBBER BUMPER

BUFFING SHAFT

BALL ROLLER ASSEMBLY

AIR FILTER PA671

FILTER GASKET

RUBBER WASHER

BRUSH

DECAL - LUSTER KING CUSTOM BALL COND
BUFFING WHEEL ASSEMBLY

PKG - FLANGED BRONZE BEARING (5)
SPECIAL LAMP (10 WATT)
TRANSFORMER ASSEMBLY

SPECIAL LAMP (6 VOLT)

MACH SCREW W/NYLK F HD

KEY- DRIVE KEYS

OUTPUT SHAFT

WIRE LINK

MOUNTING PLATE-AS80

A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
SCORER

EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R R R R R RB R @R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

16.74
220.16
50.88
92.79
96.39
147.56
44.08
13.34
16.00
35.94
21.64
26.39
13.92
27.03
49.43
7.34
14.04
40.27
18.03
53.36
11.70
1.22
36.63
18.44
124.75
4.94
116.64
53.67
45.10
3.40
6.84
53.15
19.60
8.40



17204083000
17204213000
17204218000
17204220000
17204222000
17204222010
17204234000
17204237000
17204274000
17204284000
17213927000
17600701000
17600913010
17860047000
17860324000
19088167000
19201007000
19204207000
19204229000
19204231000
19204350000
19204352000
19204370000
19204375000
24200756000
24200947000
27609012000
27609941000
27619054001
27619155000
28201739000
34082132000
34205100000
45040571004

21-150Q

11-6706

124-2435
124-5120
19-2437

27-8560

CHANNEL HANGER

CRANK

SPLIT BUSH CRANK-AS80 MOD
CYCLE CRANK ASSEMBLY

CYCLE LINK ASSEMBLY

JAPANESE CYCLE LINK ASSEMBLY
SWITCH PLATE ASY-AS80

SWITCH CAM 0-270 DEGREE

CABLE SUPPORT BRACKET

CYCLE LINK ASSEMBLY ("A")

150 WATT PROJECTION LAMP
BRACKET-I.R. REFLECTOR
PHOTOCELL CABLE ASSEMBLY
DETECTOR MODIFICATION

RELAY

TRACK ASSEMBLY (144")

PLUG JOINT

HANGER BRACKET

SPLICE CLIP

NUT PLATE (5/16-18)

CARPET & PLATE ASSEMBLY
RETARDER CARPET STRIP
TRANSITION TRACK ASSY

LEATHER ONLY

STEEL BUSHING

FLAT DRIVE BELT

2 TWISTED PAIR 22 GA 300V BLK JACKET
CABLE 22 GA 3 PAIRS/DRAIN-300' roll
CABLE 5 PAIR 22 GAUGE

CABLE - COAX, RG6/U, BLACK PLENUM
BOWLING SERVICE PARTS CATALOG
RUBBER ROLLER ASSEMBLY
URETHANE ROLLER ASSEMBLY
REED SWITCH

SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
STRING PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
FT
FT
FT
FT
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRR@R

300

s

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

38.00
1.87
30.92
26.00
18.48
38.72
31.08
4.54
12.66
16.34
36.07
9.87
101.59
68.18
190.51
14411
7.46
6.99
2.47
9.60
235.39
25.76
121.58
23.11
26.11
23.99
0.50
396.00
0.84
2.00
32.71
6.80
23.67
38.47



45200107004
46030121004
46040170004
46050255004
46050300004
46050302004
46050305004
46090494004
47010053003
47010698003
47011044003
47011045004
47011046004
47011047004
47011048004
47011050004
47011053004
47011125003
47011127003
47011130004
47011133003
47011145002
47011146002
47011147004
47011239004
47011240004
47011241004
47011245003
47011276003
47011518003
47011775003
47012149003
47012255004
47012260003

#8 PC BOARD ASSEMBLY

LINK (DISTRIBUTOR REAR PULLEY SHAFT)
ROLLER

SPRING

CATCH

TENSION SPRING (PIN HOLDER ASSEMBLY)
PLASTIC BEARING

BEARING

CROSS LEVER

TOOTHED WHEEL W/CAM
CHAIN GEAR - COMPLETE

DRIVE GEAR

SMALL NYLON TRACK WHEEL
LARGE NYLON TRACK WHEEL
PIVOTING LEVER (ELEVATOR)
CARRIER WHEEL ASSEMBLY
CHAIN GEAR

BEARING PLATE-COMPLETE
DRIVE SPINDLE

BEARING BOLT

EJECTING FLAP (ELEVATOR)

R.H. PIN TURN LEVER

L.H. PIN TURN LEVER

TENSION SPRING

SWITCH MOUNTING PLATE
SPACER

SPACER WASHER 40MMX5.1MM
LOWER CHAIN GUIDE

UPPER CHAIN GUIDE

ELEVATOR FOOT GUARD
ELEVATOR GUARD ASSEMBLY
SHOVEL ALIGNMENT BRACKET (ELEVATOR)
DUAL FEED PIN CHUTE PLATE
CROSS BRACE

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R RB R R R R RRRRPBRRRRRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

384.34
4.20
5.84
6.99
1.27
1.47
3.54

13.86
19.06
855.78
34.07
8.50
2.76
2.58
5.06
16.28
12.40
133.23
46.08
10.39
59.36
25.80
25.80
1.08
10.18
2.92
0.90
22.50
22.50
46.52
265.86
12.35
5.82
64.12



47012263001
47012272004
47012303004
47013532009
47013533009
47013600004
47013639003
47013640003
47013652004
47013788004
47013817004
47013871004
47013872004
47013873004
47013912004
47013913002
47013916004
47013930004
47013931003
47013946002
47013951003
47013952004
47013953003
47013954003
47013956003
47013990002
47013991001
47013992001
47013993001
47013994001
47014008003
47014009004
47014016003
47014017003

DEFLECTOR SHOE
COUNTERWEIGHT

TROUBLE LIGHT BRACKET

PIN SHOVEL ASSY- COMPLETE
PIVOTING LEVER ASSEMBLY
R.H. FLIPPER STOPPER ASSY
L.H. STOPPER ARM

R.H. STOPPER ARM

LOWER PIN PLATE (ELEVATOR)
CHAIN W/SHOVEL PINS
TROUBLE LIGHT ASSEMBLY (12 VOLT)
MASTER LINK W/PIN
ELEVATOR CHAIN BREAK TOOL
ELEVATOR CHAIN REPAIR KIT
SLIDE BAND

DAMPER PLATE

ROD END ADAPTER
THREADED ROD

UPPER CHAIN SPROCKET
LOWER GUIDE PLATE

WEDGE GUIDE

QUICK LOCK FASTENER

FRONT WOODEN CHAIN GUIDE (ELEVATOR)
REAR CHAIN GUIDE

V-BELT PULLEY

ELEVATOR REAR GUARD ASSY
R.H. FRONT PIN DEFLECTOR
L.H. FRONT PIN DEFLECTOR
R.H. REAR PIN DEFLECTOR

L.H. REAR PIN DEFLECTOR
5/8" CHAIN W/SHOVEL PINS COMPLETE
SPACER

BEARING PLATE

SHOVEL GUIDE

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R RBRRRPRRRRRRPBRRRRRRRRRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

426.67
6.90
16.82
57.48
19.40
28.92
23.05
23.05
3.59
251.20
47.63
15.32
148.18
417.04
6.63
91.58
4.48
10.62
59.59
62.90
6.60
23.96
25.94
31.43
7.14
139.70
76.63
76.63
74.71
74.71
171.36
5.96
23.46
12.95



47014018003
47014053001
47014054003
47014059004
47014060003
47014200004
47014238003
47014239004
47014252004
47014254000
47014255004
47014329003
47014331004
47014354003
47014687004
47014696009
47014718004
47014752003
47014761003
47014765002
47014766009
47014770002
47014800004
47014917009
47014918003
47014924003
47014974003
47015068003
47015098003
47015643001
47015646004
47020908003
47020915004
47020942003

SHOVEL GUIDE WHEEL

ELEVATOR BELT TENSIONER ASSY
V-BELT PULLEY ADAPTER

BEARING BOLT

EJECTOR

ELEVATOR REPAIR KIT

CROSS BAR

SUPPORT BAR (ELEVATOR ASSEMBLY)
SHOVEL WHEEL

ELEVATOR FRM.ASSY-SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
SHOCK PAD (ELEVATOR ASSEMBLY)
FLANGE

SPRING SHIM WASHER

ELEV.BRK W/O RUBBER MNT 321 MM LONG
TROUBLE LIGHT ASSEMBLY (12 VOLT)
DAMPER PLATE KIT (GS ELEVATOR ASSY)
ROD- BELT TENSIONER

BEARING FLANGE (20MM)

UPPER CENTERING GUIDE

PULLY W/O CLAMP

ELEVATOR REPAIR KIT

GUARD (ELEVATOR)

RUBBER Bumper

SWITCH PKG COMPLETE

SWITCH PIN COUNT

GEAR- PLASTIC

PULLEY GUARD (ELEVATOR)

ELEVATOR SHAFT ASSY (GS-96 & ABOVE)
PLASTIC BEARING FLANGE (ELEVATOR)
ELEVATOR- COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY-TROUBLE LIGHT LAMP(24 VOLT)
END CAP,LG PIT,REAR RLLR ONLY 2 STUD
CAP SCREW

ROLLER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R RB R RRPRRRRRRBRRRRERRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

10.22
113.06
11.87
14.59
6.68
299.40
13.14
17.03
1.88
756.84
24.63
17.40
2.78
15.04
46.42
145.79
7.30
4.14
17.44
8.22
403.44
43.67
15.78
99.44
89.06
10.04
5.94
164.92
9.34
2,482.39
53.68
23.39
13.42
6.32



47020943004
47020947003
47020948003
47020953004
47021009002
47021010003
47021057003
47021084004
47021088002
47021108004
47021110004
47021112004
47021119004
47021120004
47021196002
47021249004
47021350004
47021351004
47021352004
47021353004
47021441002
47021466001
47021478003
47021481003
47021488004
47021489004
47021520004
47021618002
47021619002
47021620002
47021872003
47022036004
47022037004
47022038004

ROLLER BUSHING

BEARING BLOCK

TRANSVERSE BAR

STOP COLLAR

PULLEY HOLDER

BLACK IMPACT STRIP (BALL CUSHION)
BALL DOOR RING

PIT CURTAIN (GS)

PIT CURTAIN HOLDER

SPACER

SPACER

BUSHING

SPECIAL ROUND TOP NUT (12MM)
MOUNTING PLATE

PIT CURTAIN WITHOUT HARDWARE
BALL CUSHION STOP, accl. hdwe.
SPACER BUSHING

SPACER BUSHING

SHAFT (T-BAND REAR ROLLER)
SHAFT (T-BAND FRONT ROLLER)
FRONT ROLLER ASSEMBLY (LONG PIT)
BEARING BLOCK

RETAINING PLATE

SMALL FIBRE PLATE

LONG SPACER

SHORT SPACER

TRANSPORT BAND HOLD DOWN CLAMP GS
LOWER PROTECTOR WEDGE
PROTECTOR WEDGE - 10 PIN SIDE
LEFT PROTECTOR WEDGE - 7 Pin Side
TOP BALL CUSHION BOARD

FRONT SPACER WEDGE

MIDDLE SPACER WEDGE

REAR SPACER WEDGE

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRR B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

4.43
56.70
71.20
13.04
51.10

9.92
16.20

122.84
37.32

2.58

6.07

2.36
12.94

7.58

427.10

5.83
20.11

2.86
97.28
65.28

448.79
37.40

9.67
11.36

5.74

6.10
15.26
32.59
48.11
24.39

109.56

1.46
18.26

2.38



47022098004
47022105003
47022106003
47022410003
47022412003
47023593003
47023660004
47023663004
47023669002
47023915004
47023933004
47023959003
47023977001
47023980001
47023981002
47023986001
47023987001
47023998004
47023999002
47024004003
47024006003
47024007003
47024036002
47024037004
47024077003
47024093004
47024094003
47024276004
47024309004
47024330004
47024735009
47024736009
47024740004
47024741004

HYDRAULIC PROTECTOR PLATE

BRACKET

BRACKET

ROUND BELT PULLEY

PULLEY (TRANSPORT BAND)

GUARD PLATE (ACCELERATOR BOX)

CAP (BALL CUSHION)

RUBBER WASHER (3MM X 24MM X 8MM)
REAR ROLLER ASSEMBLY (LONG PIT)
RUBBER SPACER

SHAFT (FRONT TRANSPORT BAND ROLLER)
TRANSPORT BRD FRONT

LEFT DRIVE FOR T-BAND

RIGHT DRIVE FOR T-BAND

ROLLER ASSY COMPLETE FRONT 3 STUD
R.H. PIN DEFLECTOR BOARD

L.H. PIN DEFLECTOR BOARD

SHAFT

LEVER

V-BELT PULLEY

SUPPORT BRACKET

PIVOT ARM

MOUNTING BRACKET

SHAFT

TRANSVERSE BAR-SHORT PIT (BALL CUSH)
THREADED ROD (10MM X 140MM)
HOUSING

RUBBER HEADED SCREW

COMPRESSION SPRING

V-BELT PULLEY - 100MM (T-BAND)
R.H.T-BAND FRAME ASSEMBLY
L.H.T-BAND FRAME ASSEMBLY
FINISHING WASHER (5.3 X 28 X 10.2MM)
PLAIN WASHER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R RB R R R R RRRRPBRRRRRRBRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

15.12
12.20
9.27
40.22
34.28
40.38
4.47
2.16
434.63
4.80
58.71
136.94
314.28
315.60
178.99
71.15
71.15
38.59
21.79
14.84
56.70
46.22
57.78
4.96
42.79
3.87
45.96
5.46
2.39
75.34
99.88
99.88
1.79
0.59



47024744009
47024838005
47024839002
47024905001
47025044009
47025045009
47025049004
47025051001
47025175003
47025176003
47025178003
47025637003
47025638004
47025639009
47025751004
47026102009
47026103000
47026104000
47026370009
47026371009
47030091004
47030276004
47030924003
47031054002
47031055003
47031056003
47031058001
47031090004
47031091004
47031248004
47031261004
47031302004
47031307004
47031309001

TRANSPORT BAND BOARD REPAIR KIT 10MM
POLYCORD 15MM X 7 METER LONG
REAR DISTRIBUTOR SHAFT DRIVE PULLEY
SHORT ROLLER ASSEMBLY - REAR/R.H.
L.H. BALL CUSHION BOARD WITH FACING
R.H. BALL CUSHION BOARD WITH FACING
V-BELT PULLEY - 125MM (T-BAND)
SHORT ROLLER ASSEMBLY - REAR/L.H.
TRANSPORT BRD L.REAR

TRANSPORT BRD R.REAR

END CAP W/BEARING 3 STUD

SHOCK BRACKET- GS P/S BALL CUSHION
SPACER- BALL CUSHION GS P/S

AP BALL CUSHION FRAME

BRACKET- STOP GS

AP IMPACT STRIP (PAIR)

PIN FEED DEFLECTOR - RH, 8MM THICK
PIN FEED DEFLECTOR - LH, 8MM THICK
PKG. - SPACER BUSHING - 21MM (2)

PKG - SPACER BUSHING 13.5MM -(2)
TENSION SPRING - BALL DOOR

TENSION SPRING

DRIVING DISC

BALL DOOR

Ball Door Key RH

Ball Door Key LH

BALL DOOR ARM- GS98

SUPPORT BRACE (BALL DOOR)
SHAFT, BALL DOOR

TENSION SPRING

SPACER, BALL ROD

SHAFT - BRUNS AG

ANGLE BRACKET, ACCL MOTOR

BALL ROD

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RBRRR R R R R R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

203.51
93.27
26.75

559.87

416.72

416.72
75.31

563.39

146.78

146.78
30.98
12.03

1.96
332.07
7.82
61.02
86.15
86.15
12.22
11.10
1.86
2.18
12.58
9.23
5.04
5.04
40.15
3.50
4.36
25.79
3.26
13.84
6.80
56.15



47031440003
47031453004
47031454002
47031456004
47031603003
47031604004
47031796002
47031797002
47031798004
47031799004
47031800004
47031801004
47031802004
47031822004
47032125003
47032126003
47032500004
47033504004
47033555009
47033556009
47033557009
47033558009
47033867004
47034730009
47034767004
47034842004
47034843004
47035064099
47035211001
47035219003
47035220003
47035225003
47035226002
47035227003

TENSION BAR

SPRING BRACKET, ACCL. MOTOR
PIVOTING LEVER

AXLE, FRONT PIVOT

MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKET

SHAFT, MOTOR PIVOT

HOLDER, ACCL. SOLENOID

LOCKING BOLT

CONNECTING STUD, DOOR

TENSION SPRING, DOOR LOCK

PIVOT LINK, DOOR LOCK

CONNECTING LINK, DOOR LOCK

LEVER, DOOR LOCK

LEVER, BALL DOOR STOP

GUARD BRACKET

BALL STOP (BALL ACCELERATOR)

BALL STOP (BALL ACC. WELDED CONST.)
FLAT BELT GUARD-COMPLETED

BALL DOOR WITH ARM COMPLETE-LH LANE
BALL DOOR WITH ARM COMPLETE-RH LANE
L.H. LOCKING MECHANISM

RH LOCKING MECHANISM

MOTOR DRIVE PULLEY (50-60)

PLASTIC TUBE FOR BALL ROD

TENSION SPRING (BALL DOOR)

BUSH BEARING

SHAFT (BALL DOOR ARM)

REAR DRUM TURNED

BOTTOM ACCELERATOR PLATE

BALL ROD ASSY MOUNT W/PIN
ACCLERATOR MOTOR MOUNT BRACKET
BRACKET- LOCKING MECHANISM
MOTOR SUPPORT BRACKET

SUPPORT

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R R R RRPRRRRRRPBRRRRRBRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

38.83
16.91
8.34
13.08
14.00
4.60
4.52
6.90
5.98
2.26
2.06
10.54
2.14
2.76
60.38
44.12
16.43
126.16
76.07
76.07
100.82
100.82
48.59
24.76
2.50
1.71
27.74
249.74
124.02
6.11
7.11
21.28
40.48
87.98



47035228003
47035229002
47035230004
47035232002
47035234004
47035236003
47035238004
47035239004
47035240001
47035241001
47035273001
47035303009
47035305009
47035311004
47035351003
47035600004
47035601001
47036312004
47040162004
47040260003
47040283003
47041215004
47041526004
47041530002
47041636004
47041637001
47041721002
47041734004
47041735004
47041736004
47041737004
47041738004
47041750004
47041751004

BRACKET- REAR

BRACKET- FRONT

AXLE

FRONT DRIVING DRUM ASSY-NEW
SPACER

TENSION ROD

BALL DOOR ARM SHAFT

AXLE WEDGE

BALL DOOR PROTECTOR PLATE (L.H.)
BALL DOOR PROTECTOR PLATE (R.H.)
BALL ROD SUPPORT - SPLIT LANES
BALL ROD WITH COVER
ACCELERATOR BOX ASSY.
REINFORCEMENT

GS ACCELERATOR BOTTOM PLATE, SPL ORD
TERMINAL BOX

DRIVE FRAME ASSY 220V

CABLE ASSY FOR ACCELERATOR
TURNBUCKLE NUT

SWEEP GUIDE LEVER PIVOT

SWEEP GUIDE LEVER

CONNECTING ROD (L.H. THREADS)
PUSHER ROD (RIGHT HAND)

SWEEP SHAFT

PROTECTION STRIP (SWEEP WAGON FRAME)
SWEEP WAGON ASSEMBLY

GUTTER ADAPTER

FLAT SPRING

FLAT SPRING

FLAT SPRING

RETAINING FLAT SPRING

SPACER

SPACER

PROTECTOR (SWEEP WAGON)

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

STRING PINSETTER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R R R RRPRRRRRRBRRRRERRRBRR R BR

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

20.36
32.78
10.80
78.72
3.24
21.60
14.14
2.23
70.10
70.10
38.24
64.30
825.39
4.00
8.60
114.20
1,042.67
140.34
13.23
11.74
44.48
11.20
24.04
397.75
3.76
748.64
17.28
120.27
23.84
25.96
25.30
5.75
9.71
4.51



47041769003
47041774004
47041783003
47041784004
47041786003
47041787003
47041788002
47041789004
47041790004
47041791004
47041792004
47041793001
47041794009
47041810004
47041812004
47041813004
47041814003
47041816001
47041976004
47042056003
47042058002
47043583004
47043588004
47043698004
47043772004
47043790004
47044801004
47044802009
47044927003
47044976004
47044978004
47044979004
47045010002
47045013009

SWEEP BOARD

BRACKET (SWEEP WAGON)
TIPPER

LEVER

YOKE

SPRING HOLDER

SWING LEVER

CONNECTING LINK

TENSION SPRING

TENSION SPRING (SWEEP RELEASE)
TENSION SPRING

ARM

SWEEP RELEASE ASSEMBLY
TENSION SPRING

BOTTOM SHAFT (130 MM)
BUSHING

HOLDER (SWEEP ATTENUATOR ASSEMBLY)
GUIDE HOOK

TIE PLATE

PUSHER ROD (LEFT HAND)
SWEEP WAGON FRAME
SPACER

CONNECTING ROD-R.H. THREADS
TOP SHAFT

SWEEP BOARD FELT ONLY
PLASTIC TUBE (SWEEP RELEASE)
SWEEP BOARD DECAL (GS-96)
***SWEEP BOARD ASSEMBLY
SWEEP BOARD (GRAY)

FELT ONLY

FOOT CAP

RUBBER BUMPER

NEW SWEEP WAGON FRAME
ASSY- GSX SWEEP WAGON

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R RB R R R R RRRRBRRRRRBRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

96.36
16.88
15.38
4.87
10.14
7.16
11.78
14.38
1.27
1.46
1.84
30.12
252.35
5.64
11.00
1.46
33.84
37.88
3.15
16.88
201.39
2.47
16.18
7.00
12.23
8.34
10.07
138.42
84.68
19.32
0.99
15.83
248.90
394.80



47045082004
47045139004
47045140004
47045192004
47045372003
47045373004
47045458002
47045484004
47045487004
47045551004
47045566009
47050266004
47050308004
47050365003
47050639004
47050640004
47050665003
47050668004
47050670004
47050674004
47050675004
47050676004
47050845004
47050926004
47051203004
47051261004
47051295004
47051490004
47051491004
47051522004
47051565002
47051575004
47051587004
47051616004

SWEEP BOARD DECAL (GS-98)
CONNECTING LINK W/STARLOCK
CONNECTING LINK (SWEEP RELEASE)
CRANK

SUPPORT-SWEEP ATTENUATOR
SWEEP BOARD DECAL GSX

SWEEP SHAFT

SWEEP ATTENUATOR BOTTOM SHAFT
CHAIN - 5/8"- 25 LINKS

SWEEP ATTENUATOR TOP SHAFT
SWEEP RELEASE ASSY FOR TOWER DOWN
CONNECTING LINK

DAMPER ONLY (PIN HOLDER)
TOOTHED RACK(6MM X 25MM)
SWITCH SPRING

TORSION SPRING

SWITCH FINGER

SWITCH FINGER SHAFT

SWITCH FINGER

SHAFT

GROUND SHAFT

BRACKET (PIN HOLDER ASSEMBLY)
FLAT SPRING SUPPORT

CAM

PLUG HOLDER (SETTING TABLE)
STIFFENING PLATE (SETTING TABLE)
ROLLER (SETTING TABLE SWING SHAFTS)
CAM HOLDER

TENSION SPRING

CABLE GUIDE (SETTING TABLE)
TOOTHED RACK - FRONT (SETTING TABLE)
SPOTTING TONG PIN STOP
CONNECTING LINK

GEAR

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R RB R RRPRRRRRRBRRRRERRRRRRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

18.14
2.54
3.23

16.52

24.72

11.35

242.76
8.70
6.30
4.26

240.82
4.36
1.79

22.56
2.46
1.66
1.94
1.07
1.67
0.39
291
2.26
5.86
1.76
3.99
4.70
9.82

21.04
1.35

11.92

14.08
4.14

12.26

15.06



47051617004
47051621003
47051622004
47051625004
47051632004
47051633004
47051634004
47051635001
47051655002
47051656002
47051657002
47051658002
47051660004
47051674004
47051681004
47051682004
47051755003
47051757003
47051758003
47051758500
47051758600
47051759004
47051760003
47051761004
47051762004
47051770600
47051771600
47051782004
47052012004
47052020004
47052021004
47052022004
47052120004
47052123004

SPACER BUSHING

BASE

BEARING PLATE

SQUARE SHAFT SUPPORT

GEAR

SPACER BUSHING

HOLDER

GEARED RACK -SETTING TABLE

#4 SWING SHAFT (SETTING TABLE)

#3 SWING SHAFT

#2 SWING SHAFT

#1 SWING SHAFT

PIVOT LEVER (SETTING TABLE)

LATCH

SPACER

STOP

CONNECTOR (SPOTTING TONG ASSEMBLY)
"A" POSITION SPOTTING TONG

DAMPER (SPOTTING TONG)

AP PVC SPOTTING TONG DAMPER (10/PKG)
AP URETHANE SPOTG.TONG DAMPER(10/PKG
PIVOT WING (SPOTTING TONG ASSEMBLY)
GEAR (SPOTTING TONG ASSEMBLY)

SHAFT (SPOTTING TONG ASSEMBLY)
CONNECTING LINK (SPOTTING TONG ASSY)
PKG AP DOUBLE DAMPERS -STD (10)

PKG AP DOUBLE DAMPERS -OVERSIZED(10)
TENSION SPRING

FLAT SPRING

GEAR

SPACER BUSHING

SPACER RING

TENSION SPRING

SPRING SHAFT (DRIVE FRAME ASSEMBLY)

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRR B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

2.06
5.35
14.95
2.04
2.60
0.88
0.82
27.88
346.86
265.11
350.95
102.38
27.23
2.60
4.36
1.02
2.20
6.78
2.54
19.80
23.74
2.82
3.74
2.32
1.12
27.59
27.84
1.95
2.40
4.59
6.26
1.34
42.86
19.07



47052124004
47052240004
47052334004
47052337004
47052346003
47052347003
47052395003
47052396004
47052418004
47052423003
47052424003
47052425003
47052439004
47052440004
47053513009
47053635004
47053767003
47053782003
47053783004
47053812004
47053850009
47054279004
47054298001
47054689009
47054699009
47054700004
47054701004
47054702004
47054703004
47054708004
47054896002
47054897003
47054898003
47054899003

COUNTERWEIGHT

TENSION SPRING (TABLE)

SQUARE SHAFT BRACKET

L.H. SQUARE SHAFT BRACKET
LOWER DECK RACK TUBE

UPPER DECK RACK TUBE

PLUG HOLDER BRACKET

CABLE CHANNEL

CHERRY SWITCH (RED BOX ONLY)
CABLE CHANNEL

CABLE CHANNEL

CABLE CHANNEL

L.H. PIN GRIPPER

R.H. PIN GRIPPER

TOOTHED RACK COMPLETE
CHERRY SWITCH-SILVER BOX
CONNECTOR (SPOTTING TONG ASSEMBLY)
SPOTTING TONG

PIVOT WING (SPOTTING TONG)
SWITCH PROTECTOR

UNIVERSAL PIN HOLDER ASSEMBLY
CONDUIT CLAMP

PIN DETECTOR PLATE

PIN HOLDER W/DAMPERS

PIN HOLDER-DOUBLE SWITCH
DOUBLE MICRO SWITCH (PIN HOLDER ASY)
SHAFT (PIN HOLDER ASSEMBLY)
SWITCH FINGER

SWITCH FINGER

PIN DEFLECTOR SPRING

TONG (RIGHT HAND)

SPOTTING TONG PIVOT LH
SPOTTING TONG PIVOT RH
SPOTTING TONG GEAR- GS PINSETTER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRR R R R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

1.68
15.15
28.18
28.07
92.39

102.04
35.55
31.99
16.43

9.03
11.66
10.75

9.15

9.10
27.18
15.92

1.88

6.78

2.92

4.24

127.59

2.47
10.02
30.51

212.64
33.14

1.12

1.76

0.42

1.55

4.20

5.04

5.04

1.14



47054900003
47054901003
47054902002
47054980201
47054981002
47054982002
47054983002
47054984004
47054985001
47054986004
47054987004
47054988003
47054989001
47054990001
47054991001
47054992002
47054993001
47054997003
47055001004
47055002002
47055003004
47055005004
47055006004
47055008004
47055009004
47055116003
47055117009
47055118009
47055124004
47055125004
47055126004
47055127004
47055138004
47055148002

CONNECTOR L.H. HUNGARY
CONNECTOR R.H.- HUNGARY

DECK PLATE FOR GSX TONG

GS-X PIN HOLDER W/DAMPER

PIN GRIPPER (GSX PIN HOLDER)

GSX SWITCH FINGER

GSX DRIVE

GEAR

GSX SWITCH LEVER

GSX GRIP RING

SOLENOID SPRING (GSX PIN HOLDER)
GSX SWITCH BUTTON

LEVER

LEVER

LEVER

LEVER

LEVER

PIN

GSX CLIP

LINK ASSEMBLY - SETTING TABLE (GSX)
MOUNT PLATE

TENSION SPRING (GSX PIN HOLDER)
GSX TORSION SPRING

GSX TENSION SPRING

STOP COLLAR

CONNECTING ROD - 1PC

DFA SPOTTING TONG ASSY (PIN 1,4,5&6)
DFA SPOTTING TONG ASSY(2,3,7,8,9,10)
TELESCOPING SHAFT (16MM - BOTTOM)
TELESCOPING SHAFT (12MM - TOP)
BRACKET (TELESCOPING SHAFT)
TELESCOPING SHAFT BRACKET (LH)
CONNECTING LINK (SQUARE SHAFT ASSY)
TONG (LEFT-HAND)

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R RB R RRPRRRRRRPBRRRRERRBRRRRBBR

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

0.87
0.87
4.76
17.59
4.24
3.86
1.70
1.38
1.47
0.35
0.94
1.71
38.16
23.62
22.00
21.60
20.31
0.40
1.10
14.14
4.74
0.51
0.46
0.40
5.39
90.51
31.51
31.46
18.79
15.71
8.47
8.28
3.87
4.20



47055150009
47055151004
47055166009
47055167003
47055169003
47055170003
47055177001
47055314009
47055316002
47055318002
47055319003
47055320003
47055321003
47055323004
47055324002
47055326002
47055327001
47055328003
47055332004
47055347004
47055350004
47055461003
47055605004
47055785004
47056284000
47057534000
47057535009
47070167004
47070169004
47070171004
47070311004
47070340003
47070373004
47070386004

GSX OFFSPOT LOCK DRV.
STUD BOLT- BOLZEN

SETTING TABLE COMPLETE

CABLE GUIDE

CABLE CHANNEL (380NN) W/COVER
CABLE CHANNEL (495MM) W/COVER
SETTING TABLE FRAME

PIN HOLDER ASSEMBLY - COMPLETE
GSX SWING SHAFT 1

GSX SWING SHAFT 2

WEDGE (SMALL)

WEDGE (LARGE)

SPRING BRACKET

GSX MICRO SWITCH

GSX SWING SHAFT 3

GSX SWING SHAFT ASSY

CABLE SUPPORT

CONNECTOR CLIP

CHANNEL COVER 1030MM

SPRING HOLDER BRACKET

CAM- OUT OF RANGE

TUBE

BEARING PLATE

STEEL MESH FOR PIN HOLDER
SETTING TABLE FRAME

PLUNGER - SOLENOID

ASSY - PIN HOLDER

BRACKET

ANGLE BRACKET (DRIVE FRAME ASSEMBLY)
SPACER BUSHING (18.5 MM)

SHAFT

IDLER SHAFT

SPACER

COUNTER WEIGHT (TABLE RACK ASSEMBLY)

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R R R RRPRRRRRRPBRRRRERRRRRRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

51.98
1.90
3,372.26
27.96
8.88
10.94
812.83
95.95
94.75
93.27
3.58
2.60
21.22
10.24
100.04
107.75
1.80
1.16
5.15
12.44
1.87
144.59
6.36
2.63
987.42
4.47
99.84
7.56
7.00
21.20
6.79
40.83
1.27
29.88



47070401004
47070990003
47071148004
47071158003
47071161003
47071162004
47071170003
47071171003
47071219003
47071341003
47071342003
47071343004
47071362004
47071449609
47071451004
47071452004
47071482004
47071497003
47071507004
47071509002
47071529003
47071564001
47071578004
47071579004
47071589003
47071591004
47071602004
47071615004
47071669002
47071670002
47071673004
47071680004
47071702003
47071705004

THREADED CAP

DOUBLE PULLEY

ROLLER

HYDRAULIC SUPPORT (STROKE LIMITER)
ROLLER SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
SPACER BUSHING

SMALL ROLLER SUPPORT

LARGE ROLLER SUPPORT

GEAR & SHAFT

CRANK ARM

CRANK

CLEVICE

BRACKET

AP-PKG METAL PINION GEAR-(SET TABLE)
LH SPACER BUSHING 43.5MM
SHAFT

TENSIONING BRACKET

BEARING FLANGE

SHAFT

GUIDE BEAM (STROKE LIMITER ASSEMBLY)
CRANK

GEAR TRAIN FRAME (RIGHT)
BEARING BLOCK

SWING LEVER

JAM LEVER

SPROCKET SHAFT

COMPRESSION SPRING

SQUARE SHAFT GEAR

STROKE LIMITER PLATE

LEVER BUSHING SUPPORT

CAP SCREW H HD 14MMX160MM
CONNECTING LINK

GEAR ASSEMBLY W/ HUB

PINION SHAFT

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R RPB R R R RRRRRPBRRRRRRBRRRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

5.68
10.96
3.06
41.24
122.55
0.39
4.74
31.20
147.92
46.07
112.67
5.62
9.84
61.30
2.11
38.72
17.19
51.48
10.07
30.27
127.68
168.91
21.04
6.08
36.58
60.50
3.48
2.96
84.26
24.56
7.34
1.30
44.02
60.52



47071706004
47071779001
47071823004
47071859004
47071860004
47071862004
47071863004
47071864004
47071865004
47071866004
47071868004
47071869003
47071871003
47071876001
47071878003
47071879003
47071880003
47071881004
47071883004
47071965003
47071975004
47072023004
47072061004
47072063003
47072065004
47072086003
47072307004
47072340004
47072360002
47072362004
47073508004
47073520009
47073534004
47073584004

SPACER BUSHING

GEAR TRAIN FRAME (LEFT)

SPROCKET SHAFT

PIVOT LEVER PLATE

PIVOT LEVER

CLUTCH GEAR

SPRING RETAINER

CLUTCH DISC

CONNECTING LINK

TENSION SPRING

COMPRESSION SPRING

SPRING TIGHTENER (GEAR CLUSTER ASSY)
T-STOP (TABLE RACK AND ROLLER ASSY.)
SWITCH CLUSTER FRM (ADJ B SWITCH)
SPINDLE FLANGE

CAM

SPINDLE GEAR

SQUARE SHAFT DRIVE GEA

CLUTCH SHAFT

SOLENOID HOLDER

THREADED CONNECTOR

CLUSTER GEAR

SPACER PLATES (MAIN DRIVE SHAFT ASY)
MAIN DRIVE SHAFT/ GEAR PRE TOW DOWN
SHAFT PLATE

MOTOR PULLEY GUARD

REED SWITCH

SQUARE SHAFT

GUIDE BEAM - UPPER (GUIDE TOWER)
SUPPORT BRACKET (GUIDE TOWER ASSY.)
SPACER BUSHING (MAIN DRIVE SHAFT)
BEARING ASSEMBLY

SWITCH E330021810HXF

R.H. SPACER BUSHING (61.5 MM)

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R R R RRPRRRRRRPBRRRRRRRRRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

14.04
152.04
39.39
1.99
3.88
13.38
4.59
9.23
8.92
1.52
1.98
5.11
7.66
31.46
6.84
19.96
19.67
10.27
25.26
58.96
8.62
7.54
2.24
204.31
36.31
30.48
29.20
28.84
69.72
12.99
2.46
83.63
17.52
1.55



47073598009
47073791004
47073795004
47073797004
47073832004
47073862004
47073866004
47074717004
47075072002
47075073003
47075076001
47075128002
47075130003
47075132003
47075141004
47075142004
47075147003
47075188001
47075352004
47075354004
47075356003
47075357003
47075368004
47075432004
47075433004
47075434004
47075435004
47075452001
47075462004
47075463004
47075464004
47075466004
47075467003
47075468003

ASSY UNIVERSAL DRIVE- GS DISTRIBUTOR
CABLE CHANNEL (20MM X 185MM)
CABLE CHANNEL (30MM X 200MM)
CABLE CHANNEL (30MM X 1800MM)
BEARING ASSY W/CUT PLATE

DRIVE PULLEY (50 / 60HZ SWEEP MOTOR)
MOTOR DRIVE PULLEY (DUAL SHEAVE)
ADJUSTMENT SCREW

GEAR ONLY

HUB ONLY

BEARING PLATE

SOLENOID HOLDER

PIVOT LEVER

CAM ASSEMBLY (DRIVE FRAME)
CONNECTING LINK

CONNECTING LINK

MOTOR MOUNT BRACKET

SWITCH CLUSTER FRM (FIXED B SWITCH)
PIVOT BEARING

SWING LEVER

CRANK ARM, LEFT DRIVE FRAME
CRANK ARM

BRACKET

SPRING BRACKET

BRACKET - SPANNWINKEL

GUIDE

BUSHING

GEAR TRAIN FRAME (LEFT-HAND)
PLATE

CONNECTING LINK

SHAFT

SHAFT

SENSOR LINK

LEVER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRR R

103.90
8.94
5.78

22.64
24.23
25.42
36.40
4.31
24.63
19.70
42.27
4.34
1.94
18.20
17.52
8.66
26.92
13.40
10.00
3.27
53.07
51.04
4.62
5.94
3.80
0.92
1.54
278.99
19.50
2.03
5.68
6.03
4.56
44.35



47075469003
47075472003
47075473003
47075474009
47075475004
47075476004
47075482002
47075485003
47075486004
47075488004
47075552009
47075553003
47075559009
47075699004
47075743004
47080206004
47080207003
47080744004
47081359004
47081492003
47081504001
47081649002
47081650004
47081652004
47081654004
47081664004
47081958004
47081959003
47081960003
47082103001
47082128003
47082323001
47082397003
47082398004

SUPPORT BRACKET

SUPPORT

SWITCH SUPPORT

AP TABLE CHAIN GEAR ASSEMBLY
LEVER

SHAFT

GUIDE BEAM

MAIN DRIVE SHAFT- GEAR TOWER DOWN
CHAIN

5/8" CHAIN (51"LINKS & 2 CONN LINKS)
BUSHING

LOWER CHAIN GEAR W/BRNG BLK
ASSY - STROKE LIMITER COMPLETE
STOP POST 6MM

MOTOR DRIVE PULLEY 10% REDUCED
COMMON MOUNTING PLATE, ACCL HDWE
ANGLE BRACKET, ACCL HDWE

SHAFT (SETTING TABLE SWTCH CAM ASSY)
CROSS SUPPORT BRACE

REAR GUIDE TOWER SUPPORT BRACE
GUIDE TOWER GUARD

CAM

ROLLER LEVER

ROLLER SHAFT

TENSION SPRING (CAM)

NEW STYLE SUPPORT BRACE

SWEEP BEARING HOLDER

SWEEP SHAFT BEARING PIECE

R.H. CATWALK SUPPORT

LH GEAR TRAIN GUARD

CATWALK

TABLE JAM SWITCH ASSEMBLY

SWITCH PLATE

ACTUATOR ARM (TABLE JAM SWITCH)

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRRB

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

11.95
32.36
6.26
25.11
20.86
72.99
83.12
221.36
32.59
29.19
12.58
58.74
195.06
1.62
25.42
15.74
10.04
7.62
15.76
33.38
162.14
16.30
11.31
7.96
4.36
12.79
6.26
2.10
42.24
429.23
124.63
194.30
56.27
34.36



47082592000
47083506003
47083659004
47083667003
47084015003
47084026002
47084039001
47084045001
47084047001
47084048001
47084284004
47084935003
47084950004
47084955002
47084956002
47084958004
47084959004
47085081004
47085182003
47085189003
47085191003
47085312003
47085313003
47085348003
47085349003
47085362002
47085430003
47085436003
47085442002
47085443002
47085446004
47085449003
47085490004
47085492004

WARNING DECAL

L.H. CATWALK SUPPORT

NEW STYLE SUPPORT STRAP

ELEC BOX MTG PLATE-SILVER
ELEVATOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
STROKE LIMITER GUARD

LEFT SIDE GUARD COMPLETE (GS SERIES)
PULLEY GUARD (DIVISION)

GUIDE TOWER FRAME GUARD

HAND RAIL (GS SERIES GUARDS)

CABLE CHANNEL 1 METER CUT TO LENGTH
ACCELERATOR COVER (GS "C-GUARDS")
WARNING LABEL (BALL DETECT)

CABLE CHANNEL (LH OR RH) GS-98 & UP
CABLE CHANNEL (MIDDLE) GS-98 & UP
CABLE CHANNEL & COVER ASSEMBLY
PLASTIC FASTENER

GS-X LABEL

GUARD LEFT END

GUARD COMMON

GUARD RIGHT END

ANGLE BRACKET

LOWER BRACKET

BEARING HOUSING

TUBE GUIDE

CROSS-PLATE QUERTRAEGER (S.0.)
GUIDE SUPPORT BRACKET LH

GUIDE SUPPORT BRACKET RH

LEFT HAND SIDE FRAME GSX

RIGHT HAND SIDE FRAME GSX
SUPPORT

SUPPORT ROD

SPACER

GUARD SUPPORT

A2 PINSETTER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R R R RRPRRRRRRPBRRRRERRRRRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

39.04
42.24
9.07
47.83
70.46
22.63
430.43
248.50
200.78
118.28
19.23
37.91
2.02
80.00
38.23
63.95
0.42
1.80
171.12
69.88
171.12
33.59
19.56
3.24
8.20
180.00
41.84
41.84
230.10
230.10
16.64
30.82
2.80
47.78



47085498004
47085499004
47085569009
47085570009
47085571009
47085572009
47085573009
47085574009
47085579003
47085821003
47085822003
47085826009
47085967009
47085973000
47086091GBR
47086113000
47086114000
47086115000
47086152009
47086154000
47086163009
47086165009
47086166009
47090536003
47090547004
47090552004
47090553004
47090555003
47090556004
47090558004
47090559004
47090562003
47090568004
47090570004

PRESSING LONG LATCH

RETAINING RING

GUARD RAIL

MIDDLE GUARD - COMPLETE

REAR GUARD - RIGHT - COMPLETE

REAR GUARD - LEFT - COMPLETE

FRONT GUARD - LEFT- COMPLETE

FRONT GUARD - RIGHT - COMPLETE
LABEL - GUARDS T.D. WARNING

PLEXI ELEVATOR GUARD

PLEXI GUARD TO ELEVATOR

PKG - HANDLE KIT FOR PC GUARD

STEP LADDER-BALL ACCELERATOR
BRIDGE-WALKWAY TO KICKBACK

PKG SAFETY LABELS ADVANCE ENGLISH
PLATE-ALIGNMENT, SENSOR GSX GUARDING
BRACKET-PHOTOSENSOR GSX GUARDING
GUARD-PHOTOSENSOR, GSX GUARDING
PKG (2) ELEVATOR HANDLES

ASSY - SUPPORT FOR DOUBLE CHANNEL
PKG-QUICK LOCK FASTENER RETAINERS(10
PKG -HDWE FOR QUICK LOCK FASTENER
PKG - HDWE FOR QUICK LOCK FIXED WING
SHAFT

SPUR GEAR W/25MM COLLAR

SHAFT

INTERMEDIATE SHAFT

POSITION 1 & 2 SPUR GEAR

RETAINING LEVER (PIN STATION)

CAM RETAINER

BEVEL WHEEL

TOP HOUSING (PIN STATION ASSEMBLY)
BOW

SHAFT

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRR R B

8.24
1.06
142.27
148.50
158.24
158.24
158.24
158.24
5.71
218.60
179.54
20.43
85.54
56.03
92.16
19.03
8.78
15.80
46.04
66.92
9.30
11.04
19.03
21.71
14.50
10.60
15.71
2.46
1.04
0.55
0.78
12.51
11.90
128.64



47090571004
47090572004
47090577004
47090578004
47090580004
47090581004
47090969003
47090974004
47090989002
47091181004
47091277002
47091284002
47091690002
47091692004
47091693004
47091694004
47091725004
47091855004
47091890002
47091904003
47091905003
47092045004
47092046004
47092137003
47092138001
47092186003
47092193003
47092202004
47092203004
47092206004
47092207004
47092211002
47092238003
47092243002

SHAFT

SHAFT

TORSION SPRING (RIGHT HAND)
TORSION SPRING (LEFT HAND)
TENSION SPRING

TENSION SPRING

PIN STOP

REAR DRIVE SHAFT

DOUBLE PULLEY DRIVE WHEEL
TENSION SPRING

SLIDER MOUNT (DISTRIBUTOR)
SLIDER ASSEMBLY - COMPLETE
RETAINING BOW

PIVOTING LEVER

CLAMPING LEVER

SQUARE SPINDLE

RETAINING PLATE (PIN STATION)
SPACER

PIN SHIELD (# 2,3,8,9

L.H. TURN PLATE

R.H.TURN PLATE

BEARING HOLDER (SINGLE FEED DISTBTR)
TENSION SPRING

ALUMINUM DRIVE PULLEY
PLATE (PIN SEPARATOR)

FRONT DISTRIBUTOR BEARING BRACKET
R.H. PULLEY HOLDER

SHAFT

SHAFT

REAR SHAFT

FRONT DRIVE SHAFT
DISTRIBUTOR STATION (#1 & #6)
DISTRIBUTOR RAIL- LONG/ RIGHT HAND
PLATE- LOWER LEFT HAND

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
SCORER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R R R R R RBRRRR R R R B B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

2.64
1.74
1.84
2.10
1.12
3.28
2.88
73.26
12.35
2.10
2.48
19.86
12.28
2.70
4.55
18.11
0.67
2.59
162.02
25.59
25.59
4.70
6.80
139.64
11.28
7.83
49.50
5.35
29.27
14.60
60.34
34.95
83.46
63.60



47092265003
47092298003
47092300004
47092300005
47092301000
47092310004
47092345004
47092415003
47092441003
47092442003
47092448004
47092449004
47092450004
47092454004
47092475004
47092476004
47092478003
47092479003
47092527000
47092529600
47093541009
47093547004
47093587004
47093589004
47093590004
47093592004
47093629003
47093749004
47093760002
47093771004
47093863003
47093874004
47093876004
47093883004

EXTENSION RAIL
SOCK BRACE
POLYCORD 12MM X 44 METER LONG

POLYCORD ROLL (13MM DIA. X 20 M LG)
SHARK/CORNER POLYCORD 12.7MM X 20M

FELT FOR SOCK BRACE
VINYL-SHORT PIT VERSION

DRIVE PULLEY ASSEMBLY

L.H. EJECTOR FLAP (PIN STATION)
R.H. EJECTOR FLAP

FELT-INSIDE WALL

FELT (FOR BOTTOM)

FELT FOR OUTSIDE WALL

FRONT DISTRIBUTOR RAIL

R.H. PIN TURN DEVICE

L.H. PIN TURN DEVICE

LEFT GUIDE BRACKET

RIGHT GUIDE BRACKET

PIN WIPE

HEAVY DUTY GS OVERFLOW SOCK
PIN HOLDER - COMPLETE

SPUR GEAR W/BEARING

DOWEL PIN (3MM X 15MM)
LEVER- UNIV PIN STATION
RELEASE LEVER PIN (PIN # 1,4,5 & 6)
RELEASE LEVER PIN

SPUR GEAR-POSITION # 3
BRACKET (OVERFLOW CHUTE)

7 PIN SHIELD

FELT PAD

ROUND BELT PULLEY

PULLEY CLAMP

BELT CUTTER

CLAMPED PULLEY SHAFT

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R RB R R R R RRRRPBRRRRPRRRBRR R R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

21.87
42.34
320.64
157.27
207.28
15.15
11.03
7.52
5.10
4.87
4.86
6.00
5.54
20.26
39.30
39.30
26.07
26.07
10.20
57.71
68.30
7.72
0.27
3.02
2.75
2.80
14.06
9.66
113.40
4.32
4.27
9.55
88.92
29.27



47093894003
47093898003
47093899003
47093900003
47093901002
47093905004
47093906001
47093908002
47093910003
47093911003
47093925004
47093926002
47093927002
47093928004
47093929001
47093934003
47093962004
47093985002
47094035003
47094072003
47094076004
47094095002
47094099004
47094212004
47094232004
47094264004
47094265004
47094270004
47094326004
47094344003
47094346003
47094347003
47094348001
47094349001

PIN GUIDE WIRE ASSEMBLY

GUIDE

GEAR

SPUR GEAR

DISTRIBUTOR EXTENSION

SHAFT

R.H. PIN GUIDE WEDGE

PIN GUIDE HOUSING

R.H. EXTENSION RAIL

L.H. EXTENSION RAIL

SPACER (SHARK SWITCH ASSEMBLY)
R.H. EJECTOR

L.H. EJECTOR

DRIVE SHAFT

L.H. PIN GUIDE WEDGE

PIN DEFLECTOR SHOE

TENSION SPRING

EXTENSION (SHARK SWITCH - SHORT PIT)
L.H. SIDE PLATE

R.H. SIDE FRAME

FELT-OUTSIDE WALL

FIN SWITCH-COMPLETE

TENSION SPRING

PULLEY ASSEMBLY W/CLAM
RUBBER GROMMET

SOLENOID LINKAGE (SMART SHARK)
SPACER

PIN GUIDE BRACKET

FLANGE

FRONT PULLEY SHAFT

BEARING SHELL W/SHOULDER
BEARING SHELL

REAR DISTRIBUTOR SHAFT ASSEMBLY
FRONT SHAFT ASSY (DUAL FEED DISTRBT)

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R R R RRPRRRRRRPBRRRRERRRRRRB R

411.31
6.63
27.34
15.32
53.76
7.94
51.56
14.68
30.94
30.94
3.55
4.07
4.07
26.60
51.56
139.12
3.11
139.42
41.66
20.31
11.06
33.66
1.54
25.51
0.78
4.58
3.30
29.47
5.35
77.20
4.99
8.62
511.86
240.38



47094350001
47094351003
47094352004
47094353004
47094355004
47094356004
47094704003
47094712003
47094713004
47094778001
47094779001
47094780001
47094782003
47094783002
47094784002
47094785002
47094786002
47094787001
47094788003
47094789003
47094790009
47094791004
47094792009
47094793009
47094794009
47095050003
47095080004
47095103001
47095104001
47095105003
47095106001
47095107003
47095108001
47095109004

MIDDLE SHAFT ASSEMBLY (DISTRIBUTOR)
WASHER-DISTR

TENSION SPRING

PVC SPACER (DISTRIBUTOR)

MOUNTING BRACKET (OVERFLOW CHUTE)
MOUNTING PLATE

SOLENOID BRACKET

BRACKET

RETURN SPRING (SMART SHARK)
ASSY-PIN STATION HOUSING W/STEEL PIN
RETAINING BOW W/ FLAP

RETAINING BOW W/O FLAP

RELEASE BUTTON

EJECTOR FLAP LEFT HAND

EJECTOR FLAP RIGHT HAND

CAM ASSEMBLY (LH) - UNIV PIN STATION
CAM ASSEMBLY (RH) - UNIV PIN STATION
EJECTOR ACTUATING LEVER

BEVEL GEAR SHAFT

RETAINING PIN (UNIV. PIN STATION)
SQUARE SHAFT WITH BUSHING

EJECTOR TENSION SPRING (PIN STATION)
UNIVERSAL PIN STATION (2,3,4,8 & 9)
UNIVERSAL PIN STATION (PINS 1,5 & 6)
UNIVERSAL PIN STATION (PINS 7 & 10)
PLASTIC BEARING

BRACKET

GUIDE (LEFT HAND)

GUIDE (RIGHT HAND)

SLIDE (SMART SHARK)

FIN SWITCH

HOUSING ASSY.

SHARK SWITCH ASSEMBLY

SPACER - LONG

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRBRRRRRRRRBR

161.22
6.22
4.54
2.27
8.14

11.60
5.12
9.51
1.18

23.55
3.39
3.59
2.82
6.18
6.18
3.18
3.18
5.16
1.96
1.00
7.31
2.55

30.07

30.30

30.35
4.30

16.18

46.42

46.42
9.67

18.79

44.39

793.12
5.67



47095110004
47095111004
47095112004
47095113004
47095144003
47095146003
47095154009
47095172003
47095173003
47095609002
47095726004
47095727004
47095728004
47095729004
47095737001
47095738001
47095739009
47095740009
47095742004
47095744004
47095745004
47095790004
47095923004
47096295004
47097132000
47097133000
47097136000
47097417000
47097509000
47142100000
47142101000
47142117000
47142563000
47142564000

SHAFT (FOR GSX SHARK DUAL PULLEY)
SOLENOID PLUNGER

SPACER - SHORT

SMART SHARK GSX REAR PULLEY SHAFT
RIGHT PLATE- CLAMPED PULLEY SHAFT
LEFT PLATE- CLAMPED PULLEY SHAFT
RELEASE LEVER UNIVERS

RH PIN DEFLECTOR SHOE

LH PIN DEFLECTOR SHOE

SLIDER- DISTRIBUTOR

MOUNTING PLATE

PRESSURE PLATE

ANGLE BRACKET

MOUNTING BRACKET

PLASTIC CHUTE ONLY- RIGHT HAND
PLASTIC CHUTE ONLY- LEFT HAND
OVERFLOW CHUTE ASSY LH W/O SOCK
OVERFLOW CHUTE ASSY RH W/O SOCK
BUSHING- SQUARE SPINDLE

PULLEY- ROUND BELT-GEARED

PULLEY- ROUND BELT - NON GEARED
SUPPORT TO MOP COVER
SPRING-TENSION SPRING FOR DIST.MOTOR
SOLDERING TIP FOR BELT WELDING IRON
BELT WELDING IRON - 115V 50/60Hz
BELT WELDING IRON - 230V 50/60Hz
TEFLON HEAT PLT, PQ-18 BELT WELDER
AP - PIN GUIDE / STOP

OEM OVERFLOW PIN SOCK

ASSY - RESTART BUTTON

ASSY, EMERGENCY STOP BUTTON
CABLE - ENABLE SWITCH INPUT

ASSY - WIRE COMLINE SWITCH GS LV BOX
TRANSFORMER ASSY 1/0 PCB

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

STRING PINSETTER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R RB R R R R RRRRPBRRRRRRBRRR R R

17.23
3.72
5.40
17.71
49.76
81.52
7.58
14.55
14.55
8.00
4.70
3.12
6.59
6.92
104.70
104.70
142.58
142.58

0.99

62.28

52.58
5.36
2.64

446.00
467.20
467.20

87.03
5.11

46.84

31.94

66.67

41.10

266.27
283.64



47142568000
47142569000
47142586000
47142587000
47142588000
47142592000
47142594000
47142605000
47142606000
47142614000
47142615000
47142616000
47142617000
47142619000
47142620000
47142621000
47142655000
47142656000
47142657000
47142657010
47142659000
47142660000
47142661000
47142661010
47142663000
47142664000
47142664010
47142692000
47142693000
47142700000
47142712000
47142730000
47142736406
47142761000

CABLE LOW VOLTAGE INTFCE.

WIRE ASSY SOLENOIDS/SWTCH

WIRE ASSY TABLE MOTOR

WIRE ASSY SWEEP MOTOR PWR

WIRE ASSY ELEVATOR MOTOR

WIRE ASSY SWEEP MOTOR PWR

GUARD - SWITCH

TRANSFORMER ASSEMBLY

WIRE ASSY ELEVATOR MOTOR

CABLE BALL ACCEL MOTOR

CABLE- EXTERNAL MOTOR TABLE

CABLE- EXTERNAL MOTOR ELEVATOR
CABLE- EXTERNAL MOTOR SWEEP

CABLE ASSY

CABLE ASSY (RH CONSOLIDATED BOX)

LH FUNCTION CABLE (CONSOLIDATED BOX)
ASS'Y HARNESS EMI FILTER

ASS'Y HARNESS L.S. DIST MOTOR POWER
ASS'Y HARNESS DECK POWERMOTOR L.S.
ASS'Y HARNESS DECK POWER MOTOR R.S.
ASSY HARNESS TRANSFORMER

ASS'Y HARNESS POWER SWITCH

ASS'Y HARNESS SWEEP MOTOR POWER L.S.
ASS'Y HARNESS SWEEP MOTOR POWER R.S.
ASS'Y HARNESS AC POWER IN

ASS'Y HARNESS PIN LIGHT POWER L.S.
ASS'Y HARNESS PIN LIGHT POWER R.S.
ASSY- TRANSFORMER NEXGEN CONTROLLER
ASSY- CABLE TRANSFORMER TO CPU PCB
ASSY-RIBBON CABLE,CPU TO HIGH VOLT
ASSY HARNESS, E-STOP PWR CONTACTOR
ASSY CABLE, RH FUNCTIONS, NEXGEN
ASSY - NEXGEN CPU PCB WITH V5.01.03
ASSY CABLE GSX DISPLAY TO NEXGEN

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R R R R R RRRRRPBRRRRRRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

77.67
116.92
10.56
18.90
14.98
191
4.16
86.75
2.70
71.20
54.18
45.34
51.15
277.02
158.63
187.64
181.15
37.64
25.67
39.72
345.00
197.82
30.02
36.90
30.03
35.95
42.04
245.88
34.43
9.51
109.54
92.04
631.04
35.27



47142762000
47142768000
47142790000
47142810000
47142816000
47142838000
47142863000
47142864000
47142867000
47142870000
47142871000
47142878000
47142992000
47162540000
47162939000
47172912000
47192952000
47203147000
47203152000
47223009004
47223049001
47223064004
47223077004
47223094000
47223095000
47223096000
47223097000
47223098000
47223113000
47223170000
47225160009
47225254003
47225263004
47225416004

ASSY CABLE GSX REAR PWR,STOP SWITCH
ASSY CABLE GSX LH FUNCTION, POWER
CABLE-LEFT HAND FUNCTION NEXGEN
ASSY E-STOP BUTTON (CATEGORY 2 BOX)
ASSY CABLE M.U. INTERLOCK SWITCH
ASSY RESTART BUTTON

ASSY PHOTOSENSOR CABLE, RECEIVE
ASSY PHOTOSENSOR CABLE, SEND

ASSY E-STOP, CE SAFETY CONTROLLER
ASSY E-STOP BOX, FRONT OF PINSETTER
ASSY E-STOP BOX, BACK OF PINSETTER
ASSY CABLE, INTERLOCK "Y"

CABLE-DC PWR ADPT GS BALL DETECTS
LABEL: DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE
TRANSFORMER ASSEMBLY
TRANSFORMER ASSEMBLY

FOUL & OPTICAL TRIGGER CABLE ASSY
STARTER FOR PINLIGHT

BULB - FLUORESCENT, WHITE 36W, EC245
TABLE MOTOR CABLE ASSEMBLY
SCREENING FOIL

RIBBON CABLE ASSEMBLY

FRAME COUNTER ASSEMBLY
RESETTABLE COUNTER

FAILURE LAMP ASSEMBLY

FAILURE LAMP ONLY

PUSH BUTTON ASSEMBLY

ON/OFF LAMP (MANAGER'S CONTROL BOX)
P.C.S. KEY

BULB ONLY (12 VOLT)

FRAME COUNTER ASSEMBLY

POWER SUPPLY (HUNGARY)

CABLE (HUNGARY)

PIN LIGHT CABLE NEX-GEN

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
SCORER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R RB R R R RRRRRBRRRRRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

46.51
12.67
58.36
71.04
159.07
32.44
52.75
52.75
84.19
82.39
123.06
22.11
46.34
4.67
259.39
100.75
227.02
8.08
14.14
129.68
217.76
40.48
109.46
190.39
8.08
7.94
87.60
6.83
3.34
7.94
30.71
141.94
95.66
42.64



47225722004
47225723004
47225732004
47225846004
47226294004
47241379004
47243025003
47243026004
47243027004
47243028004
47243029004
47243069004
47243071000
47244922004
47245164001
47245420004
47245422003
47245423004
47245788009
47246311004
47273865009
47274281009
47274332002
47274660009
47274669004
47274806009
47274888009
47275578009
47275580009
47275620009
47275730009
47275731009
47275746009
47275748009

DUAL PINLIGHT FIXTURE (208V)

PIN LIGHT FIXTURE W/O TUBE (STNDRD)
DUAL PINLIGHT ELEC BALLAST 208V
REFLECTOR

BALLAST FOR PINLIGHT 230V

SET TABLE CONN CABLE ASSEMBLY
SETTING TABLE HARNESS

SWITCH (SILVER BOX)

SWITCH ASSY-SILVER BOX

SWITCH ASSEMBLY-SILVER BOX

REED SWITCH ASSEMBLY-SILVER BOX
SETTING TABLE CABLE ASSEMBLY
REAR CONTROL BOX

CABLE ASSY. (TABLE SWT)

SETTING TABLE HARNESS

SETTING TABLE CABLE NEX-GEN

REAR CONTROL BOX CABLE NEX-GEN
BALL ACCELERATOR CABLE NEX-GEN
PKG GROUND STRAP HDWE KIT
MOTOR CABLE ACCELERATOR-STRING PIN
METRIC TOOL KIT

CUSHION FLAP REPAIR KIT

BEARING BLOCK REPAIR KIT
TENSIONER SHAFT KIT

TWO PIECE REAR DISTRIBUTOR GEAR
GUIDE RAIL EXTENSION KIT

BALL DOOR FLAP KIT -

SPK 380V (LARGE) TOWER DOWN-HUNGARY
SPK (SMALL) TD 230/380V

SETTING TABLE REPAIR KITS

REPAIR KIT- DISTRIBUTOR FEED 1+4
AP OVERFLOW CHUTE REPAIR KIT
TWO PIECE FRONT DISTRIBUTOR GEAR
DISTRIBUTOR PULLEY REPAIR KIT 2-PC

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

STRING PINSETTER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R RBRRRPRRRRRRBRRRRRRBRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

258.60
292.24
145.20
291
45.71
697.71
518.16
38.42
31.35
16.23
25.95
518.56
148.66
384.95
307.76
196.75
111.24
63.28
10.26
109.00
568.96
22.52
150.96
292.35
33.07
39.15
59.92
7,391.47
3,496.03
43.00
33.95
82.80
22.71
25.87



47275794009
47275795009
47275801009
47275804009
47275812009
47275850009
47276153009
47276291009
47277134009
47277135009
47277156000
47277455009
47700072000
47860001000
47860003000
47860005000
47860009000
47860009001
47860011000
47860012000
47860013000
47860014000
47860016000
47860018000
47860019000
47860020000
47860021000
47861001001
47861002001
47861003001
47861007001
47861008001
47861009001
47861010001

SPK 208V (LARGE) TOWER DOWN HUNGARY
SPK- 208V (SMALL) TOWER DOWN-HUNGARY
REPAIR KIT TO DISTRIBUTOR

POLYCORD 12MM X 20 METER LONG

AP OVERFLOW SOCK PIN CLEANER KIT

PKG- SETTING TABLE REPAIR KIT

PKG - SIDE FRAME REPAIR KIT - T-BAND
ACCELERATOR TRANS TRACK

BELT WELDING KIT - 115V 50/60Hz

BELT WELDING KIT - 230V 50/60Hz

PIN GRIPPER PKG

ASSY - BALL STOP

DRILL BIT

BELT WELDING INSTALLATION TOOL

AP PIN WIPE, GS OVERFLOW CHUTE
PKG-PIVOT PIN (PKG OF 10)

PKG- POLYCORD ROUND BELT TRIM TOOL
TRIM TOOL BLADES

PKG - GS TABLE SAFETY SUPPORT

PKG-PIN CLEANING KIT GSX MOP COVERS
PKG - O-RINGS 80mm ID X 6mm (4)

PKG - SPACER (5)

PKG-ARMS, PIN CT SWITCH (PKG OF 6)

PKG - PIN LIGHT, WHITE/UV PCB

PKG - PIN LIGHT, WHITE/UV CONTROLLER
PKG - RIBBON CABLE, LED PIN LIGHT

GS PINSETTER TOUCH-UP PAINT *NO AIR*
PKG M5X25MM HEX CAP-FULL THRD (10)
PKG M5X65MM HEX CAP-FULL THRD (20)
PKG M8X45MM HEX CAP-PART THRD (10)
PKG M6X20MM TRUSS HD MACH SCREW (5)
PKG M6X16MM TRUSS HD MACH SCREW (10)
PKG 12MM IDX16MM OD FLAT WASHER (20)
PKG 13MM IDX30MM OD FLAT WASHER (20)

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R R R RRRRRR R R R B B

$ 7,909.56
S 4,282.18
S 9.16
$ 136.79
S 57.14
S 169.72
S 23.28
$ 101.16
S  692.72
S 692.72
S 10.20
S 202.03
S 4.16
S 14736
S 15.14
S 12.19
$ 125.10
S 7.74
S 18.68
S 46.98
S 10.72
S 13.94
S 64.18
S 98.87
S 44.92
S 6.75
S 18.60
S 7.15
S 8.26
S 7.20
S 17.82
S 7.27
S 13.58
S 7.44



47861011001
47861012001
47861013001
47861014001
47861015001
47861017001
47861018001
47861019001
47861020001
47861021001
47861022001
47861023001
47861024000
47861025000
47861026000
47861028001
47861029001
47861031001
47861032001
47861033001
47861035000
47861036000
47861037001
47861039001
47861040001
47861042001
47861043000
47861044000
47861045000
47861046000
47861047000
47861049009
47861050000
47861051009

PKG 17MM IDX30MM OD FLAT WASHER (10)
PKG 5.3MM IDX16MM OD FLAT WASHR (20)
PKG 3.2MM IDX7MM OD FLAT WASHER (20)
PKG 15MM IDX30MM OD FLAT WASHER ZINC
PKG M4X12MM SLOT HD MACH SCREW (20)
PKG M4X16MM SLOT P.H. MACH SCRW (20)
PKG M8X60MM SLOT F.H. MACH SCRW (10)
PKG M3X30MM SLOT F.H. MACH SCRW (20)
PKG M6X16MM CARRIAGE BOLT ZINC (5)
PKG M8X100MM CARRIAGE BOLT ZINC (5)
PKG M8X16MM SKT F.H. FULL THRD (10)

PKG M6X6MM SKT CUP PT SET SCREW (20)
PKG 4MM X 4MM X 18MM METRIC KEY (20)
PKG 3.2MM X 7.4MM BLIND RIVET (20)

PKG 3.2MM X 8.9MM POP RIVET (10)

PKG 25MM X 36MM X 1MM SHIM WSHR (10)
PKG 16MM X 28MM X0.5MM SHIM WHR (10)
PKG 18MM X 30MM X 1MM SHIM WSHR (10)
PKG 25MM X 62MM SPRNG COTTER PIN(10)
PKG 10.5MMX22MM CONC SPRNG WSHR (20)
PKG K60X50MM TORX HD S.T. PLASTC(10)
PKG 4MM SP220 GRIP RNG SPNG STEL(10)
PKG M5X60MM P.HD. PRESSBRD SCRW (10)
PKG-SELF-TAP PLASTIC SCREW SLTD (10)

PKG 6.1MM IDX14MM OD RIP LCK WSR(10)
PKG-RUBBER WASHERS - (10)

PKG PLASTIC BUSHING(10), PIN STATION

PKG RETAING RING (20), PIN STATION

PKG STEEL SHAFT (10), PIN STATION

AP REAR DISPLAY PKG - CONSOLIDATED

AP LED 24V BULBS FOR STATUS LGHT(2PK
PKG - O-RING, METRIC (5)

PKG. - SPEED NUT 8 MM (10)

PIN - 3MM X 18 MM ROLL PIN (20)

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
PK
EA
PK

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRP R R R RB R @R

10.87
6.40
8.70

10.43
7.26
7.26

14.80
7.47
6.80
8.07
7.87
7.20

12.95
8.54
8.18
9.02
6.67
9.11

24.96

21.10

10.80
7.99
7.27
4.58
6.92

23.80
9.24
7.16

14.10

682.39

40.00
6.10
7.47

11.43



47861052000
47861053001
47861057000
47861063000
47861064000
47861065000
47861066000
47861067000
47862007000
47862008000
47862011000
47862100000
47862108000
47862503000
47862507000
47862508000
47862509403
47862717000
47862735000
47862770000
47862783000
47862787000
47862788000
47862794000
47862804000
47862825000
47862842000
47862848000
47862854000
47862855000
47862856000
47862857000
47862859000
47862863000

PKG - CLIPS, CABLE GUIDE

PKG COTTER PIN (20)

PKG (10) SPEED NUT M5

PKG PIN FEED DEFLECTORS, 8MM LH/RH
PKG M8X25MM SKT BUTTON HD CAP (6)
GS POLYCORD SPLICE BELT KIT

GS YELLOW POLYCORD BELT (20M)

GS YELLOW POLYCORD CONNECTORS (PK 5)
PKG- NEXGEN MOUNT VIBRATION KIT
1KG-EXTRACTION TOOL AMP CONN CONTACT
PKG-GS SWEEP FOOT CAP UPGRADE KIT
PKG- DISPLAY LCD/WIRE HARNESS-NEXGEN
CUSHION ADJUSTMENT HARDWARE KIT
KEYSWITCH ASSEMBLY

PKG PIN FEED EXTENDER KIT

PKG DRILL FIXTURE, PIN DEFLECTOR
NEXGEN FIRM V4.97.02 W/LED TRBL LT
CABLES-OPT. TRIGGR & FOUL

POWER CORD ADPTR 600 VOLT

BELT WELDING CLAMP

COMMON BOX PC BD ASSEMBLY
PROTECTIVE COVER (PACK of 4)

REAR BOARD ASSEMBLY (LONG PIT)

FRONT BOARD ASSEMBLY (LONG PIT)

PKG GS-X ELECTRONIC TOOL KIT

PKG: CABLE, BALL LIFT ADP

T-BAND PULLEY UPGRADE GS92/GS96/GS98
PKG BALL DETECT & M.U. CABLES NEXGEN
PKG FUSES 250V, 3.15A FAST BLO (5)

PKG FUSES 250V, 8.0A CERAMIC FAST BL
PKG FUSES 250V, .5A GLASS SLO BLO

PKG MEMBRANE KEYBOARD NEXGEN

PKG HV PCB NEXGEN CONTROLLER
PKG-ESD I/0 PCB NEXGEN CONTROLLER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

PK
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R R R RRPRRRRRRPBRRRRRRRRRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

9.59
8.08
5.60
156.16
8.67
200.98
194.34
3.67
70.95
51.36
12.87
168.75
4.35
85.11
128.24
12.59
133.95
67.66
90.32
187.71
383.08
106.84
531.90
495.50
613.34
23.48
249.54
62.72
9.10
16.15
16.32
47.66
393.66
156.34



47862867000
47862868400
47862880000
47862927400
47862931000
47862932000
47863001000
47863002000
47863003000
47863004000
47863013000
47863014000
47863015000
47863016000
47900011000
47900012000
47902401000
47902712000
47902714000
47902727000
47902735000
47902741000
47902748SWE
52100374000
52860052002
52860056000
53100224000
53100247000
53100251000
53100293000
53100322000
53100403000
53100415010
53100419000

8-247

PKG- EMERGENCY STOP INTERFACE

PKG- GS98 CONSOLIDATED DIRECT V3.3.1
PKG IC EXTRACTOR

PKG GSX TO AS80/90 SCORER INTRFACE
PKG-EXTENDER SLEEVE RETAINING BOW(6)
PKG - ACCELERATOR NON-SLIP PLATE

PKG LED LIGHT FIXTURE - ONLY

PKG DMX CABLE 10'

PKG CONTROLLER-PIN DECK LIGHTING 110
PKG CONTROLLER-PINDECK LIGHTING 230V
PKG-LED PINDECK REPL PANELS (3)
PKG-POWER SUPPLY-0S-8080

PKG - MAIN CONTROL PCB BRD - 0S-8080
PKG-LED PINDECK LIGHT SPARE PART KIT
WRENCH- SPUD 13MM x 17MM - GS P/S
GAUGE BLOCK

PKG-GS PREVENTATIVE MAINT WALL CHART
GS SERIES SERVICE PARTS CATALOG
MANUAL LED PIN LIGHT INSTALLATION

GS SERIES INVENTORY

MANUAL-GS SERIES OPERATION & SVC
HARDWARE CATALOG FOR GS PINSETTERS
MANUAL-GS PINSETTER W/ADV GRDING,SWE
LEVEL - VIAL LEVEL

SF KICKBACK DBL

PKG ADAPTER KIT (KICKBACK)

STEM BUTTONS

MERCURY SWITCH ASSEMBLY

24 V SOLENOID ASSY

ASSY- SEAT ADAPTER F/X FIXED SEATING
115-230V TRANSFORMER

RUBBER BUMPER STRIP

HAND DRYER HOSE (50")

WARNING DECAL

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRB R @R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

633.87
36.24
72.23

175.47

5.60
42.15

533.27
11.00

917.71

866.67

240.23
45.98
89.43

348.78
53.76
35.75
79.59
34.03

4.67
7.96
28.42
13.34
2.67
175.24
1,298.36
19.06
1.72
69.23
46.94
28.82
52.94
70.32
12.32
12.62



53100436000
53100455000
53100488000
53200777000
53200865000
53300013000
53300025002
53300025003
53300038000
53300072000
53300091000
53300113001
53300113002
53300113003
53300113004
53300113005
53300113006
53300113007
53300113008
53300113009
53300320000
53300327000
53300337000
53300341000
53300342000
53300347000
53300356000
53300363000
53300369000
53300370000
53300373000
53300388000
53300408230
53300414000

115V/230V TRANSFORMER
GUIDE ANGLE

PLAIN COVER GLASS

8" CABLE ASSY

U-CHANNEL

BRACE

UPPER SUPPORT ARM (24")
UPPER SUPPORT ARM (36")
CHAIN

GROMMET - GRAPHICS PAN
LAMP HOUSING

LANE NO. 1 (DIE CUT WHT
LANE NO. 2 (DIE CUT WHT
LANE NO. 3 (DIE CUT WHT
LANE NO. 4 (DIE CUT WHT
LANE NO. 5 (DIE CUT WHT)

LANE NO.6/9 (DIE CUT WHT)

LANE NO. 7 (DIE CUT WHT)

LANE NO. 8 (DIE CUT WHT)

LANE NO. 0 (DIE CUT WHT)

LIGHT SHIELD

CROSS CHANNEL - 2 LANE

CLAMP

L.H. BOTTOM STOP

R.H. BOTTOM STOP

BRACE

EDGE GUARD

TREE RIVET

R.H. Z-BAR ASSY

L.H. Z-BAR ASSY

LATCH ASSY

LENS - BALL LIGHT, 1998 - PRESENT
CONTROLLER MC1 230V

TRANSMITTER-IR 24 CHANNEL,CONTL/PROG

—_ ~— ~— ~—

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
FT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRB R @R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

61.86
2.38
40.75
65.54
2.23
31.16
22.74
23.96
26.19
1.78
40.99
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
11.64
108.60
0.66
11.94
11.94
39.94
11.92
2.26
398.10
398.10
143.07
20.00
453.67
146.67



53400009227
53400009229
53400010000
53400018000
53400018002
53400024000
53400027001
53400027002
53400036000
53400041000
53400043102
53400043227
53400043229
53400044000
53400048227
53400048229
53400057227
53400057229
53400064000
53400067000
53400092000
53400094000
53400095000
53400097000
53400097003
53400097205
53400099000
53400099003
53400099205
53400103003
53400103261
53400103262
53400103263
53400103265

THROAT INSERT-DK GRY W/SILVER LOGO
THROAT INSERT-GRAPHITE W/SILVER LOGO
BALL BUMPER

LEG WELDMENT-BALL RACK DK GRAY

LEG WELDMENT-BALL RACK SILVER

FAN MOUNTING BRACKET

THROAT INSERT (DK GREY) LESS COLOR
THROAT INSERT - BLACK/BLACK

UPPER BLOWER MOUNT

HAND DRYER HOSE

VENT DECAL - LIGHT GREY

VENT DECAL- BLACK

VENT DECAL - GRAPHITE

HOOD LIP TRIM

ASSY- SIDE LOGO NON-GLOW BLACK

ASSY SIDE LOGO NON-GLOW GRAPHITE
WEAR STRIP- BLACK

WEAR STRIP GRAPHITE

RESET SWITCH ASSEMBLY

DECAL - BALL RACK HAND WARNING
LOGO-BRUNSWICK EMBOSSED; B/R HOOD
RESET SWITCH CAP, DK GREY

RESET SWITCH MOUNTING BRACKET

EXIT TRACK - LH LT GRAY

EXIT TRACK - LH GRAPHITE

EXIT TRACK, LH BLACK

EXIT TRACK - RH LT GRAY

EXIT TRACK - RH GRAPHITE

EXIT TRACK, RH, BLACK

DECAL-CHAIR, FRONT SILVER/GRAPHITE
DECAL CHAIR FRNT-SILVER GID/DAFFODIL
DECAL CHAIR FRNT-SLVR GID/BLZ ORANGE
DECAL CHAIR FRNT-SILVER GID/MALACHIT
DECAL CHAIR FRONT - SILVER GID/JADE

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRR R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

23.96
23.96
7.66
125.44
125.44
13.96
21.87
21.87
8.99
27.10
5.35
5.32
5.32
8.71
41.06
41.06
38.34
38.34
17.96
4.87
39.94
2.35
6.94
33.40
45.28
45.54
33.40
45.28
45.54
10.34
13.65
13.65
13.65
13.65



53400103266
53400103267
53400103268
53400109000
53400109100
53400112003
53400112205
53400113000
53400124000
53400125000
53400131000
53400132000
53400164000
53400165000
53400165100
53400193000
53400195000
53400196000
53400196100
53400203000
53400225000
53400227000
53400229000
53400256000
53400258000
53400258100
53400264205
53400270000
53400270003
53400270205
53400271000
53400271003
53400271205
53400278000

DECAL CHAIR FRONT - SILVER GID/NAVY
DECAL CHAIR FRNT-SILVER GID/EGGPLANT
DECAL CHAIR FRONT - SLATE/SILVER GID
CAP - 3" TUBE - LIGHT GREY

CAP - 3" TUBE - SILVER

FRONT CHAIR INSERT-GRAPHITE NON-GLOW

FRONT CHAIR INSERT - BLACK NON-GLOW
REAR INSERT-B.M. SEAT - LIGHT GRAY
SPRING, PIVOT, LH SEAT

SPRING, PIVOT, RH SEAT

SHAFT DETAIL

PIVOT ARM BUMPER

CHAIR BEARING

ADAPTER PLATE- SEAT DARK GRAY
ADAPTER PLATE- SEAT SILVER

COLUMN (24.31") #9630-17

GLIDE

FOOT REST #100 0906-24

FOOT REST - SILVER

COLUMN (11.69") #9630-16

WELDMENT- CHAIR SEAT- FREE STANDING
WASHER-STAINLESS STEEL

SPRING SLEEVE

TUBE LWR CVR DK GRY-FREE STND CHAIR
TUBE COVER DK GREY-FREE STAND CHAIR
TUBE COVER SILVER-FREE STAND CHAIR
REAR CHAIR DECAL - BLACK/SILVER GID
BALL RETURN END CAP - TOP LT GRAY
BALL RETURN END CAP- TOP GRAPHITE
BALL RETURN END CAP - TOP, BLACK

BALL RETRN END CAP-LOWER LT GRAY
BALL RETURN END CAP-LOWER, GRAPHITE
BALL RETURN END CAP - LOWER, BLACK
VENT - BALL RACK DK GRAY

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R R R RRRRRBRRRRRRB R @R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

13.65
13.65
13.65
7.11
7.11
10.34
10.34
15.83
9.50
9.50
33.52
3.36
4.55
24.15
24.15
55.26
3.98
124.52
124.52
52.54
111.47
0.26
7.32
30.35
30.35
30.35
12.75
38.95
40.63
39.88
24.88
24.88
24.88
10.34



53400278003
53400278205
53400284000
53400302000
53400422000
53400434000
53400434100
53400435000
53400435100
53400487000
53400494000
53400501019
53400501020
53400503019
53400503020
53520026000
53520027000
53520040000
53520042002
53520042003
53520060000
53520063000
53520064000
53520066000
53520067000
53520068000
53520069000
53520071000
53520071001
53520072000
53520073000
53520078002
53520088000
53520089000

53-5202
53-5208
124-2020
53-5213
53-5209
53-5217

53-5214

VENT - BALL RACK GRAPHITE

VENT - BALL RACK, BLACK

BRACKET-AMF SAFETY SWITCH ADAPTER
MOD WALL-HOLE PLUG(BLACK)
COLUMN ASSY 10.31" OAL

ASSY WELDMENT RH ARM S/S DARK GRAY
ASSY WELDMENT RH ARM S/S SILVER
ASSY WELDMENT LH ARM S/S DARK GRAY
ASSY WELDMENT LH ARM S/S SILVER
LABEL- NO HANDS IN BALL RETURN
LABEL- MAXIMUM NUMBER BALLS/ RACK
SCREW - 3/8-16 X 0/75 B.H.C.S.
MOUNTING BOLT-3/8-16 X 0.75 BHCS
SCREW - 3/8-16 X 2.25 B.H.C.S.
MOUNTING BOLT-3/8-16 X 2.25 BHCS
IDLER ASSEMBLY

MOTOR SHEAVE

TRACK RUBBER

TRACK LEATHER

TRACK LEATHER

BALL LIFT WHEEL ASSEMBLY

PULLEY

HUB

SHAFT

SPACER

WHEEL BEARING HOUSING

RETAINING WASHER

BEARING STUD

BEARING STUD (METRIC)

SPACER

BALL TRANSITION ASSY

SHIM BALL LIFT

SPACER

WASHER

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

=
o P PP

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RBRRBR R B 2

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

10.34
10.34
15.74
7.10
28.40
97.36
84.75
97.36
84.75
11.02
5.27
1.76
8.96
0.98
8.10
22.64
18.90
19.38
21.48
21.48
68.79
80.80
30.16
51.31
14.12
104.84
6.86
12.95
12.95
8.46
46.00
0.76
7.50
7.08



53520091000
53520094001
53520095014
53520107000
53520108000
53520148002
53520159000
53520171000
53520172000
53520177000
53520212000
53520228000
53520230002
53520231000
53520234000
53520235000
53520235600
53520243000
53520244000
53520270012
53520270013
53520272012
53520292000
53520300000
53520301000
53520302000
53520303000
53520304000
53520305000
53520306000
53520349000
53520384000
53520402010
53520405000

124-2610

53-8631A

27-8420

53-5223
53-8631B

53-8631C
53-8631D

53-8604

RUBBER CENTER SLEEVE
METRIC BRACKET

VINYL TRACK (74")

RUBBER WASHER FOR BALL RACK
BUSHING - STEEL

POLY-V BELT

POLY-V SHEAVE

RUBBER TRACK

LEATHER TRACK

HOLD DOWN CLAMP

CABLE ASSEMBLY

MOTOR SUPPORT

BELT - POLY "V" BELT (OEM)
SPRING ANCHOR

TENSION SPRING

POLY-V BELT, BALL LIFT

AP HIGH FRICTION POLY-V BELT
SPACER BALL LIFT

PKG-POLY-V IDLER ASSEMBLY
R.H. COVER STRIP "2000" BROWN
L.H. COVER STRIP "2000" BROWN
D/S COVER STRIP-BROWN

TIE BRACKET

IDLER ARM

TENSION SPRING

BEARING STUD

SPACER

SPRING POST

IDLER ARM ASSY

SPACER

SUPT BKT 9.5" VOS CONCEAL
TENSION SPRING

BROWN D/S COVER STRIP
RETARDER CLOTH

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R RPB R R R RRRRRRRPRBRR R RB R @R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

2.83
3.70
18.52
2.59
5.35
10.98
40.47
19.46
23.12
35.00
70.40
62.80
22.71
3.50
5.38
13.60
20.62
73.30
38.14
44.70
44.70
13.67
21.40
15.91
15.99
6.22
3.83
1.71
83.74
5.02
39.30
1.87
32.74
26.64



53520421000
53520525000
53520582000
53520582001
53520634001
53520658000
53520663001
53520678000
53520679000
53520685000
53520685001
53520686000
53520693000
53520696001
53520701000
53520715000
53520723000
53529999000
53600027000
53600050000
53600051000
53600056000
53600066000
53600076000
53600077000
53600096000
53600101000
53600117000
53600149000
53600176000
53600181002
53600181005
53860137115
53860137230

53-8655B

53-5299H

53-6078
53-6077

INNER RING

CABLE ASSY-PC BOARD

POLY-V PULLEY (1" DIA)

POLY "V" IDLER (METRIC)

METRIC TRANSITION TRACK

PULLEY UPPER (BALL LIFT)

ASS'Y - LOWER PULLEY

R.H. TRACK ASSY (BALL LIFT)

L.H. TRACK ASSY (BALL LIFT)

BALL LIFT BEARING HOUSING ASSY

ASSY BEARING HOUSING (B/L METRIC)
RUBBER TRACK (BALL LIFT)

BALL LIFT CONTROL BOX COVER (METRIC)
WELDMENT, BALL LIFT (METRIC) W/HDWE
MOTOR CORD, BALL LIFT

ASSY BALL LIFT CONTROL BOX (METRIC)
PKG. BALL LIFT HOOD - RETAINER CLIPS
MOTOR- 115/230V, 50/60 HZ, 1/3HP B/L
TOP COVER

ASSY - CABLE, FOUL OUTPUT
ASSY-CABLE, POWER SUPPLY, TELEFOUL
FUSEHOLDER ASSEMBLY

24 VOLT BUZZER

BLACK LENS RETAINER

RED LENS

LITE SORCE SOCKET ONLY

REFLECTOR ONLY

TRANSFORMER ASSY

WIRE HARNESS ASSEMBLY
REFLECTOR-I.R.

SENSOR MTG PLATE (BRUNSWICK TELEFL)
TELEFOUL PCB (BRUNSWICK TELEFOUL)
PKG-115V TRANSFORMER KIT, TELE-FOUL
PKG-230V TRANSFORMER KIT, TELEEFOUL

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
TELEFOUL
TELEFOUL
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
TELEFOUL
TELEFOUL

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRR R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

21.99
85.18
40.66
10.52
138.80
26.20
94.38
125.66
125.66
97.10
97.14
27.39
19.34
405.75
19.63
212.74
22.34
539.56
10.32
12.60
10.34
2.48
24.84
5.72
4.94
8.60
17.94
78.60
150.76
6.66
10.08
376.43
39.46
39.46



53860174000
53860247000
53860248000
53860322010
53860326100
53860328000
53860331000
53860359002
53860359003
53860395000
53860431000
53860458000
53860555000
53860565000
53860586000
53860648000
53860688000
53860689000
53860691000
53860693000
53860817001
53860937000
53860943000
53860943264
53860945000
53860945004
53860949000
53860959000
53860959004
53860960003
53860960205
53860960260
53860960261
53860960262

53-5299

53-8659
54-8661

53-8631

K/H- FX C-TRACK UPGRADE KIT

PKG-MU ADAPT KIT AMF (SS) 8270
PKG-ADAPT KIT AMF

B/L Motor-1/4HP-1150/960 (SEE NOTES)
PKG 100V TELEFOUL TRANSFORMER
PKG-B/L MOTOR 115/230V 1/4HP 1725
SIGNAL ADAPTER KIT

HAND DRYER ASSEMBLY

HAND DRYER ASSY(230 VOLT)
PLASTIC/WOOD 45 DEGREE SWIVEL

BALL LIFT CONVERSION KIT

PKG -REPL SWITCH-FW BALL RACK SAFETY
BALL LIFT CLUTCH ASSY. (STANDARD)

PKG - REFLECTOR/BRKT/HDWE, TELEFOUL
STRIKE HARNESS-PKG

LOGO - BRUNSWICK B/R SIDE PLATE
P.S.&LANE CABLE W/SPLICE

PKG.-IN LINE SPLICE

LANE CABLE GS SERIES TO B.LFT
PKG-LANE CABLE, GS TO BALL LIFT-50'
PKG-TRANSFER TRK METRIC / 1 LANE PR
PKG HOOD-BALL RETURN LT. GRAY

PKG MODESTY PANEL, MODWALL, GREY
PKG MODESTY PANEL, MODWALL, SLATE
PKG SHELF INSERT, LIGHT GRAY

PKG SHELF INSERT, GRAPHITE Il

PKG TRIANGLE TABLE BRACKT

PKG BLOW MOLDED SEAT, LIGHT GRAY
PKG BLOW MOLDED SEAT, GRAPHITE Il
PKG-COLOR KIT,BLOW MOLD SEAT GRAPHIT
PKG - COLOR KIT BLOW MOLD SEAT BLACK
PKG SEAT COLOR KIT VIOLET

PKG SEAT COLOR KIT DAFFODIL

PKG SEAT COLOR KIT BLAZE ORANGE

BOWLING
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
TELEFOUL
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRR R R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

200.00
93.34
80.00

312.32
81.76

273.51

144.99

110.16

148.10
32.68

118.91
15.70
86.14
45.80

106.67
31.06

240.00
13.34
62.16
46.67

153.94

456.94

114.11

114.11
53.34
53.34

147.30
38.27
38.27
33.08
33.08
33.08
33.08
33.08



53860960263
53860960265
53860960266
53860960267
53860960268
53860963001
53860988000
53861005101
53861010205
53861010232
53861010260
53861010261
53861010262
53861010263
53861010265
53861010266
53861010267
53861010268
53861015000
53861017100
53861026227
53861026229
53861034002
53861034205
53861038000
53861047000
53861052000
53861053000
53861053004
53861055000
53861056000
53861059115
53861059230
53861066000

PKG SEAT COLOR KIT MALACHITE

PKG SEAT COLOR KIT JADE

PKG SEAT COLOR KIT NAVY

PKG SEAT COLOR KIT EGGPLANT

PKG SEAT COLOR KIT SILVER

PKG HDWE ROUND BALL RACK, GREY

PKG BUMPER CONV-SMLL BALL

*1* PKG TCHUP PAINT DK GRY *NO AIR*
PKG - PANEL FASTENER BLACK (10)
PKG.-PANEL FASTENERS-LIGHT GRAY (10)
PKG. - PANEL FASTENERS - VIOLET (10)
PKG. - PANEL FASTENERS-DAFFODIL (10)
PKG.-PANEL FASTENERS-BLAZE ORANGE(10
PKG. - PANEL FASTENERS-MALACHITE(10
PKG. - PANEL FASTENERS - JADE (10)

PKG. - PANEL FASTENERS - NAVY (10)

PKG. PANEL FASTENERS - EGGPLANT (10)
PKG. PANEL FASTENERS - SILVER (10)

PKG RETURN TRACK HDWE KIT - PLATES
PKG- SEAT BASE, BAR HEIGHT, SILVER
PKG-BALL RAIL REPLACEMENT BLACK
PKG-BALL RAIL REPLACEMENT GRAPHITE
PKG HOOD-BALL RETURN SILVER

PKG - HOOD, BALL RETURN, BLACK

PKG AVK INSERT FASTENER

PKG BALL RETURN TRACK W/HDWE

PKG BRKT & HDWR, ASHTRAY/DRINKHOLDER
PKG ASHTRAY/DRINKHOLDER, LIGHT GRAY
PKG ASHTRAY/DRINKHOLDER, GRAPHITE I
PKG BEARING SWIVEL (2)

PKG SPK FX FURN. NON-COMMON HDWR
PKG 115V HAND DRYER FAN

PKG 230V HAND DRYER FAN

PKG CHAIR BACK CAPS

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRR R R R R R B R @B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

33.08
33.08
33.08
33.08
33.08
36.31
20.14
33.46
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
93.59
353.34
129.74
129.74
635.00
635.00
42.92
307.32
15.20
37.67
37.67
11.44
357.07
133.10
137.10
25.08



53861074115
53861077000
53861084000
53861090051
53861090227
53861090229
53861094000
53861095000
53861096000
53861097000
53861099000
53861104000
53861122002
53861122051
53861122052
53861122205
53861124000
53861126000
53861126003
53861126205
53861127000
53861127100
53861127205
53861133606
53861133608
53861147606
53861147608
53861149000
53861150000
53861547000
53861549000
53861664000
53861665000
53861666000

PKG-BALL LIFT 115V TR TRK&BRK

PKG FAN, SAFETY SWITCH, RESET MODRNZ
PKG 10' END SUPPT KIT

PKG COLOR KIT HARDWARE BLACK
PKG-B/R COLOR KIT BLACK W/SIDE LOGO
PKG-B/R COLOR KIT GRAPHITE W/SIDE LO
PKG- REP KIT,PULLEY CABLES, SPRING
PKG-REP KIT, PULLEY CABLES & SPRING
PKG- (10) SPRINGS, MASKING UNIT

PKG- CORD REEL, MASKING UNIT

PKG- BALL RACK SAFETY SWITCH W/CABLE
PKG TABLE POST ADAPTER

PKG-B/R COLOR KIT GRAPHITE/SILVER

PKG COLOR KIT HARDWARE BLACK

PKG COLOR KIT HARDWARE GRAPHITE
PKG COLOR KIT BALL RETURN/RAIL-BLACK
PKG- BALL TRACK W/WARNING LABELS
PKG-THROAT, B/R RETURN HOOD DK GRAY
PKG-THROAT, B/R RETURN HOOD GRAPHITE
PKG-THROAT, B/R RETURN HOOD, BLACK
PKG-RESET SWITCH W/BRKT ASSY-DK GRAY
PKG-RESET SWITCH & BRCKT ASSY SILVER
PKG-RESET SWITCH & BRCKT ASSY-BLACK
PKG FX B/R STORAGE (6 BALL) SILVER

PKG FX B/R STORAGE (8 BALL) SILVER

PKG FX B/R STORAGE (6 BALL) DK GRAY

PK FX B/R(8 BALL)DK GRY *SPL ORDER*
PKG - BALL RACK SAFETY SWITCH - ASSY
PGK - AMF TO BWK SAFETY ADAPTER
PKG-BRUNSWICK TEL-F-FOUL UNIT

PKG - BRUNSWICK TELE-FOUL KIT

PKG BALL LIGHT ASSY, LED 1998-PRESNT
PKG - BALL LIGHT ASSY, LED 1993-1998
PKG -CABLE, 1ST & 2ND BALL LIGHT LED

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
TELEFOUL
TELEFOUL
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRBRRRR R RB R @R

1,984.16
19.60
166.67
154.91
240.00
240.00
88.50
127.14
73.12
85.50
29.34
191.38
145.12
34.87
34.87
151.42
175.58
65.80
65.80
65.80
44.95
44.95
44.95
275.35
286.40
275.35
245.07
69.10
16.54
500.00
562.94
116.70
146.67
56.32



53861674000
53862354000
53866020000
53866028000
53866028100
53866035000
53866035003
53866035205
53866070000
53866072000
53866072100
53866073000
53866074000
53866074100
53866942000
53866944000
53866950000
53866958000
53866958100
53866964000
53866966000
53866966100
53868050003
53868050205
53868116000
53868116100
53868117100
53868117200
53900194000
53900271000
53900273000
54100144000
54100144002
54100145000

PKG-INTELLISHIELD

PKG GUSSET & FOOT SPPT W/HDWE

PKG (2) SEAT RAIL SHORT DARK GRAY

PKG 3-TIER BALL RACK DK GREY

PKG 3-TIER BALL RACK SILVER

FLANGE FX BALL HOOD DR GR *SPL ORD*
PKG FLANGE F/X BALL HOOD GRAPHITE
FLANGE FX BALL HOOD BLACK

S/S MODWAL ASSY W/SHLF DK GR SPL ORD
S/S TABLE WELDMENT DK GRY *SPL ORD*
PKG S/S TABLE WELDMENT SILVER

PK S/S TRI TABLE WLD DK GR *SPL ORD*
FXD/FXD TBLE WLDMNT DK GR *SPL ORD*
PKG FIXED/FIXED TBL WELDMENT SILVER
PKG - MODWALL SUPPORT GRY *SPL ORD*
PK BAL RK ACC MDWAL DK GR *SPL ORD*
PKG WALL BALL RACK DK GRY *SPL ORD*
PKG END TBLE BRCKET DK GR *SPL ORD*
PKG END TABLE BRACKET SILVER

ROUND TABLE WELDMNT DK GR *SPL ORD*
LEG WELDMNT TRI TBL DK GR *SPL ORD*
PKG LEG WELDMENT TRIANGLR TBL SILVER
PKG BALLRACK W/O DRYER-GRAPHITE/SLVR
PKG - BALL RACK W/O DRYER - BLACK

PKG- SINGLE SUPP POST TBL SCOR DKGRY
PKG- SINGLE SUPP POST TBL SCOR SILVR
PKG SUPRT PST TBLE MNTD SYNC BLACK
PKG SUPRT PST TBLE MNTD SYNC SILVER
MANUAL- BOWLING CENTER OPERATING
D/C MAILER CTN 12 X 7 X 3-1/4

5-PNL FLDR 7-1/2X3-1/2X63

LOCK W/2 KEYS

BLANK KEY Y59 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
MASTER KEY (Y-59)

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
VECTOR
VECTOR

GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRR

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

658.76
140.00
400.90
793.34
845.34
139.28
139.28
126.67
1,049.18
1,300.00
1,353.75
1,132.80
560.00
530.15
608.40
170.03
800.30
113.34
114.35
406.67
420.00
441.00
1,562.22
1,443.90
288.00
288.00
376.30
376.30
14.67
4.94
3.53
98.47
13.67
18.32



54100173000
54100173003
54100173004
54100260000
54100472004
54200010000
54200011000
54200012000
54860511001
54860511002
54860512001
54860512002
54860513001
54860513002
54861071000
54861072000
54861080000
54861082001
54861082002
54861083001
54861083002
54861084001
54861084002
54861086001
54861086002
54861105001
54861105002
54861106001
54861106002
54861106003
54861107001
54861107002
54861108001
54861108002

54-1050

LOCKS W/2 KEYS (LCA)

CUT KEY

MASTER KEY (LCA)

BOTTLE HOLDER (CASTING)

MASTER KEY FOR COMBO LOCK

FLAT GLIDE- STRIKING LINE SOFA

LOCKING MECHANISM LEFT-PREMIUM SOFA
LOCKING MECHANISM RIGHT- PREM SOFA
RPLMT SEAT BOTTOM-STYLE A-DK CHY (4)
RPLMT SEAT BOTTOM-STYLE A-NATURAL-4
WOOD SEAT BOTTOM-STYLE B DARK CHERRY
WOOD SEAT BOTTOM - STYLE B - NATURAL
WOOD SEAT BOTTOM-STYLE C - DK CHERRY
WOOD SEAT BOTTOM - STYLE C - NATURAL
PKG-GLIDES-COFFEE TABLE-STRIKING (6)
PKG-OVAL GLIDES S/L TABLE (PK OF 3)

PKG CHAIR GLIDE (4)-STRIKING LINE

PKG BAR STOOL MONTGOMERY DK CHERRY
PKG BAR STOOL MONTGOMERY NATURAL
PKG BAR STOOL WAYLAND DARK CHERRY
PKG BAR STOOL WAYLAND NATURAL

PKG BAR STOOL ALDEN DARK CHERRY

PKG BAR STOOL ALDEN NATURAL

PKG BAR STOOL EASTON DARK CHERRY

PKG BAR STOOL EASTON NATURAL

PKG BAR STOOL BRODERICK DARK CHERRY
PKG BAR STOOL BRODERICK NATURAL
PKG-BKT SEAT/2PER EASTON DK CHERRY
PKG-BKT SEAT/2PER EASTON NATURAL
PKG-BKT SEAT-2PER EASTON(CUSTOM BLK)
PKG-BKT SEAT/2PER MONTGOMERY DK CHRY
PKG-BKT SEAT/2PER MONTGOMERY NATURAL
PKG-BKT SEAT/2PER BRODERICK DK CHRY
PKG-BKT SEAT/2PER BRODERICK NATURAL

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RR R R R R B B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

30.56
8.82
15.00
8.66
18.11
2.30
93.27
93.27
313.34
313.34
155.66
155.66
155.66
155.66
6.80
53.91
8.06
394.00
394.00
394.00
394.00
394.00
394.00
394.00
394.00
394.00
394.00
500.00
500.00
467.00
467.00
467.00
467.00
467.00



54861109001
54861109002
54861110001
54861110002
54861111000
54861126001
54861126002
54861127001
54861127002
54861128001
54861128002
54861129001
54861129002
54861130001
54861130002
55018016000
55018102000
55018110000
55018111000
55018135002
55018209000
55020316009
55020320009
55020321009
55020402003
55020402004
55020402009
55020405003
55030193004
55030200004
55030201009
55030202009
55030204009
55030205009

PKG-BKT SEAT/2 PER WAYLAND DK CHERRY
PKG-BKT SEAT/2PER WAYLAND NATURAL
PKG-BKT SEAT/2PER ALDEN DK CHERRY
PKG-BKT SEAT/2PER ALDEN NATURAL
ROUND GLIDE W/ NUT (PK OF 2)

PKG-BKT SEAT/SWIVEL-DK CHERRY EASTON
PKG-BKT SEAT/SWIVEL-NATURAL EASTON
PKG-BKT SEAT/SWIVEL-DK CHERRY MONTGM

PKG-BKT SEAT/SWIVEL-NATURAL MONTGOMR

PKG-BKT SEAT/SWIVEL-DK CHERRY BRODRK
PKG-BKT SEAT/SWIVEL-NATURAL BRODERCK
PKG-BKT SEAT/SWIVEL-DK CHERRY WAYLND
PKG-BKT SEAT/SWIVEL-NATURAL WAYLAND
PKG-BKT SEAT/SWIVEL-DK CHERRY ALDEN
PKG-BKT SEAT/SWIVEL-NATURAL ALDEN
SHOULDER STUD FOR SHORTENING SHAFT
STRING PAN

POLYCARBONATE PLATE 1
POLYCARBONATE PLATE 2

GUIDE ROD FOR STRING GUIDE ASSEMBLY
OUTSIDE DRIVE COVER

CAM SHAFT ASSEMBLY (MAIN DRIVE ASSY)
R.H. BEARING ASSY

LEFT HAND BEARING ASSY

1:1 GEAR

HUB FOR DRIVE GEAR ASSY

DRIVE GEAR ASSY

DRIVE GEAR

PIN

ROLLER

PULL SHAFT WITH PINS

RETURN LEVER HOUSING ASSY

LEVER ASSEMBLY R.H.

LEVER ASSEMBLY L.H.

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRB R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

467.00
467.00
467.00
467.00
35.60
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
574.00
600.00
600.00
574.00
574.00
4.14
171.73
74.67
74.67
20.40
70.94
130.34
98.94
87.36
78.25
2.80
21.73
5.14
29.87
8.03
180.19
62.60
41.50
41.50



55030408004
55040426009
55050613004
55050620009
55050635004
55050636004
55050638004
55050712004
55058210000
55060220004
55060240009
55060418002
55068010000
55068011000
55068132004
55068133004
55068148000
55068148009
55068149000
55068149009
55068211009
55078039009
55078040009
55078115009
55080383004
55082081001
55082085009
55082088009
55082138009
55082270009
55082271009
55088033009
55088306009
55088307009

STRING PULLEY

SINGLE STRING CONTROLLER ASSY 24V
CLUTCH JAM CAM

STRING LEVER REEL ASSEMBLY

TENSION SPRING - EXTRA STRONG
TENSION SPRING

PIVOT ROD

SPRING - LARGE

CLUTCH COVER

DRIVE TENSION SPRING

CHAIN ASSEMBLY

LONG CHAIN GUIDE

ASSY - DRIVE CHAIN GUARD
COVER-DRIVE CHAIN GUARD ASSY
THREADED ROD M 8 X 160

SUPPORT PLATE

LONG CHAIN GUIDE

ASSY - LONG CHAIN GUIDE

SHORT CHAIN GUIDE

ASSY - SHORT CHAIN GUIDE

ASSY - DRIVE CHAIN GUARD

MOTOR, 208V STRINGPIN, COMPLETE
MOTOR, 380V STRINGPIN, COMPLETE
CLUSTER HOUSING ASSEMBLY

RUBBER BUMPER FOR SETTING PLATFORM
UPPER CENTERING GUIDE HOUSING
UPPER CENTRING GUIDE HSG - PINS 2-10
UPPER CENTERING GUIDE HOUSING ASSY#1
CENTERING RING

STRING PULLEY HOUSING ASSY COMPLETE
ROLLER SHORT HOUSING ASSEMBLY
CENTERING GUIDE ASSEMBLY

PIN HEAD STOP ASSY-DUCKPIN

UPPER CENTERING GUIDE/DUCKPIN #1

STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRBRRRRRRR R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

11.78
166.67
3.14
66.60
18.20
6.47
22.60
21.27
20.40
9.54
93.00
40.91
65.34
9.34
7.14
8.60
26.94
40.20
23.34
40.87
87.40
391.28
529.07
192.67
6.60
7.34
92.60
41.14
28.34
45.57
45.57
34.20
17.60
71.00



55088308009
55091033002
55098054009
55098055009
55098065009
55098086009
55098090009
55098091009
55098093009
55098169009
55100101000
55108392000
55143009000
55143010000
55143011000
55143012000
55143012100
55143012200
55143013000
55143013100
55143013200
55143014000
55143014100
55143014200
55143015000
55143015100
55143015200
55143016000
55143016100
55143016200
55143017000
55143018000
55143019000
55143047000

UPPER CENTER GUIDE/DUCKPIN #2
TRANSITION TRACK

ASSY - UPPER BENT PLATE ,STRAIT

ASSY - UPPER BENT PLATE - WIDE
ASSY-SIDE PC GUARD PLATE, BALL RETRN
ASSY - DIVISION SIDE GUARD PLATE

ASSY - REAR PC GUARD PLATE

ASSY - SIDE PC GUARD PLATE, END LANE
ASSY-BALL ACCLERATOR PC GUARD PLATE
ASSY - FRONT VERTICAL PC GUARD PLATE
DECAL-SWEEP BOARD FOR SES LONG PIT
FLAT BELT FOR BALL ELEVATOR
ASS'Y-WIRE, PMI HARNESS

ASS'Y-CABLE, SWITCH CLUSTER

ASS'Y - MOTOR CABLE

ASSY-CABLE, CNTRLR-PIN STATION,REAR
ASSY-CBL, CNTROLR-PIN STATION,FRONT
ASSY-CBL,CNTRLR-PIN STATION SEPRATED
ASS'Y-EMERGENCY STOP BOX, STRINGPIN
ASSY-EMERGNCY STP BX,STRINGPIN, FRNT
ASSY-EMERGNCY STP BX,STRINGPIN,SEP
ASSY-CBL,BALL ACELERATR OVRLOAD,REAR
ASSY-CBL,BALL ACELERATR OVRLOAD,FRNT
ASSY-CBL,BALL ACCELERATOR OVERLOAD
PKG-CBL,1&2 BALLITE,LED,REAR STRING
PKG-CBL,1&2 BAL LITE,LED,STRING,FRNT
ASSY-CBL,BAL DET,LIFT & FOUL,SEPARTD
ASSY-CBL,BALL DETCT,RTRN & FOUL
ASSY-CBL,BAL DET,LIFT & FOUL,FRONT
ASSY-CBL,BAL DET,LIFT & FOUL,SEPRATD
ASS'Y-CABLE, MECHANIC STOP
ASS'Y-CABLE, MOTOR OVERLOAD
ASS'Y-CABLE, TROUBLE LIGHT

ASS'Y - CLUSTER REED SWITCH

STRING PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R RB R RRPRRRRRRBRRRRERRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

92.60
295.30
76.34
96.34
122.67
167.47
134.00
129.00
73.00
82.67
22.72
14.62
78.67
42.00
25.07
165.34
94.67
165.34
152.27
148.00
162.14
22.20
28.74
38.07
68.00
67.00
75.34
76.34
43.00
113.67
19.87
12.40
12.14
33.00



55143048000
55143049000
55143067000
55143067100
55143067200
55143068000
55143068100
55143068200
55143069000
55143069100
55143069200
55143079000
55143100000
55200752000
55200753000
55200767000
55200768000
55200775000
55270751001
55273001003
55273027009
55273200009
55273201009
55273204003
55273209003
55278012000
55278022000
55278053001
55278056001
55278057001
55278059001
55278060001
55278062001
55278068001

ASSY-PIN MOTION I/F REED SWITCH S/P
ASS'Y - TANGLE SWITCH

ASSY - CABLE, MOTOR POWER, REAR
ASSY-CBL, MOTOR POWER, FRONT
ASSY-CBL, MOTOR POWER, SEPARATED
ASSY-CBL, CNTRLR-SWITCH CLUSTER,REAR
ASSY-CBL,CNTRLR-SWITCH CLUSTER,FRONT
ASSY-CBL,CNTRLR-SWITCH CLUSTR,SEPRTD
ASSY - CABLE, PIN LAMP, DC, REAR
ASSY-CABLE, PIN LAMP, DC

ASSY- CABLE, PIN LAMP, DC, SEPARATED
ASSY-CABLE,MAGNETIC INTRLK,STRINGPIN
ASSY - CABLE, BALL DETECT, DIV MOUNT
HIGH VOLTAGE PRINT 3X400V

CPU BOARD

BALL SENSOR W/O CABLE

CABLE FOR BALL SENSOR

HIGH VOLTAGE PCB 3X208V

FACING - BALL CUSHION, STRINGPIN
COVERING KICKBACK, BIG

SWEEP BOARD

LONG PIT RIGHT

LONG PIT LEFT

COVER, ACCELERATOR

COVERING KICKBACK SMALL

FRAME - BALL CUSHION, STRINGPIN
Machine Frame Rubber Bumper
WALKWAY TOP - COVER BALL RETURN
BRACKET - R.H. REAR

BRACKET - L.H. REAR

REAR GUARD PLATE - BLACK

LADDER - STRING PINSETTER

HAND RAIL - BACK

HAND RAIL - FRONT

STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
VECTOR

STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRBRRRRR R R R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

36.47
19.27
69.67
80.67
96.34
52.00
65.67
83.34
37.94
26.00
38.34
93.34
45.11
1,475.58
1,831.39
269.99
81.90
1,612.76
288.08
112.62
156.00
1,049.00
1,049.00
44.40
66.50
142.00
7.47
173.34
38.80
38.80
149.34
177.07
142.67
119.00



55278069001
55278070001
55278089001
55278117001
55278119009
55278120003
55278134004
55278137004
55278142009
55278143009
55278144009
55278145009
55278146009
55278147000
55278153009
55278170003
55278171000
55278182000
55278221220
55278221380
55278227002
55278280009
55300103001
55300105001
55860030001
55860033000
55860047000
55860056000
55860059230
55860059380
55860067000
55860070000
55868164000
55900002000

ASSY - FRONT STEP

HOLDER FOR GATE SUPPORT BLACK
TUBE - REINFORCE, FRONT STEP

ASSY - MACHINE FRAME

ASSY - GATE

GATE HOLDER - BLACK

ROD-THEADED, M8 X 300MM LG, FRNT STP
WASHER - M8, SQUARE

ASSY KICKBACK DIV. INSIDE STRINGPIN
ASSY-KIKBAK DIV OUTSIDE LH,STRINGPIN
ASSY-KIKBAK DIV OUTSIDE RH,STRINGPIN
ASSY-KIKBK BALL RTRN, LEFT, STRING
ASSY-KIKBK BALL RTRN, RIGHT, STRING
COVER FRONT

ASSY BALL CUSHION, BLACK, STRINGPIN
PLATE - REINFORCE, LADDER

SUPPORT CARPET MAT

SUPPORT BALL CUSHION

PKG - STRING BALL ACCELERATOR, 220V
Pkg - String Ball Accelerator 380V
PROTECTOR PLATE FOR CARPET MAT
ASSY- PIT CURTAIN -BLACK- STRINGPIN
CABLE - PIN INPUT LEFT

CABLE - BALL LIFT CONT/RESET

PKG - TRANSFORMER, STRING PS 380V
PKG-TRANSFORMER, STRING PS 208V
PKG - PUSH BUTTON RESET

PKG-360 STRING CONTROLLER UL 208v
PKG - STRING PIN HV PCB, 230 VAC

PKG - STRING PIN HV PCB, 380 VAC
PKG-360 S/P CNTLR W/INTERLOCKS CE
PKG - POWER CONTRACTOR KIT (WEG)
PKG-UNIV PNDK LT MNT & HDW,STRINGPIN
STRING PINSETTER SERV. PARTS CATALOG

STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER
STRING PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRR R R R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

83.67
28.75
23.20
200.80
160.80
29.80
5.74
4.60
900.00
740.00
740.00
454.00
454.00
42.67
840.00
16.80
22.87
91.87
2,315.00
2,315.00
49.34
214.14
55.75
63.11
111.27
99.00
10.30
1,586.00
304.00
304.00
2,104.20
63.40
177.07
20.00



57214024000
57214050000
57214159000
57214227000
57214270000
57214276007
57214301000
57214302000
57214340000
57214365000
57214483000
57214519002
57214701000
57214727000
57214900000
57214923000
57214924000
57214924002
57215005001
57215024000
57215054000
57215152000
57215167000
57215169000
57215172000
57215176000
57215228000
57215256000
57215377000
57215379000
57215394000
57215452000
57215673000
57215674000

CAM SHAFT ASSEMBLY

COVER

CABLE-BATTERY ASSY

SWITCH CAM(36 TO 136 DEG)
HEART THIMBLE

SPRING LATCH FASTENER
AMF-LANE CABLE #1 AMF 8270
AMPF-LANE CABLE #2 AMF 8270
RELAY-A/P CONV.
TRANSFORMER

PINFINDER DECAL- WHITE
LAMINATE INSERT- NUBIAN BROWN ST604
KEYSWITCH ASSY W/KEYS
POWER SPLY CBL MC 1.5
MOUNTING BRACKET

OVAL SLEEVE

AIRCRAFT CABLE (30 FEET)
AIRCRAFT CABLE (300 FEET)
ASSY - A/P CONTROL PCB

ASSY. - CABLE, VX805/P400 DATA, 2M
A/C TO SCANNER CBL ASSY
BRACKET-CONTROL PCB
CAMERA VIDEO CABLE ASSY
PROCESSOR CABLE ASSEMBLY
LED/CAMERA CABLE ASSY.
ADJUSTMENT PLATE
TRANSFORMER AS-90

K/B TO 1/O CABLE ASSEMBLY
PROC/CAMERA COAX CABLE
ASSY. CABLE - SCANNER PROCESSOR
BRACKET-COVER L.H.

AS-90 TO GS-92 AC CABLE

L.H. CCD SCNNR SUPPT

R.H. CCD SCNNR SUPPT

SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
GSX PINSETTER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SYNC
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R RPB R RRPRRRRRRPBRRRRRRBRRRRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

30.07
12.95
10.40
6.72
3.22
7.66
33.68
36.03
37.47
107.80
4.23
38.70
17.15
2.20
22.42
1.06
10.35
46.14
227.00
56.00
122.34
22.27
61.47
28.52
90.67
50.52
107.71
25.27
56.78
83.62
5.39
41.27
36.00
42.47



57215794000
57215910000
57215911000
57215912000
57215940000
57300009000
57300032000
57300038000
57300047000
57300059000
57300068000
57300119000
57300133000
57300135000
57300136000
57300137000
57300148000
57300156000
57300185000
57300220000
57300242000
57300262000
57300266000
57300286000
57300289000
57300300000
57300337000
57300338000
57300348000
57300366000
57300374000
57300382000
57300385000
57300387000

TRANSFORMER 27" OVERHEAD

PKG DATACAP-PIN PAD ADAPTER CABLE
PKG DATACP-CBL DBY FEMALE MICRO DIN8
PKG DATACAP- AC ADAPTER

ADAPTER ASSY DBYF TO RJ-11

VIDEO ADAPTER CABLE:2ND

CABLE ASSY OHEAD VIDEO

CABLE: KEYBOARD EXTENSION

SCORER CONSOLE FRONT COVER
POWER RELAY TO MON CABLE

DARK GREY SPEAKER COVER
DEGAUSING COIL O.H. MONITOR

CMS A/V POWER SUPPLY

ASSY-CABLE, MINI CONSOLE, AUDIO-MIKE
ASSY-CABLE, CONSOLE, AUDIO TO MIKE
ASSY-MICROPHONE CABLE, TOUCHWORX LCD
CABLE ASSY: I/F TO GS

CABLE:I/O-HARD IDE DRIVE

CMS HANDSET W/RCVR & XCORD
POWER CORD: 18/3 SIT

POWER ENTRY PANEL 27" OVERHEAD
POWER CORD: 16/3 SIT

HARD DRIVE BRACKET F/X

ASSY: MONIT/FRAME GROUND

CABLE ASSY: OVER-RIDE SW

CABLE: F/X NPS TO CCD
CONSOLE BACK COVER (LT GREY)
CONSOLE FRONT COVER (LT GREY)
TRANSFORMER ISOLATION LGP

AC POWER RECEPTACLE

F/X KEYBOARD BLANK
SPEAKER CABLE ASSEMBLY FX

CABLE SPEAKER TO KEYBOARD

SWITCH BRACKET

SCORER
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R RB R R R R RRRRPBRRRPRRRBRRRRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

136.04
20.00
26.65
33.35
9.66
10.50
29.67
18.75
291.74
7.24
5.47
48.39
170.84
28.14
16.62
45.00
58.07
27.72
104.14
7.07
27.12
4.06
11.88
1.70
73.36
128.08
58.66
89.71
113.86
6.10
14.08
3.23
6.28

7.64



57300398000
57300509000
57300557000
57300731000
57300880001
57300880007
57300881001
57300902000
57300903000
57300904000
57300905000
57300911000
57300912000
57300913000
57300914000
57300915000
57300918000
57300937000
57301029000
57301031000
57301036000
57301110000
57301111000
57301112000
57301211000
57301217000
57301218000
57500062000
57500214000
57500217000
57500218000
57500235000
57500273000
57500274000

BEEP SPEAKER BOARD (1)
STICKER-WINDOWS 7 EMBD RNTM LICENSE
MOTHERBOARD PUSHBUTTON RELAY
SPEAKER BRACKET

FRONT COVER (DK GRAY VECTOR KEYPAD)
COVER-FX FRONT KEYPAD LT GREY

COVER- BACK TABLE SCORER (KEYPAD)
SPEAKER ASSY TOUCHWORX

CABLE ASSY MICROPHNE TO CONSOLE
CABLE ASSY SPEAKER/POWER CABLE
CABLE ASSY REMOTE VIDEO TO LCD

CABLE ASSY GLOBAL AUDIO

CABLE ASSY LLAN LGP TO PRIMARY

ASSY GLOBAL AUDIO CABLE T/X KEYPAD
ASSY LLAN CABLE TEAMWORK KEYPAD
ASSY POWER CABLE TEAMWORX KEYPAD
TRANSFORMER ASSY TOUCH CONTROL UNIT
PKG CBLE MICROPHNE TO CONSLE CONTROL
CBL 36" O.H. ACPWR PNL TO VIDEO
REMOTE PCB W/CABLE 36" O.H.

PKG MONITOR CRIMP GAGE ASSY 36" OH
CBL ASSY GLOBAL AUDIO LN PRTO LN PR
CBL ASSY GLOBAL AUDIO PRIM TO SECND
ASSY SPEAKER

END CAP 27" OVERHEAD FRAME

TOP PEDESTAL SPACER

BOTTOM PEDESTAL SPACER

CABLE ASSY PWR TO HDLC INTERFACE
ASSY-CABLE,RAKE DOWN MICRO SWITCH B
BASE- BALL DETECT

BRACKET- BALL DETECT

ASSY POWER CONTROL CABLE
ASSY-CABLE,LAN,ODD-EVEN TCHWX 8FT
ASSY-CABLE,LAN,ODD-EVEN TCHWX 40FT

SCORER
SYNC

SCORER
SCORER

BOWLING PARTS

SCORER

BOWLING PARTS

SCORER
GSX PINSETTER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER

BOWLING PARTS

VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
VECTOR
SCORER
GSX PINSETTER
SCORER
SCORER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R RB R RRPRRRRRRBRRRRERRRRRRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

47.32
241.20
54.27
11.80
156.19
101.72
291.58
23.71
27.40
76.92
115.14
47.14
104.23
95.22
60.55
38.75
74.34
14.08
19.94
25.72
17.94
52.64
30.67
26.56
28.70
99.10
99.10
10.40
10.08
10.80
19.20
21.04
26.88
34.31



57500275000
57500278000
57500279000
57500281000
57500323000
57500343000
57500344000
57500345000
57500350000
57500360000
57500396000
57500397000
57500399000
57500436000
57500441400
57500451000
57500454000
57500467000
57500468000
57500491000
57500492005
57500492052
57500501000
57500527000
57500548000
57500589000
57500655000
57500700000
57500756001
57500757001
57500758001
57500826000
57500827000
57500867000

ASSY-CABLE,LAN,SCORER-TCHWX CONSOLE
ASSY-CABLE,LAN,LANE-LANE KYPD SHORT
ASSY-CABLE,LAN,LANE-LANE KEYPAD LONG
ASSY-CABLE,SCANNER DATA

ASSY-CABLE RS232/485 CONV- TV ONLY
ASSY- ADPTER CABLE SCANNER DATA
ASSY- ADAPTER CABLE KEYBOARD

ASSY- ADAPTER CABLE- OVERHEAD

ASSY ISOLATION TRANSFORMER LCD CONSL
ASSY- CABLE, VIDEO LANE SCORER
ASSY-CABLE-ODD LANE 8290XL SHORT CYC
ASSY-CABLE-EVEN LANE 8290XL SHORT CY
ASSY CABLE LAN LN-KEYPAD W/ AUDIO
ASSY-WIDE SCORER VIDEO REC/SYN SEP
ASSY-SERIAL COMMUN CONTROLLER PCB
ASSY - CABLE, V.S., S.P. INTERFACE

ASSY- BRIDGING TAPOFF BOARD

CLEVIS - 1" PIPE HANGING

EYE BOLT - 3/8X16 X 1 I.D.

CABLE ASSY RS232/485 CONV TO SERIAL
ASSY-CABLE SERIAL COMLINE SCC-SCC 5'
ASSY- CABLE SERIAL COMLINE SCC 52'
ASSY-CABLE, AC PWR GND-INLET TO GND
POWER CORD-IEC 320/C13/MALE/C14
Quick Link 3/8"

ASSY- KEYPAD AC POWER CONTROLLER
ASSY- CABLE, POWER LCD CONSOLE

ASSY VGA ADAPTER MODULE BOARD

MTG BRACKET WIDESCREEN BLACK
LOCK-MTG BRKT WIDESCREEN BLACK
WASHER-MTG BRKT WIDESCREEN BLACK
ASSY COMBINE SECNDRY RJ45 PTCH PNL
ASSY VIDEO CABLE, CATS5 LCD CONSOLE
ASSY CABLE AC POWR GND TO PWR SUPPLY

SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
BOWLING PARTS
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R RPB R R R R RRRRBRRRRRRRRRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

138.42
21.56
46.72
73.75

120.75
18.80
24.83
34.87

146.67

195.75
40.75
41.11

190.26

142.67

142.67
88.83
63.00

5.15
5.98
91.94
18.07
40.54
4.87
10.40
6.98

180.00

116.30

169.52
40.18

3.99
4.51

199.94

69.27
3.56



57500925000
57500926000
57500926001
57500927000
57500928000
57500929000
57500930000
57500930001
57500931000
57500932000
57500966000
57500978000
57500992000
57501038000
57501039000
57501042000
57501049000
57501123000
57501127000
57501128000
57501130000
57501131000
57501134005
57501134013
57501137000
57501138400
57501140000
57501142000
57501144000
57501157000
57501193000
57501195000
57501196000
57501198000

ASSY CABLE REMOTE BALL DETECT SWITCH
ASSY CBL BALL DETECT STRG PNSTR INTR
ASSY CBL BALL DETECT STRG PNSTR INTR
ASSY CBL BOWLER RESET CNTRL STRING P
ASSY CBL FOUL STRING PINSETTR INTRFC
ASSY CBL PIN INPUT STRNG PNSTR INTRF
ASSY CABLE ON/OFF/RESET STRING PNSTR
ASSY CABLE ON/OFF/RESET STRING PNSTR
ASSY CABLE MODEL"R" PIGTAIL W/HRDWRE
ASSY CABLE MODEL 81-10 81-05 PIN "Y"
CABLE PINFALL INPUT MDL ME201

ASSY - CABLE, OCTAL VGA JUMPER
ASSY-CABLE, PIN INPT VALITI STR PNST
SPACER - POWER SUPPLY VECTOR SCORER
ADAPTER-HARD DRIVE SCORING COMPUTER
SUPPORT-2.5" SSD, VECTOR SCORING
ADAPTER PLATE -VECTOR SCORER CPU
Power Supply - PSAQ75 Series, 75W

Assy - Base, Enclosure, D.C.P.S.
ASSY-DISPLAY CONTROLLER POWER SUPPLY
BRACKET - MOUNTING, POWER SUPPLY
Hanging Strap, D.C.P.S.

ASSY CABLE, COAX, BLK PLENUM 5 FEET
ASSY CABLE, COAX, BLK PLENUM 13 FT
Assy - Cable, DC Power Cord

ASSY-SSD, PRE CAT-5 WITH BRACKET,LCD
Mounting Bracket - ON/OFF Switch

Assy - Cable, AC Power Input

CLAMP - HANGING STRAP

SHELF - BOTTOM, 19" RACK

ASSY. - BASE, POWER EXTENDER

LABEL - CURRENT CONSUMPTION, PWR EXT
COVER - POWER EXTENDER ENCLOSURE
ASSY. - CABLE, AC POWER GROUND

VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R RB R RRPR R RRRRPBRRRRRRRRRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

19.56
30.03
34.48
29.43
92.14
65.67
29.51
28.71
10.91
37.82
88.16
36.68
75.76
13.84
10.40
28.70
40.94
75.13
69.33
302.00
58.67
13.38
22.03
38.40
22.91
614.76
10.40
10.30
6.51
57.93
89.33
3.63
25.47
4.86



57501199000
57501223003
57501223006
57501223012
57501223025
57501223050
57501226000
57501232000
57501234026
57501234052
57501243000
57501252000
57501253000
57501270050
57501270100
57501275000
57501278000
57501295000
57501295001
57501298000
57501320000
57501329000
57501333000
57501363000
57501367000
57501378000
57501379000
57501385000
57501392000
57501393000
57501409000
57501412000
57501426000
57501427000

ASSY. - CABLE, AC POWER INPUT

ASS'Y.- CABLE, DISPLAY CONTROLLER
ASS'Y- CABLE, DISPLAY CONTROLLER 6'
ASSY - CABLE, DISPLAY CONTROLLER 12'
ASSY - CABLE, SERIAL CONTROL, 25'

ASSY - CABLE, SERIAL CONTROL, 50'
ASS'Y. - CABLE, DIRECT I/F, 148 FOOT
ASS'Y. - CABLE, RCA-PHONE, 3'

ASS'Y. - CABLE, STEREO-STEREO, 26'
ASS'Y. - CABLE, STEREO-STEREO, 52"
ASS'Y - NPS POWER & SWITCH CABLE
ASSY-CABLE, ADAPT, RS232 IN, STEREO
ASSY-CABLE, ADAPT, RS232 OUT, STEREO
CABLE, BULK CATS5E, 500 FEET

CABLE, BULK CATSE, 1000 FEET

ASSY. - CABLE, PERIPH CTLR TO HDLC
ASSY - SYNC NPS TO PERIPH CTLR CABLE
ASSY-INT. BOARD S5 TABLET TABLE MNT
ASSY-INT BOARD S5 TABLET, TBL MT
ASSY- CABLE DB7 POWER TO STRING IF
SYNC TABLET PWR CABLE, PWR SUPPLY
ASSY-CABLE SYNC TABLE MNT B.I. POWER
ASSY-CABLE SYNC NETWORK SWITCH PWR
PED KEYPAD INTERFACE PCB

16 PORT 12VDC NETWORK SWITCH
ASS'Y- FOUL CABLE CLASSIC TO DB7 BOX
ASS'Y - CABLE, BALL DETECT TO DB7
ASSY-CBL PERIPHERL CNTRL TO GS PNSTR
ASSY-CABLE, DIST TO RELAY BOX, RESET
ASSY-CABLE, RELAY BX TO PINSTR RESET
ASSY- CABLE, BALL SPEED, FOR SYNC
ASSY RIBBON CBBTABL MNTD INTER TO S5
FOUL CABLE TO PERIPHERAL CONTR, AMF
CABLE, PWR/RESET TO PERIPHERAL, AMF

VECTOR
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SCORER
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
VECTOR
VECTOR
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R RB R R R R RRRRBRRRRRRRR R R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

16.22
19.98
22.78
31.38
34.98
46.46
79.74
24.60
27.02
31.66
35.58
25.95
25.95
160.00
320.00
3491
41.24
56.02
82.00
16.20
87.92
57.98
90.70
44.48
266.67
121.32
51.03
86.31
513.34
16.62
31.22
13.14
20.68
18.38



57501446000
57501451000
57501452000
57501455000
57501456000
57501457000
57501458000
57501459000
57501460000
57501461000
57501574000
57860030000
57860031000
57860032000
57860033000
57860042000
57860043000
57860044000
57860045000
57860080000
57860109000
57860137000
57860256000
57860261000
57860295000
57860383000
57860507000
57860564000
57860607002
57860608002
57860638400
57860768000
57860935227
57860935229

57-8608

SPACER - 300DX8.5IDX13.75THK
ASSY - ADAPTER CABLE FOR NPS

ADAPTER PLATE-PINS MECHANICAL

ASSY - WIRE, POWER SWITCH TO NETWORK
ASSY-WIRE, POWER SWITCH TO NETWORK
ASSY-CABLE, PWR SUPPLY, AC INPUT
LABEL-CURRENT CONSUMPTION S/P, P/S
ASSY-CABLE, DC PWR TO LED/LED RELAY
ASSY-P/S RED/GREEN LANE LIGHT

ASSY - CABLE, RELAY CONTROL
ASSY-WIRE, DC PWR, LED/RELAY, DUCKPN
PKG-3 AMPS AGC-3 QUICK BLOW FUSE(10)
PKG-TERMINAL .62 FEMALE 18/24AWG(20)
PKG-TERMINAL .62 MALE 18/24 AWG (10)
PKG-FUSE 2-AMP (10 PER PKG)
PKG-TERMINAL KK156, 22/30 AWG TIN PL
PKG-TERMINAL MINIFIT JR. MALE 18-24
PKG-TERMINAL-KK100 22-30 AWG TIN PLT
PKG-FUSE .5 AMP 250V QUICK BLOW (5)
PKG UNIVERSAL TELEFOUL ADAPTER

PKG. RESET BUTTON KIT.

BALL DETECTOR PC BD

PHOTOCELL ASSEMBLY

SCANNER MOTOR ASSEMBLY
MULTIMETER

PKG HDWE MGRS VCR NEW INSTALLN

PKG REFLECTOR & HARDWARE

PKG- CASH DRAWER INSERT

TACTILE KEYBOARD ASSEMBLY

TACTILE KEYBOARD ASSEMBLY

COLOR CONTROL PC BD

PKG EURO STYLE CASH DRAWER INSERT
ACCENT STICKER (BLACK/SILVER) (3)
ACCENT STICKER (GRAPHITE/SILVER)(3)

BOWLING PARTS
SYNC

VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR

STRING PINSETTER
SCORER
SCORER

STRING PINSETTER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRR R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

2.15
15.48
10.40

6.74

6.74
15.50

6.08
17.40

221.35

9.88
21.27
13.64
10.30

5.75
31.71

8.00
13.14

2.55
17.31

151.39
83.79
60.38

144.70

440.76

235.74
16.44
49.82

109.59

226.00

204.26

145.70
53.34

7.94
15.90



57860988000
57861017000
57861019000
57861024000
57861026000
57861141000
57861143000
57861146000
57861163000
57861164000
57861166000
57861200000
57861201000
57861202000
57861203000
57861205000
57861208000
57861210000
57861227000
57861232000
57861234000
57861236000
57861243000
57861244000
57861246000
57861247000
57861260000
57861261400
57861277000
57861288000
57861306000
57861309000
57861322402
57861385400

PKG. - MOUNTING HARDWARE, HDLC I/F
PARALLEL PRINTER 110/120V

SERIAL PRINTER 110/120V

CASH DRAWER

INTELL CASH DRAWER 220/240V
CABLE, RECEIPT PRINTER TO DORIO UNIT
PKG-CABLE REC PRT TO VT TERM
CABLE PRIMARY GLOBAL AUDIO 15
245' TV ONLY LAN CABLE

PKG: CABLE OH MON VIDEO

PKG: CABLE TV ONLY LAN

PKG: CABLE OH FROM LGP

PKG: TERMINATOR ASS'Y

PKG: CABLE VIDEO LGP-LGP

PKG: GLOBAL VIDEO CABLE

PKG: CABLE PRI-2ND VIDEO

PKG: CABLE PRI TO RJ45

PKG: CABLE AUDIO LANE/LAN

PKG: CONNECTOR, 6-POSITIO

PKG: AMP MODULAR 4/6 CRIP

PKG: PRO-AX COAX STRIPPER

PKG: CABLE LGP-MINI L/LAN

PKG: CABLE LGP-P/S POWER

PKG: RJ45 CONNECTOR

PKG CABLE LOCAL LAN

PKG CABLE SEC TO INTRFC

VIDEO RECEIVER PCB

I/O PC BOARD ASSEMBLY

POWER CORD 16/3 SIT 515P 1.5 FT.LONG
PKG - CABLE, POWER CORD 7.5' LONG
TRANSFORMER ASSEMBLY

BEEP SPEAKER

PKG CMOS MAINTENANCE PCB V7.0
PKG. - HDLC PINSETTER INTERFACE

VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
GSX PINSETTER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRR R B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

66.10
1,386.48
1,743.31

433.34
734.56

36.91

76.70

35.75

284.35
212.00
143.00
147.30

14.08

42.04

65.38

77.83

114.98
79.08
2.36
150.14
92.56
114.23
7.80
1.32
85.59
42.27
134.44
720.86
9.67
14.10
173.26
156.20
153.67
791.52



57861415000
57861418000
57861437000
57861451000
57861473000
57861491000
57861514000
57861525000
57861526000
57861527000
57861530000
57861586000
57861595000
57861618000
57861635000
57861636000
57861642000
57861664400
57861674000
57861702400
57861717000
57861748000
57861774000
57861780000
57861794000
57861795000
57861821000
57861822000
57861824000
57861857000
57861862000
57861865000
57861873000
57861874000

WOOD BLACK MOUNTING HARDWARE
VT525 COLOR TERMINAL PROCESSOR 120V
CONNECTOR,PLUG 4POS MOD.LINE(10/pk)
CONNECTORS FRONT DESK PRIMARY AUDIO
TRANSFORMER PINSETTER

PKG A/A2 MOD KIT, VECTOR / SYNC

CBL TV ONLY LLN IN TO C/B

LGP TO CONS BOX LLAN CABLE ASSEMBLY
PRIMARY TO CONS BOX LLAN CABLE
CAMERA CABLETEST SET TO BRKT

SWITCH CLUSTER ASSEMBLY

POWER SUPPLY REPLACEMENT SWITCH
GID KEYBOARD PKG-POWERWORX

PKG 220V POWER SUPPLY W/PWR CORD
FUSES 2.0 AMP (4 FUSES)

FUSES 1.0 AMP (4 FUSES)

GID KEYBOARD PKG-TEAMWORX

PKG CONSOLE HIGH VOLUME AUDIO PCB
PKG PAPER (WHITE) 500 SHT REAM

PKG REMOTE VIDEO 2000 PCB

PKG MEMBERSHIP CARD(500PK)(10-DIGIT)
PKG DRAM 16M BYTE, 72 PIN SIMM

PKG PC SYSTEM MOUSE BLACK

PKG- CASH DRAWER- BLACK

PKG- POLE DISPLAY 120V(BLACK)

PKG- POLE DISPLAY 220V(BLACK)

PKG- MGE PULSAR 1500VA UPS 110V SERV
PKG APS START SWITCH (AMF 8230-4400)
PKG APS START SWITCH AMF8270/8290XL
PKG PIVOT STUD REPLACE KIT FLATSCRN
PKG CLEAR "BRUNSWICK LOGO" INSERT
TEAMWORX KEYPAD & BACKER PLATE

PKG FUSES 1.6A 250V UL LISTED

PKG FUSES 3.0A 250V UL LISTED (4)

BOWLING PARTS

SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
A2 PINSETTER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SYNC
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER

PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRR

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

52.07
1,564.96
11.56
22.00
48.00
1,776.00
163.23
74.30
97.27
163.99
280.34
18.55
179.59
111.27
13.34
13.34
181.64
166.67
10.88
472.83
524.83
45.34
17.76
333.34
233.34
453.34
477.46
161.92
145.75
10.54
72.12
214.60
38.78
9.31



57861890000
57861905000
57861915001
57861916001
57861917001
57861918001
57861919001
57861936000
57861956400
57861966000
57861983000
57861992000
57862003000
57862041000
57862041100
57863035000
57863036000
57863042000
57863043400
57863046000
57863049000
57863056000
57863057000
57863065000
57863066000
57863072000
57863073000
57863078400
57863101000
57863102000
57863107000
57863108000
57863121000
57863135400

PKG CONNTRS (F/D TO 1ST SCORER)

PKG- POWER SUPPLY 110/220V, 12VDC
PKG SURGE SUPR 120/208V 3 PHASE WYE
PKG SURGE SUPR 120/240V 3PH HIGH-LEG
PKG SURGE SUPRESSOR 120/240V 1 PHASE
PKG SURGE SUPRESSOR 240V 3 PH DELTA
PKG SURGE SUPR. 220/380V 3 PHASE WYE
PKG KYBRD INTEGRATED MAGNTC STRP RDR
PKG FRONT DESK AUDIO BOX W/BEEP

PKG FLUKE MICROSCANNER CABLE VERIFIR
PKG UPS 230V, 1500VA, PREM SERVER
PKG POS PAPER; 1PLY; 3"X128' (10 PK)
PKG-CLEAR INSERT, "BRUNSWICK" & "B"
PKG - SINGLE AND DOUBLE PEDSTL RISER
PKG - SINGLE AND DOUBLE PEDSTL RISER
PKG-CBLE, SERIAL, NULL,F-F, 6' PUTTY
PKG- CABLE, VGA MONITOR, 6'

PKG- HANGING HARDWARE, WIDESCREEN
PKG-WIDESCREEN ELECT TV-ONLY DISPLAY
PKG-STRUCTURE, TRIPLE WIDE, BLACK
PKG-SPARE FUSE KIT, 5AMP 250V 5X20MM
PKG- CONNECTOR KIT, D-TYPE

PKG- DIAGNOSTIC KIT, VECTOR

PKG- UNISEAL COMPRESSION TOOL
PKG-CABLE STRIPPER, LC CST SERIES
PKG-END CAP 1.50" DIA WIDESCREEN
PKG-END CAP 1.25" DIA. WIDESCREEN
PKG- AC POWER CONTROLLER

PKG KEYBOARD CABLE

PKG KEYBRD CBL CNSLE TO CNSLE LONG
PKG CAMERA CABLE

PKG DISTRIBUTION BOARD CABLE
WINDOWS PC KEYBOARD LANE SERVER
PKG S/P KIT INTRFC NON-DIRECT GS PS

VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRR B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

17.34
65.75
920.00
960.00
813.34
1,160.00
935.00
200.00
708.32
1,228.23
466.67
17.12
107.83
133.34
237.34
10.47
10.70
119.66
666.67
357.34
9.12
42.67
440.00
410.36
564.39
3.70
3.23
1,446.67
121.95
60.36
77.66
102.16
65.15
540.43



57863138000
57863145000
57863157401
57863158000
57863164000
57863165000
57863167000
57863168000
57863169000
57863170000
57863171000
57863172000
57863174000
57863182000
57863188000
57863191000
57863216000
57863217000
57863244000
57863249000
57863259000
57863262000
57863265000
57863268000
57863270100
57863270101
57863270200
57863278000
57863294000
57863297400
57863298000
57863300000
57863305000
57863306000

PKG PWR CORD 220V,2.5M LN SERVER
PKG LANE SERVER LABEL KIT CLASSIC
PKG-VECTOR CATS5 VID INTERFCE W/HWDR
PKG INTL POWER SPLY 5 VDC @ 3 AMPS
PKG- CABLE ASSY,PWR/RESET/SWP A/A2
PKG FOUL CABLE, CLASSIC DIST 5.0

PKG- CABLE ASSY, AMF 8290XL "Y"

PKG AMF8270 MP SRT CYC CAB DIST 5.0
PKG-CABLE POWER /RESET AMF 8230/8270
PKG CABLE PINSTR SWP SWITCH DIST 5.0
PKG CAB ASSY POW/RES/FOUL AMF8290 XL
PKG SWEEP SWITCH ASSY BRUNS A

PKG- CLASSIC BALL DETECT CABLE

PKG- CONNECTOR, DB9 CHANGER

PKG- CAMERA, SUPPORT BASE/ HARDWARE
PKG- USB-TO-SERIAL CABLE TOUCH LCD
PKG GLOBAL VIDEO CABLE

PKG-VECT CLIENT LICENSE(1-4 Clients)
PKG- RS232/485 CONVERTER W/ POWER
PKG-AMF RS485 CABLE MCU TO MGR CTRL
PKG-USB 2.0 A TO B PRINTER CABLE 10'
PKG- POWER SUPPLY FLAT LCD- VECTOR
PKG- TRIPLE OUTPUT POWER SUPPLY
PKG-CLIPS SUB-MINI 'D' CONNECTOR(10)
PKG - COVER, VECTOR, DARK GRAY

PKG - COVER, VECTOR, BROWN
PKG-COVER, VECTOR, BLACK

PKG- CLIPS, SUB MINI, D CONN 2 PIECE
PKG 48 CD HOLDER CASE

PKG WIDESCRN ELECTRICS SCORER DSPLY
PKG WIDESCRN ELECT DISPLAY(SM BOX)
PKG REFLECTOR, STRING PINSTTR INTRFC
HDLC INTERFACE POWER SUPPLY

PKG. - HDLC INTERFACE MOUNTING

VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
GSX PINSETTER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
SCORER
VECTOR
SYNC
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
VECTOR

BOWLING PARTS

VECTOR
SCORER
VECTOR

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRR B

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

10.40
10.00
838.67
76.98
30.10
39.04
19.59
62.39
24.99
20.44
49.30
218.35
23.30
22.74
21.75
67.70
13.80
3,266.67
239.36
1,072.04
7.31
340.00
146.67
25.34
33.96
33.34
34.34
49.34
20.81
900.00
366.67
49.10
206.58
72.64



57863307401
57863309000
57863314000
57863316000
57863325000
57863326000
57863344000
57863354400
57863362401
57863365000
57863366000
57863367000
57863373000
57863380000
57863381000
57863397400
57863400000
57863414000
57863433000
57863455000
57863456000
57863457000
57863474000
57863484000
57863485000
57863486000
57863495400
57863500000
57863527000
57863528000
57863536000
57863539000
57863544000
57863549400

PKG STRING PINSTR INTFC 24-48 VOLT
RS485 CABLE

PKG RS232/485 INTERFC & PWR CABLE

PKG WALL MNT KIT FOR LCD WIDESCREEN
PKG LCD MTG BRACKET W/S CONT/STD

PKG HARDWARE UNIV MTG WIDESCREEN
PKG 2-PORT MEDIA CONVERTER

PKG. - KEYPAD CONSOLE, VECTOR, ESD

PKG STRING PINSETTER INTERFACE 5-15V
PKG VGA/COMPOSITE VIDEO CONVERTER
PKG 4 TO 1 AUDIO/VIDEO SWITCH

PKG 6' VIDEO/AUDIO PATCH CORD

PKG - 81-10 W/PLC PINFALL HARDWARE
PKG- CA-1 PINFALL CABLE HARDWARE
CABLE ASSY,PKG-81-05,VILITI AND SES

PKG - FRAMEWORX FLASH DRIVE KIT

PKG BALL DETECT ASSY

PKG BNC "T" CONNECTOR

PKG RECEIPT PRINTER CABLE (SERIAL)
PKG-MOUNTING BOARD, SCORING COMPUTER
PKG-MOUNT BRD BRKT- CLASSIC COMPUTER
PKG- MOUNTING ADAPTER BRACKET,CAMERA
PKG- LCD INTERFACE P.C.B.
PKG-UNINTERRUPTABLE PWR SUPPLY 230V
PKG- UPS CRADLE SCORING COMPUTER
PKG-UNINTERRUPTABLE PWR SUPPLY 120V
PKG VIDEO3 BOARD, PROGRAMMED (notes)
PKG - RJ-45 CONNECTORS

PKG RECEIPT PRINTER (120V) CT-S2000

PKG RECEIPT PRINTER (220V) CT-S2000
PKG-CABLE SERIAL, F:F, 1:1, BLACK 6'

PKG CABLE VIDEO RCA CONNECTOR BLACK
PKG - CABLE POWER CORD 10' LONG

PKG - VECTOR CAMERA

GSX PINSETTER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER

BOWLING PARTS

VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRB R @R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

570.82
100.00
34.00
373.34
107.64
50.95
194.00
682.14
496.00
193.34
66.67
10.40
84.32
10.40
10.40
168.60
306.67
14.44
34.74
56.80
25.98
32.39
701.74
177.66
26.67
228.38
1,226.67
6.63
570.06
473.76
16.80
4.06
23.84
623.55



57863576000
57863577000
57863580402
57863583007
57863583010
57863583021
57863583025
57863583032
57863583043
57863583050
57863583055
57863583066
57863583075
57863583078
57863583089
57863583100
57863583112
57863583125
57863583135
57863583150
57863583200
57863583300
57863585000
57863586000
57863587400
57863588400
57863589000
57863590000
57863591000
57863616000
57863624000
57863632000
57863636000
57863644000

PKG. - XIMA PINSETTER INTERFACE
PKG-CONN., SELF STRIP TAP, #22-18

SPARE HD630 SSD W/"L" BRACKET, LCD

PKG - CABLE, CAT 5E, 7 FEET, BLACK
PKG. -CABLE, CAT 5E, 10 FEET, BLACK
PKG. -CABLE, CAT 5E, 21 FEET, BLACK
PKG - CABLE, CAT 5E, 25 FEET, BLACK
PKG. -CABLE, CAT 5E, 32 FEET, BLACK
PKG. -CABLE, CAT 5E, 43 FEET, BLACK
PKG - CABLE, CAT 5E, 50 FEET, BLACK
PKG. -CABLE, CAT 5E, 55 FEET, BLACK
PKG. -CABLE, CAT 5E, 66 FEET, BLACK
PKG - CABLE, CAT 5E, 75 FEET, BLACK
PKG. -CABLE, CAT 5E, 78 FEET, BLACK
PKG. -CABLE, CAT 5E, 89 FEET, BLACK
PKG-CABLE,CAT 5E,100 FEET,BLACK
PKG. -CABLE, CAT 5E, 112 FEET, BLACK
PKG - CABLE, CAT 5E, 125 FEET, BLACK
PKG. -CABLE, CAT 5E, 135 FEET, BLACK
PKG - CABLE, CAT 5E, 150 FEET, BLACK
PKG - CABLE, CAT 5E, 200 FEET, BLACK
PKG - CABLE, CAT 5E, 300 FEET, BLACK

PKG- POWER SUPPLY, DISPLAY CONTROLLR

Hardware Pkg-Display Controller&P.S.
PKG-UPGRADE FOR CAT-5 SCORERS

PKG-UPGRADE FOR PRE CAT-5 SCORERS

PKG-3' HI SPEED HDMI CABLE MALE-MALE
PKG-6' HI SPEED HDMI CABLE MALE-MALE
PKG-10'HI SPEED HDMI CABLE-MALE-MALE

PKG - POWER SUPPLY, EVGA 500 BA
PKG-AUDIO CABLE, STEREO, 6 FEET

PKG-HD SWITCH MOUNTING HARDWARE

PKG - CABLE, AUDIO, 6' - MODIFIED
PKG - 12 VOLT POWER SUPPLY

VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRBRRB R R @B

158.67
1.84
566.67
20.00
12.34
18.90
21.43
22.61
24.22
28.75
27.02
34.88
37.84
36.00
40.00
43.47
46.67
60.00
66.67
117.66
146.67
266.67
554.67
100.00
2,133.34
2,133.34
19.96
22.46
21.59
140.80
5.70
86.80
57.92
176.00



57863650000
57863652000
57863654000
57863664000
57863665000
57863670000
57863671000
57863674400
57863678400
57863680000
57863681000
57863684200
57863686000
57863697000
57863702100
57863714000
57863716000
57863717000
57863720000
57863724000
57863724001
57863736000
57863738000
57863741000
57863742000
57863761000
57863775000
57863778000
57863781000
57863786000
57863787000
57863791000
57863794000
57863802000

PKG. - POWER EXTENDER

PKG - TUBE CONNECTING W'HDW

PKG. - USB TO SATA ADAPTER

PKG. - CABLE, STEREO, M-M 3.5MM, 10
PKG. - DDR MEMORY, 1GB, PC2700

PKG. ASS'Y BALL DETECT-SINGLE

PKG. - SATA CABLE, LOCKING, 1 FT.

PKG - VECTOR XE2 SERVER

PKG.-VECTOR XE W7 SERVER IMAGE DVD
PKG. - PSAD WOODEN DOWEL

PKG - VIDEO CABLE, ZEEVE, DIN/PHONO
PKG-SNGL SCR MOUNT-RD BALL RK-BLACK
PKG-CABLE, 3.5MM, STEREO-STEREO, 25'
PKG - CABLE RACEWAY 33"
PKG.-SPEAKER/MICROPHONE,SYNC TABLET
PKG - SYNC LOWER POWER SUPPLY

PKG - NETWORK SWITCH BRACKET
MOUNT BOARD - PERI/CONTRL/PWR SUPPLY
PKG. POWER CORD, IEC C14 TO C5, 6'
PKG-NETGEAR PROSAFE 24 PRT GB SW
PKG-NETGEAR 24 PORT MANAGED SWITCH
HARDWARE PACKAGE

PKG. - PWR CORD, NEMA 5-15P, C5, 10'
PKG-25'HI SPEED HDMI CABLE-MALE-MALE
PKG-CABLE, STERO, M-M 3.5MM, 25'

PKG. - SINGLE CHL. GLOBAL VIDEO KIT

PKG. - NEW PINS SOLENOID UPGRADE KIT
PKG-SYNC PINFALL CAMERA W.5.0MM LENS
PKG. - KEYPAD CABLE INTERFACE KIT

PKG 21.5 LED ASUS MONITR VE228H, BLK
PKG MTG BRKT 21.5 ASUS MONITOR

XLI TO SYNC INTERFACE

PKG. - HDMI EXTENDER, DIGITAL SIGN
PKG- CASH DRAWER, TOUCH DYNAMIC

VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SYNC
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SCORER
SYNC
SYNC
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
VECTOR
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC
SYNC

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRBRRRR R R R B B

585.34
74.86
26.19
10.12
63.11

139.60

5.63
1,766.67

200.00
16.82
94.95

2,113.34
17.07
32.15
95.71

177.91
35.12
64.64
11.43

390.98

380.00

4.86
42.73
62.10
17.80

533.34
40.92

410.46

221.60

234.15
24.15

1,426.00

679.88

238.07



57863813000
57863835010
57863867000
57865011000
57866219000
57866226100
57866226200
57866864000
57866864100
57866867000
57866867100
57900101000
57900102000
57900103000
57900104000
57900106000
57900107000
57900108000
57900112000
57900115000
57900172000
57900250000
57900251000
57900252000
57900253000
57900255000
57900261000
57900262000
57900263000
57900266000
57900272000
57900273000
57900300000
57900306000

POWER SUPPLY, RED/GREEN LANE LIGHT
PKG-PWR CORD IEC320 C18 TO C7, 10'
CABLE, STEREO "Y"

PKG-(100) MAGNETIC ID CARD KIT

PKG SCORER MOUNT W/HWR SL COFFEE TBL

PKG SCORER MOUNT C.S. COFEE TBL BLK
PKG SCORER MOUNT C.S. COFEE TBL SLVR
SNG PEDSTL NON-PIVT DK GR *SPL ORD*
PKG SINGLE PEDESTAL NON-PIVOT SILVER

PKG DUAL PEDESTAL NON-PIVOT DARK GRY

PKG DUAL PEDESTAL NON-PIVOT SILVER
FLAT MOLEX EXTRACTOR

MOLEX ROUND EXTRACTOR

MOLEX CRIMPER

AMP EXTRACTOR #1804030-1 ROUND
HEX TUNING WAND PT-5115-4
NON-METALLIC SCREWDRIVER
CUTTER/STRIPPER

MOLEX EXTRACTOR HT-606
GUIDE-SERVICE & SUPPORT
INSTR-REPLACE VECTOR DIRECT DISPLAY
COMM. NETWORK MGRS. GUIDE

C/N CNTRL DESK USER GUIDE
COMM.NETWK LRS USER GUIDE
COMM.NETWK DRS USER GUIDE
TRAINING GUIDE

CNTRL DESK SELF-STUDY MNL

LRS SELF-STUDY MANUAL

DRS SELF-STUDY MANUAL

NCR MANAGER'S GUIDE

LRS QUICK REFERENCE

DRS QUICK REFERENCE

SCORER SYSTEM SERVICE MANUAL

AUTOMATIC SCORER SVC. PARTS CATALOG

VECTOR
SYNC
SYNC
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
SYNC
SYNC
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R R R RB R RRPBRRRRRRPBRRRRRRBRRERRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

218.23
54.34
13.58

145.55

293.34

358.68

357.82

206.67

206.67

348.30

332.55
21.31
42.99
93.90

140.66

3.14

6.52
25.87
50.23
33.34

2.67
47.34
51.74
45.60
33.67
75.13
19.20
23.74
89.33
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
36.03



57900360000
57900384000
57900451000
57900608000
57900620000
57900621000
57900644000
57900657000
57900702000
57900704000
57900750000
57900751000
57900753000
61100055004
61100063000
61100102000
61860028000
61860153000
61860200100
61860201100
61860202100
61860227100
61860246000
61900020000
62860062000
67860254000
68100046000
68100051000
68100180000
68100193000
68100273000
68100379000
68100380000
68100381000

12-8610

FRAMEWORX SCORER SVC. PARTS CATALOG
USER GUIDE F/X PW, LW,TW SCORER

HD VECTOR SERVICE MANUAL

CLASSIC SCORER SVC PARTS CATALOG
VECTOR SERVICE PARTS CATALOG

VECTOR SCORER SERVICE MANUAL
INSTALLATION SHEET MANUAL

USER GUIDE-VECT PLUS LOCKER MGT SYST
V+ W/VECTOR SCORE MGT USER GD V2.8
V+ W/VECTOR SCRNG OPS USER GD V2.8
V+ 5.0 W/VECTOR SCORING MGT USR GUID
V+ 5.0 W/FRWX SCORING MGT USER GUIDE
V+ 5.0 W/FX SCORING DESK OPS USR GDE
RUBBER WHEEL ASSEMBLY

SIGN POST (LK-50)

SHAFT

E-Z BALL DUSTER APRON

CARRIAGE BLOCKS

PKG- DVD GEARBOX CLUTCH REPAIR MAINT
PKG-DVD ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS OVERVIEW
PKG-DVD MOTOR CONTACT REPLACEMENT
PKG- DVD BASIC PINSETTER OPERATION
DROPSWEEP WIPER

CLM WINDOWS MANUAL

A/P/S GRAY PAINT *DO NOT SHIP INT.*
PKG RECEIPT PRINTER PAPER (6 ROLLS)
LANE#1 SOLENOD DATA CABLE

SETTING TABLE CABLE ASSEMBLY

SETTING TABLE CABLE ASSEMBLY
GAMESETTER POWER CABLE

GROUND CABLE P/S TO H.

TABLE MOTOR CABLE ASSEMBLY

SWEEP MOTOR CABLE ASSY

ELEVATOR MOTOR CABLE ASSEMBLY

SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
VECTOR
VECTOR
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
SCORER

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R R R R RB R RRPRRRRRRBRRRRERRRRRRB R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

30.92
10.88
33.34
6.67
6.67
34.60
4.19
4.67
42.60
6.00
49.27
50.60
8.34
41.66
45.20
199.76
27.51
353.70
21.49
21.49
21.49
21.50
15.74
10.91
15.94
37.47
132.70
429.50
253.76
37.60
10.55
153.00
91.43
131.06



68100384000
68100387000
68100483048
68300207000
68300225000
68900004000
71100053000
71100067000
71100068000
71100069000
71100070000
71100071000
71100169004
71100177000
71100186000
71860026000
71860082000
75110012009
84200073000
84200287000
84200287010
84200288000
84200289000
84200298000
84200298010
84200299000
84200299205
84200331000
84200332000
84200332010
84200461405
84200556000
84200686010
84200905010

L.H. SIDE CABLE ASSEMBLY

DELTA POWER ADAPTER CABLE

POWER TRANSFORMER-MT-7-12

AP CNTRL CABLE RESPOT RT

AP CONTROL CABLE RIGHT

MCD TERM USERS REF GUIDE

SIDE SKIRT-LANE, VIRTUAL BOWL

END CAP- DIVISION

END CAP- RETURN

ASSY VB LH SENSOR PIVOT

ASSY VB RH SENSOR PIVOT

ASSY VB CENTER SENSOR PIVOT

CURTAIN FOR VB

SIDE SKIRT-APPROACH, VIRTUAL BOWL
ASSY POWER SUPPLY, LVC, VB

PKG- SCREEN, VIRTUAL BOWLING

PKG REPLACEMENT LAMP, PROJ TDP-T100U
ROLL OF STRING-STRINGPIN (50 METERS)
BARREL NUT

CABLE - LIGHT MODULE

CABLE - LIGHT MODULE

CABLE, ADRESS MOD TO ADRESS MOD
CABLE ADRESS DECODE TO FR. DESK

CABLE, ADRESS MODULE TO LIGHT MODULE
CABLE,ADDRESS MODULE TO LIGHT MODULE
COSMIC COVER (PKG. OF 20) LT GREY
COSMIC COVER (PKG. OF 20) BLACK

FRONT DESK CONTROL POWER ADAPT CABLE
CABLE ADRESS MODULE POWER ADAPTOR
CABLE ADDRESS MODULE POWER ADAPTER
ASSY GUTTER S/A OR BUMPER MATTE BLK
SPACER-FLAT GUTTER (PBW)

CABLE,PBW UP/DN/EMERGENCY UP SWITCH
EMERGENCY UP CABLE

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
SCORER

SCORER

SCORER

SCORER

SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER

SCORER

SCORER

SCORER

SCORER

SCORER
BOWLING PARTS
SCORER

STRING PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
GUTTER PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GUTTER PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GUTTER PARTS
GUTTER PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GUTTER PARTS
GUTTER PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRR R

209.92
123.95
37.26
99.10
41.07
60.60
67.90
69.87
75.28
198.34
198.34
198.34
182.20
258.80
131.34
566.67
563.74
132.01
5.20
15.50
15.14
76.14
592.76
30.68
15.83
20.67
35.35
45.28
16.23
15.11
217.75
6.35
25.00
8.34



84300251000
84300254001
84400127000
84860622405
84860902000
90150182000
90150303000
90200114000
90200114600
90200120000
90200892000
90200893000
90252037000
90300076000
90300077000
90400048000
90400048005
90400048600
90400123000
90400258000
90400260000
90400261000
90400264000
90400272000
90400803000
90400840600
90402108000
90502153000
90520060000
90520060600
90520075600
90520171000
90520171600
90520172600

90-2120

90-2537

12-4123

12-4261
12-4264

90-5260

SPLICE PLATE RETURN TRACK

BALL RETURN TRACK 160"
SECONDARY PAD POUCH (BLK)

PKG COVER MATTE BLK 118" STNDALN GTR
TELEFOUL SAFETY DECAL PACKAGE
PIN GUIDE WIRE PAD

DELRIN TURRET STOP ROLLER

AP URETHANE DECK ROLLER

AP TOP-NOTCH DECK BUMPER
URETHANE GRIPPER PAD

RH NYLON SPOTTING FINGER

LH NYLON SPOTTING FINGER

AP MOLDED SWEEP ARM ASSEMBLY
FRONT PIT MOUNT - URETHANE

REAR PIT MOUNT - URETHANE

BALL LIFT ROD COVER, HD (50' RED)
BALL ROD COVER (18")

AP URETHANE FOAM B/L ROD CVR (PKG/3)
SPRING ROD BUMPER

L.H. BALL WHEEL ROLLER

R.H. BALL WHEEL ROLLER

HUB & TIRE (LOWER PIN WHEEL)

PIN WHEEL GUIDE ROLLER

BALL WHEEL GUIDE ROLLER

AP SPRING ROD BUSHING

UNIVERSAL BALL WHEEL GUARD

BALL WHEEL GUIDE ROLLER

NYLON "Y" SWITCH

URETHANE BALL WHEEL ASSEMBLY
URETHANE FOAM BALL LIFT WHEEL
AP URETHANE TRANSITION TRACK
TRACK- SANTOPRENE, POWER LIFT RED
AP URETHANE FOAM BALL LIFT TRACK
AP FRAMEWORX BALL LIFT TRACK

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
GSX PINSETTER
GUTTER PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
A2 PINSETTER
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

EA
EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
ST

RN R N R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R B R @R

R V2T Vo S Vs SV ¥ 2 S ¥ o T ¥ Vo ¥ o e ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ RV o ¥ o T o Vs S U s A ¥ Y ¥ T ¥ Y Y o S ¥ o e ¥ ¥ Y R V2 RV S 72 T Vo S Vo S U

2.00
43.48
19.96

130.91
17.66

2.99

5.48

8.76
16.78
18.78
20.62
20.62
53.38
22.04
21.27

386.42
69.70
209.44

4.58
63.59
63.59

101.84
35.30
20.46

8.14
32.02
84.08
28.88
64.12
72.39
20.88
41.82

110.56
66.20



90675000000 11-6750 BLACK RUBBER PIT MOUNT A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 2.32
90750069000 MECHANICS MALLET A2 PINSETTER EA 1 S 42.56
99010102004 PLASTIC BEARING GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 2.00
99010103004 PLASTIC BEARING GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 1.34
99010107004 BUSHING GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 2.95
99010108004 BEARING GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 4.63
99010123004 BUSHING, ACCL. MOTOR GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 2.48
99010124004 BEARING GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 3.35
99010217004 BUSHING GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 2.39
99020163004 SPRING STRING PINSETTER EA 1 S 6.00
99020434004 RUBBER BUMPER 30 X 20 GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 2.14
99026121000 ASSY BALL CUSHION HYDRAULIC GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 79.35
99030363004 NEW ACCELERATOR MOTOR-208/230/380 GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 600.24
99040151004 CONNECTOR JOINT GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 4.96
99040249004 PLASTIC ROLLER ASSEMBLY GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 10.66
99040316002 MOTOR PINSETTER - INT 380V NON-UL STRING PINSETTER EA 1 S 566.24
99040376009 MOTOR-UL W/THERM PROT W/O PLLEY/BRKT STRING PINSETTER EA 1 S 706.16
99046122000 ASSY SWEEP WAGON HYDRAULIC GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 98.98
99050181004 REED SWITCH HOLDER GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 9.27
99050229004 SWITCH ASSEMBLY-COMPLETE GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 19.76
99050230004 SWITCH GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 33.36
99050234004 SWITCH PLATE GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 331
99050325004 SINGLE MICRO SWITCH GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 12.52
99060133004 PLUNGER ONLY GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 9.23
99060208004 PLUNGER GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 12.91
99060218004 SOLENOID GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 51.54
99060219004 SOLENOID ASSEMBLY GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 46.44
99060242004 SOLENOID-SILVER BOX GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 49.54
99060351004 GSX SOLENOID GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 38.34
99060387004 SOLENOID ONLY GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 63.64
99070141004 BOTTOM MOUNT GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 4.55
99070150004 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER ONLY GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 9.15
99070162002 PULLEY STRING PINSETTER EA 1 S 16.51
99070237002 PULLEY (DRIVE FRAME) GSX PINSETTER EA 1 S 28.28



99070246004
99070356004
99070397004
99070398004
99070409004
99076120000
99076123000
99076362000
99076363000
99076364000
99076365000
99076366000
99076367000
99080180004
99080186003
99080213003
99087140000
99087141000
99090348004
99090349004
99200222004
99220366004
99220385004
99226119000
G34205116000
M4010018000
M4010019000
P1040044110
P1040044220
P1040185000

BRAKE REMOVAL TOOL

SOLENOID

SPRING- COMPRESSION 180D X 63MM
RUBBER BUMPER

SPACER

ASSY HYDRAULIC SHOCK ABSORBER S.TABL
SETTING TABLE HYDRAULIC GS >443 SERI
MOTOR-DISTRIBUTOR-208V, 0.37kW
MOTOR-DISTRIBUTOR-240/400V, 0.37kW
MOTOR-SETTING TABLE 208V, 0.37kW
MOTOR-SETTING TABLE 230/400V, 0.37kW
MOTOR-SWEEP - 208V, 0.18kW
MOTOR-SWEEP 230/400V, 0.18kW
COMPRESSION SPRING

HOUSING ONLY

SUPPORT BRACKET (RED BOX ELECT.)

PKG- BALL DETECT SINGLE UNIT W/HDWER
PKG- BALL DETECT COMPLETE W/BKT &HDW
SPRING GSX SMART SHARK

O-RING FOR PLUNGER
MIRROR/REFLECTOR

RELAY (24VAC)

UV LAMP (BLACK LIGHT)

"0"-RING FOR HYDRAULICS

*]* CHAIN LUBE, 120Z CAN *NO AIR*
MNC-LED BALL LIGHT & CABLE 1993-1998
LED BALL LIGHT & CABLE, 1998-PRESENT
MNC WELD KIT 110V CONSOLIDATED

MNC WELD KIT 220V CONSOLIDATED

MNC - RESIDENTIAL GSX SPARE PRTS KIT

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

BOWLING PARTS
BOWLING PARTS

GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER
GSX PINSETTER

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRBR R B B

5.28
44.59
1.15
16.58
1.48
103.66
83.59
398.54
202.87
461.90
514.62
578.16
618.44
1.76
5.54
19.74
246.02
569.38
2.23
0.31
17.95
60.54
49.56
0.28
14.90
156.94
122.94
590.00
590.00
1,475.00



